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1     Sammy Malakwen         M-OPEN         1/3    4:58       30:51
2     William Serem          M-OPEN         2/3    4:59       30:57
3     Richard Kandie         M-OPEN         3/3    5:03       31:18
4     Zablon Mandere         M30-34       1/330    5:03       31:21
5     Eric Hartmark          M30-34       2/330    5:04       31:29
6     Peder Arneson          M25-29       1/269    5:07       31:46
7     Ed Whetham             M30-34       3/330    5:10       32:06
8     Scott Fiksdal          M25-29       2/269    5:13       32:23
9     Benjamin Merchant      M25-29       3/269    5:15       32:33
10    Malcolm Richards       M25-29       4/269    5:15       32:35
11    Josh Metcalf           M30-34       4/330    5:17       32:44
12    John Rotich            M30-34       5/330    5:18       32:51
13    Raphael Kuto           M25-29       5/269    5:18       32:52
14    Michael Benchina       M25-29       6/269    5:18       32:55
15    Patrick Parish         M20-24        1/70    5:23       33:25
16    John Mirth             M-MAST         1/3    5:24       33:29
17    Michal Little          M30-34       6/330    5:26       33:41
18    Hal Brown              M20-24        2/70    5:26       33:42
19    Brooks Grossinger      M30-34       7/330    5:27       33:51
20    Matthew Kurke          M25-29       7/269    5:28       33:55
21    Andrew Keenan          M25-29       8/269    5:28       33:56
22    Samuel Hauck           M20-24        3/70    5:31       34:12
23    Travis Bristow         M20-24        4/70    5:31       34:17
24    Larry Mboga            M30-34       8/330    5:32       34:23
25    Jarrow Wahman          M-MAST         2/3    5:33       34:24
26    Brady Anderson         M30-34       9/330    5:33       34:24
27    Kevin Doe              M25-29       9/269    5:33       34:28
28    John Vandanacker       M-MAST         3/3    5:34       34:31
29    Patrick Billig         M45-49       1/241    5:34       34:35
30    Brian Bich             M40-44       1/250    5:35       34:41
31    Peter Kessler          M45-49       2/241    5:35       34:42
32    Matthew Reinders       M40-44       2/250    5:36       34:42
33    Dimitri Drekonja       M30-34      10/330    5:37       34:51
34    Casey Ide              M20-24        5/70    5:38       35:01
35    Brian Peterson         M15-19        1/26    5:39       35:05
36    W.Scott Lindell        M40-44       3/250    5:39       35:06
37    Jesse Westrup          M30-34      11/330    5:40       35:08
38    Steele Lorenz          M20-24        6/70    5:41       35:14
39    Bryan Donald Donald    M25-29      10/269    5:41       35:14
40    Greg Sorensen          M30-34      12/330    5:42       35:20
41    Doug Keller            M45-49       3/241    5:42       35:22
42    Daniel Church          M20-24        7/70    5:43       35:29
43    J Minnick              M35-39       1/298    5:43       35:30
44    Paul Fischer           M25-29      11/269    5:43       35:31
45    Joe Ziegenfuss         M30-34      13/330    5:44       35:32
46    Wade Bergner           M40-44       4/250    5:44       35:33
47    Chad Millner           M30-34      14/330    5:46       35:45
48    Joseph Nielsen         M35-39       2/298    5:46       35:48
49    Matthew Waite          M40-44       5/250    5:46       35:49
50    Allen Broderius        M30-34      15/330    5:47       35:54
51    Aaron Eicher           M25-29      12/269    5:47       35:54
52    Douglas Cowles         M30-34      16/330    5:47       35:56
53    Tj Varecka             M30-34      17/330    5:48       36:03
54    Todd Sheldon           M45-49       4/241    5:49       36:04
55    Bill Magdalene         M45-49       5/241    5:49       36:06
56    Pat Cosgrove           M30-34      18/330    5:50       36:14
57    Elijah Lee             M20-24        8/70    5:51       36:19
58    Reuben Woodruff        M20-24        9/70    5:52       36:23
59    Pascal Dalseth         M35-39       3/298    5:52       36:25
60    Hyun Yoon              M40-44       6/250    5:53       36:30
61    Bobby Paxton           M50-54       1/166    5:53       36:34
62    Bill Atkins            M45-49       6/241    5:54       36:37
63    Jim Ramacier           M40-44       7/250    5:54       36:40
64    Thomas Sullivan        M30-34      19/330    5:55       36:41
65    Paul Brown             M50-54       2/166    5:55       36:42
66    Adam Himes             M35-39       4/298    5:55       36:45
67    Andrew Carlson         M15-19        2/26    5:56       36:47
68    Dan Morse              M55-59       1/111    5:56       36:49
69    Kimberly Magee         F-OPEN         1/3    5:56       36:50
70    Randy Wiinanen         M50-54       3/166    5:57       36:56
71    Neil Bizily            M30-34      20/330    5:58       36:59
72    Ryan Rapacz            M25-29      13/269    5:58       37:04
73    Robert Economy         M40-44       8/250    6:01       37:23
74    Joshua Mirth           M15-19        3/26    6:02       37:24
75    Dennis Wallach         M50-54       4/166    6:04       37:39
76    Erik Lindstrom         M30-34      21/330    6:05       37:43
77    Jason Lee              M20-24       10/70    6:05       37:44
78    Brian Moen             M35-39       5/298    6:05       37:44
79    Chris Disalvi          M20-24       11/70    6:05       37:45
80    Pacharee Chaitongsri   F-OPEN         2/3    6:05       37:48
81    Derick Podratz         M30-34      22/330    6:06       37:49
82    Mike Davis             M45-49       7/241    6:06       37:49
83    John Ostergren         M35-39       6/298    6:06       37:49
84    Michael Parr           M40-44       9/250    6:06       37:53
85    Chip Cheney            M45-49       8/241    6:07       37:56
86    David Peterson         M45-49       9/241    6:07       37:57
87    Callen Areba           F-OPEN         3/3    6:08       38:03
88    Kristen Painter        F20-24       1/133    6:09       38:08
89    Arley Anderson         M40-44      10/250    6:09       38:09
90    James Kelley           M45-49      10/241    6:09       38:11
91    Dave Schuneman         M30-34      23/330    6:09       38:11
92    Daniel De Grace        M35-39       7/298    6:09       38:11
93    Bonnie Sons            F-MAST         1/3    6:10       38:19
94    Allen Zetterlund       M50-54       5/166    6:10       38:19
95    Montgomery Mouw        M40-44      11/250    6:11       38:21
96    Brian Heltemes         M30-34      24/330    6:11       38:22
97    Eric Porte             M40-44      12/250    6:11       38:22
98    Christopher Denucci    M25-29      14/269    6:11       38:23
99    J Newhall              M30-34      25/330    6:12       38:27
100   Rick Jackson           M45-49      11/241    6:12       38:31
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101   Kirt Goetzke           M45-49      12/241    6:13       38:32
102   Eric Dokken            M25-29      15/269    6:15       38:50
103   Angie Williams         F25-29       1/354    6:16       38:52
104   Clifford Owen          M35-39       8/298    6:17       39:00
105   Kimberly Anderson      F-MAST         2/3    6:17       39:01
106   Pat Acciani            M40-44      13/250    6:18       39:06
107   Steven Cooper          M20-24       12/70    6:20       39:17
108   Paul Mix               M35-39       9/298    6:20       39:18
109   Angie Voight           F30-34       1/384    6:21       39:25
110   Jay Heikkila           M35-39      10/298    6:22       39:30
111   Patrick Quinn          M25-29      16/269    6:22       39:33
112   Jim Stocker            M30-34      26/330    6:22       39:33
113   John Grimes            M20-24       13/70    6:22       39:34
114   Kelly Keeler Ramacier  F-MAST         3/3    6:22       39:34
115   Tani Helgemore         F30-34       2/384    6:23       39:37
116   Donald Sawyer          M25-29      17/269    6:23       39:40
117   Bill Brown             M45-49      13/241    6:24       39:43
118   Dale Heinen            M50-54       6/166    6:24       39:45
119   Michael Svensk         M25-29      18/269    6:25       39:47
120   Jim Glazer             M45-49      14/241    6:25       39:49
121   David Holleran         M40-44      14/250    6:25       39:52
122   Scott Purrington       M40-44      15/250    6:26       39:53
123   Jeff Hathaway          M40-44      16/250    6:26       39:54
124   Jim Grindle            M50-54       7/166    6:26       39:57
125   Shannon Johnson        F20-24       2/133    6:27       40:00
126   Dave Kibler            M45-49      15/241    6:27       40:01
127   Katie Morrissey        F20-24       3/133    6:27       40:01
128   Paul Lamere            M60-64        1/56    6:28       40:05
129   Chad Gohman            M25-29      19/269    6:28       40:10
130   Mario Sosa-Sol         M30-34      27/330    6:29       40:14
131   David Anderson         M20-24       14/70    6:29       40:15
132   Richard Michel         M40-44      17/250    6:30       40:20
133   Douglas Bakkene        M50-54       8/166    6:30       40:21
134   Michael Seaton         M40-44      18/250    6:30       40:23
135   Michael Merryfield     M25-29      20/269    6:31       40:26
136   Joe Funk               M40-44      19/250    6:31       40:26
137   Nathan Tangen          M25-29      21/269    6:31       40:27
138   Derek Sciacca          M30-34      28/330    6:31       40:28
139   Michael Vought         M40-44      20/250    6:31       40:29
140   Paul Plinske           M35-39      11/298    6:32       40:31
141   Darrin Diedrich        M40-44      21/250    6:32       40:36
142   Jim Funk               M50-54       9/166    6:33       40:37
143   Mike Buenting          M30-34      29/330    6:33       40:41
144   Brett Wickens          M20-24       15/70    6:33       40:42
145   Jon Speir              M45-49      16/241    6:34       40:44
146   Michael Younes         M25-29      22/269    6:34       40:45
147   Scott Welle            M25-29      23/269    6:35       40:49
148   Humphrey Otita         M35-39      12/298    6:35       40:50
149   Eric Huff              M30-34      30/330    6:35       40:50
150   Mark Roth              M45-49      17/241    6:35       40:54
151   Keefe Russell          M30-34      31/330    6:35       40:54
152   Kirk Walztoni          M35-39      13/298    6:36       40:55
153   Chris Taylor           M40-44      22/250    6:36       40:55
154   Jason Bates            M30-34      32/330    6:36       40:56
155   Kate Lovrien           F30-34       3/384    6:36       40:59
156   Paul Mullen            M50-54      10/166    6:36       41:01
157   Nicholas Jasiczek      M30-34      33/330    6:37       41:04
158   Michael Colaizy        M55-59       2/111    6:37       41:04
159   Daniel Hushagen        M25-29      24/269    6:37       41:06
160   Ron Trussell           M55-59       3/111    6:37       41:06
161   Hendrie Grant          M45-49      18/241    6:38       41:08
162   Jared Bendel           M20-24       16/70    6:38       41:08
163   Travis Schmaltz        M30-34      34/330    6:38       41:08
164   Matthew Gehring        M25-29      25/269    6:39       41:16
165   Tom Ruen               M40-44      23/250    6:39       41:17
166   Jerry Farrell          M50-54      11/166    6:39       41:18
167   Jim Graupner           M60-64        2/56    6:39       41:20
168   Robert Srichai         M30-34      35/330    6:40       41:22
169   Robert Raub            M30-34      36/330    6:40       41:26
170   Kim Bishop             F25-29       2/354    6:41       41:29
171   Bill Zaharia           M45-49      19/241    6:41       41:29
172   Terrence Grimm         M30-34      37/330    6:41       41:30
173   Nick Cross             M25-29      26/269    6:41       41:30
174   Angela Tingey          F25-29       3/354    6:42       41:34
175   Jesse Moen             M30-34      38/330    6:42       41:35
176   Duey Carlson           M35-39      14/298    6:42       41:38
177   Dale Mueller           M40-44      24/250    6:43       41:38
178   Curt Boehm             M45-49      20/241    6:43       41:43
179   Terrence Hakkola       M55-59       4/111    6:43       41:43
180   Robert Brown           M30-34      39/330    6:43       41:44
181   Jay Hempe              M40-44      25/250    6:43       41:44
182   Mike Bateman           M35-39      15/298    6:44       41:45
183   Colin Peterson         M20-24       17/70    6:44       41:46
184   Ryan Tooley            M25-29      27/269    6:44       41:47
185   Brian Larson           M25-29      28/269    6:44       41:47
186   Curtis Kilber          M25-29      29/269    6:44       41:48
187   Matthew Scholz         M45-49      21/241    6:44       41:50
188   Paul Porter            M50-54      12/166    6:44       41:51
189   Erik Rabe              M35-39      16/298    6:44       41:51
190   John Luedke            M35-39      17/298    6:45       41:54
191   Norm Purrington        M60-64        3/56    6:46       42:00
192   Eric Johnson           M45-49      22/241    6:46       42:02
193   Kara Arzamendia        F30-34       4/384    6:46       42:02
194   Vikki McKane           F35-39       1/287    6:47       42:08
195   Bayard Gennert         M25-29      30/269    6:47       42:09
196   Megan Kelly            F25-29       4/354    6:47       42:09
197   Lauren Mann            F20-24       4/133    6:48       42:10
198   George Fulp            M45-49      23/241    6:48       42:11
199   Bora Khem              M30-34      40/330    6:48       42:12
200   Bay Shock              M35-39      18/298    6:48       42:13
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201   Robert Wagener         M25-29      31/269    6:49       42:17
202   Thomas Kleven          M40-44      26/250    6:49       42:17
203   David Dodge            M25-29      32/269    6:49       42:19
204   Stephen Rondestvedt    M40-44      27/250    6:49       42:21
205   Michael Mechtenberg    M25-29      33/269    6:49       42:21
206   Michael Connolly       M50-54      13/166    6:50       42:24
207   Ernest Grumbles        M40-44      28/250    6:50       42:24
208   Dan Kline              M40-44      29/250    6:50       42:27
209   Matt Beckett           M25-29      34/269    6:50       42:27
210   Ronald Johnson         M45-49      24/241    6:50       42:27
211   Dave Lane              M25-29      35/269    6:51       42:29
212   Jocko Vertin           M50-54      14/166    6:51       42:30
213   Michael Henjum         M25-29      36/269    6:51       42:30
214   Jason Lachowsky        M25-29      37/269    6:51       42:30
215   Jim Wombacher          M40-44      30/250    6:51       42:31
216   Brad Gluth             M50-54      15/166    6:51       42:32
217   Dave Ottoson           M50-54      16/166    6:52       42:36
218   Travis Anderson        M35-39      19/298    6:52       42:37
219   Steve Louris           M50-54      17/166    6:52       42:40
220   Ichiro Tsubaki         M20-24       18/70    6:53       42:42
221   Robert Goldaris        M15-19        4/26    6:53       42:43
222   Dan Winga              M40-44      31/250    6:53       42:43
223   Mary Kluznik           F30-34       5/384    6:53       42:46
224   Andy Torzewski         M30-34      41/330    6:53       42:46
225   Jay Mickolajak         M30-34      42/330    6:54       42:48
226   Kyle Willett           M20-24       19/70    6:54       42:48
227   Elizabeth Flannery     F40-44       1/212    6:54       42:50
228   Eileen Moran           F40-44       2/212    6:54       42:50
229   Todd White             M40-44      32/250    6:54       42:51
230   Robert Weber           M55-59       5/111    6:54       42:53
231   Steve Olson            M35-39      20/298    6:54       42:53
232   Carly Kohler           F25-29       5/354    6:55       42:56
233   Bruce Satterlund       M45-49      25/241    6:55       42:57
234   Todd Hausmann          M45-49      26/241    6:55       42:57
235   Jessica Deutsch        F25-29       6/354    6:55       42:59
236   John Welbes            M40-44      33/250    6:56       43:00
237   Anthony Scheuring      M25-29      38/269    6:56       43:02
238   Lindsay Conrad         F25-29       7/354    6:56       43:04
239   Sara Conrad            F25-29       8/354    6:56       43:04
240   Robert Werling         M40-44      34/250    6:56       43:04
241   Daniel Strike          M35-39      21/298    6:56       43:05
242   Tyler Leonard          M30-34      43/330    6:57       43:07
243   Joel Schenk            M45-49      27/241    6:57       43:07
244   Tracie Kent            F30-34       6/384    6:57       43:11
245   Stacia Schacht         F25-29       9/354    6:58       43:13
246   Vicki Ostendorf        F40-44       3/212    6:58       43:14
247   Kristopher Gerber      M30-34      44/330    6:58       43:16
248   David Wilson           M45-49      28/241    6:59       43:20
249   Thomas Kamp            M45-49      29/241    6:59       43:21
250   Sam Sherod             M25-29      39/269    6:59       43:22
251   Bob McClement          M45-49      30/241    6:59       43:23
252   Patrick Haake          M50-54      18/166    6:59       43:23
253   Dann Albright          M20-24       20/70    7:00       43:24
254   George Jennings        M35-39      22/298    7:00       43:25
255   David Peterson         M50-54      19/166    7:00       43:25
256   Kevin Coryell          M01-14        1/14    7:00       43:27
257   Mike Criego            M35-39      23/298    7:00       43:27
258   Paul Johnson           M50-54      20/166    7:00       43:30
259   Juan-Carlos Ruck       M30-34      45/330    7:01       43:30
260   Jordan Laney           F20-24       5/133    7:01       43:31
261   Joe Gustafson          M25-29      40/269    7:01       43:32
262   John Hokanson          M50-54      21/166    7:01       43:34
263   Ann Sudoh              F35-39       2/287    7:01       43:34
264   Dan Maurer             M35-39      24/298    7:01       43:34
265   William Sumey          M40-44      35/250    7:01       43:35
266   Ann Harrington         F30-34       7/384    7:02       43:37
267   David Munn             M50-54      22/166    7:02       43:38
268   Joseph Delgado         M20-24       21/70    7:02       43:40
269   Deb Humphrey           F40-44       4/212    7:02       43:40
270   Brent Pellinen         M35-39      25/298    7:02       43:41
271   Katherine Adams        F50-54        1/77    7:02       43:41
272   John Cretzmeyer        M55-59       6/111    7:02       43:42
273   Jon Stanek             M30-34      46/330    7:03       43:44
274   Phil Jacobson          M30-34      47/330    7:03       43:45
275   Michael Goedken        M25-29      41/269    7:03       43:45
276   Jesse Kling            M25-29      42/269    7:03       43:46
277   Nicole Peterson        F25-29      10/354    7:03       43:47
278   Michael Cavanaugh      M40-44      36/250    7:04       43:51
279   Michael O'Day          M40-44      37/250    7:04       43:53
280   Derek Nelson           M35-39      26/298    7:04       43:53
281   Richard Cockerill      M35-39      27/298    7:04       43:55
282   Michael Bjornberg      M50-54      23/166    7:04       43:55
283   Loren Irwin            M50-54      24/166    7:05       43:55
284   Chad Bjorklund         M20-24       22/70    7:05       43:56
285   Mark Staloch           M35-39      28/298    7:05       43:59
286   Parrish Aharam         M30-34      48/330    7:05       44:01
287   Duane Lee              M50-54      25/166    7:05       44:01
288   Elizabeth Connors      F30-34       8/384    7:06       44:02
289   Scott P. Andrzejczak,  M30-34      49/330    7:06       44:03
290   Jerry Heaps            M50-54      26/166    7:06       44:04
291   Derek Mansur           M01-14        2/14    7:06       44:04
292   Peter Telen            M45-49      31/241    7:06       44:06
293   Amy Clark              F40-44       5/212    7:06       44:06
294   Thomas Deluney         M45-49      32/241    7:07       44:11
295   Jordan Read            M25-29      43/269    7:08       44:15
296   Pete Westberg          M50-54      27/166    7:09       44:20
297   Laura Morrissey        F20-24       6/133    7:09       44:21
298   James Mueller          M40-44      38/250    7:09       44:21
299   Karena Johnson         F20-24       7/133    7:09       44:22
300   Dan Krone              M35-39      29/298    7:09       44:24

Generated January 14, 2026 at 3:26 AM 3/36



Get In Gear 2008 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Gregory Moen           M40-44      39/250    7:09       44:24
302   Ryan Aytay             M30-34      50/330    7:09       44:24
303   Joel Fuller            M35-39      30/298    7:10       44:27
304   Brian Gilkison         M30-34      51/330    7:10       44:28
305   Karsten Finseth        M25-29      44/269    7:10       44:28
306   Jeffrey Miller         M40-44      40/250    7:10       44:29
307   Rebecca Joseph         F30-34       9/384    7:10       44:29
308   Matthew Flory          M30-34      52/330    7:10       44:29
309   Michael Jacobs         M35-39      31/298    7:10       44:30
310   Amy Smith              F40-44       6/212    7:10       44:30
311   Scott Tollefson        M40-44      41/250    7:10       44:30
312   Eric Spieler           M35-39      32/298    7:10       44:30
313   Graeme Webster         M30-34      53/330    7:10       44:32
314   Douglas Haugan         M50-54      28/166    7:11       44:37
315   David Leske            M35-39      33/298    7:11       44:37
316   Donna Devery           F40-44       7/212    7:12       44:40
317   Kelsey Barale          F20-24       8/133    7:12       44:41
318   Aaron Wicks            M25-29      45/269    7:12       44:42
319   David Ringwald         M40-44      42/250    7:12       44:43
320   Lisa Rensenbrink       F35-39       3/287    7:13       44:46
321   Jodi Nelson-Ryan       F40-44       8/212    7:13       44:46
322   Steve Kieser           M35-39      34/298    7:13       44:46
323   Jordan Langen          M15-19        5/26    7:13       44:49
324   Greg Rohleder          M40-44      43/250    7:13       44:49
325   Eric Robertson         M40-44      44/250    7:13       44:50
326   Erik Lindquist         M20-24       23/70    7:13       44:50
327   Renee Schaefer         F25-29      11/354    7:13       44:50
328   Edd Kalamanski         M40-44      45/250    7:13       44:51
329   Adam Nathe             M35-39      35/298    7:14       44:51
330   Kevin Sternal          M30-34      54/330    7:14       44:53
331   Jim Ritz               M40-44      46/250    7:14       44:54
332   Scott Sutherland       M35-39      36/298    7:14       44:55
333   Victoria Nill          F30-34      10/384    7:14       44:55
334   Karl Bradford          M40-44      47/250    7:14       44:55
335   Heather Roy            F30-34      11/384    7:14       44:55
336   Steve Muscha           M45-49      33/241    7:14       44:55
337   Rachel Kurtzleben      F20-24       9/133    7:14       44:56
338   Shawn Cloyd            M30-34      55/330    7:14       44:56
339   Mark Hoey              M30-34      56/330    7:14       44:56
340   Chris Rea              M35-39      37/298    7:15       44:59
341   Tim Owen               M40-44      48/250    7:15       45:00
342   Brandon Welte          M25-29      46/269    7:15       45:01
343   Joseph Larsen          M25-29      47/269    7:16       45:04
344   Benjamin Chiri         M30-34      57/330    7:16       45:04
345   Andy Speth             M55-59       7/111    7:16       45:04
346   Leah Pustovar          F20-24      10/133    7:16       45:05
347   Bryan Phillips         M35-39      38/298    7:16       45:06
348   Andrew Mettke          M25-29      48/269    7:16       45:08
349   Neil Wilczek           M20-24       24/70    7:16       45:08
350   Zachary Burke          M20-24       25/70    7:17       45:10
351   Randy Pool             M45-49      34/241    7:17       45:10
352   Leah Bower             F35-39       4/287    7:17       45:12
353   Dennis Nelson          M60-64        4/56    7:17       45:15
354   Matt Van Wyk           M35-39      39/298    7:17       45:15
355   Steven Pitschka        M40-44      49/250    7:18       45:17
356   David McGoff           M50-54      29/166    7:18       45:17
357   Tracy Morgan           F30-34      12/384    7:18       45:17
358   Richard Brauer         M50-54      30/166    7:18       45:19
359   Paul Stohr             M35-39      40/298    7:18       45:20
360   Paul Antelman          M45-49      35/241    7:18       45:21
361   Christopher Geise      M30-34      58/330    7:18       45:22
362   Paul Dingels           M40-44      50/250    7:19       45:23
363   Michael Davis Davis    M35-39      41/298    7:19       45:24
364   Barbara Vogl           F40-44       9/212    7:19       45:25
365   Ryan Lee               M25-29      49/269    7:19       45:27
366   Lori Anne Peterson     F35-39       5/287    7:19       45:27
367   Kent Rasmussen         M40-44      51/250    7:19       45:28
368   Andy Dosmann           M35-39      42/298    7:20       45:30
369   Travis Monson          M35-39      43/298    7:20       45:32
370   Shawn Anderson         M30-34      59/330    7:20       45:32
371   John Compton           M45-49      36/241    7:20       45:33
372   Bud Rosenfield         M40-44      52/250    7:20       45:34
373   Adam Dittberner        M25-29      50/269    7:21       45:35
374   Angela Murphy          F30-34      13/384    7:21       45:35
375   Dale Anklam            M50-54      31/166    7:21       45:36
376   Michael Iserman        M35-39      44/298    7:21       45:37
377   Neil Soltis            M50-54      32/166    7:21       45:38
378   Nathan Anderson        M25-29      51/269    7:22       45:42
379   Jeff Damm              M35-39      45/298    7:22       45:43
380   Michael Mazanet        M30-34      60/330    7:22       45:43
381   Samuel Ahern           M30-34      61/330    7:22       45:43
382   Wayne Grundstrom       M60-64        5/56    7:22       45:44
383   William Hidding        M55-59       8/111    7:22       45:46
384   Jessica Rossing        F20-24      11/133    7:22       45:47
385   John Hammje            M30-34      62/330    7:23       45:47
386   Daniel Kilibarda       M30-34      63/330    7:23       45:48
387   Dave Reed              M35-39      46/298    7:23       45:49
388   Reed Swensen           M45-49      37/241    7:23       45:50
389   Lisa Hines             F45-49       1/138    7:23       45:50
390   John Naslund           M55-59       9/111    7:23       45:51
391   Tim Obrien             M50-54      33/166    7:23       45:51
392   Jim Enge               M50-54      34/166    7:23       45:51
393   Ross Jilk              M40-44      53/250    7:23       45:52
394   Jeremiah Scheumann     M20-24       26/70    7:23       45:52
395   Maria Schilling        F35-39       6/287    7:23       45:53
396   Jorge Granja           M45-49      38/241    7:24       45:54
397   Dave Schoeller         M45-49      39/241    7:24       45:54
398   Patrick Smith          M25-29      52/269    7:24       45:55
399   Caleb Frostman         M20-24       27/70    7:24       45:56
400   Mary Kleinheinz        F55-59        1/32    7:24       45:57
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401   Jenny Taylor           F20-24      12/133    7:24       45:57
402   Curtis Hartmann        M25-29      53/269    7:24       45:58
403   Mitch Opsahl           M30-34      64/330    7:24       45:59
404   Chris Sailors          M25-29      54/269    7:25       46:00
405   Brian Culbertson       M30-34      65/330    7:25       46:01
406   Shawn Salner           M30-34      66/330    7:25       46:02
407   John Dwyer             M50-54      35/166    7:25       46:02
408   David Ritz             M40-44      54/250    7:25       46:02
409   Michael Engelmann      M50-54      36/166    7:25       46:03
410   Harvest Bear           M25-29      55/269    7:25       46:03
411   Jim Feyan              M45-49      40/241    7:25       46:04
412   Mary Learmont          F45-49       2/138    7:25       46:04
413   Trevor Challifour      M35-39      47/298    7:25       46:05
414   Gareth Morgan          M55-59      10/111    7:25       46:05
415   Steven Carnicom        M40-44      55/250    7:26       46:07
416   Dennis Brewer          M65-69        1/24    7:26       46:09
417   John Simpson           M30-34      67/330    7:26       46:10
418   Nicholas Ward          M25-29      56/269    7:26       46:10
419   Megan Pavek            F20-24      13/133    7:26       46:11
420   Rob Dykoski            M30-34      68/330    7:26       46:12
421   Heather Ostergren      F35-39       7/287    7:27       46:12
422   Mark Hanson            M45-49      41/241    7:27       46:12
423   Shana Westman          F20-24      14/133    7:27       46:15
424   Cory Schumacher        M25-29      57/269    7:27       46:16
425   Raymond Wyatt          M30-34      69/330    7:27       46:16
426   Nate Bjerke            M35-39      48/298    7:27       46:16
427   Ryan Quinn             M30-34      70/330    7:27       46:17
428   Adam Quam              M35-39      49/298    7:28       46:18
429   Joan Van Camp          F40-44      10/212    7:28       46:20
430   Ben Pofahl             M30-34      71/330    7:28       46:21
431   Eric Johnson           M30-34      72/330    7:28       46:23
432   Kelly Mattingly        M45-49      42/241    7:28       46:24
433   Nancy Marquette        F50-54        2/77    7:29       46:25
434   Kimberly Schneider     F40-44      11/212    7:29       46:25
435   Mike McCollor          M40-44      56/250    7:29       46:27
436   Tara Konat             F30-34      14/384    7:29       46:28
437   Skip Sturtz            M45-49      43/241    7:29       46:28
438   James Megivern         M25-29      58/269    7:30       46:31
439   Daniel Fries           M20-24       28/70    7:30       46:32
440   Mark Alderton          M45-49      44/241    7:30       46:33
441   Charles Hawkins        M35-39      50/298    7:30       46:33
442   Suzann Mouw            F40-44      12/212    7:30       46:34
443   Gina Rockstad          F35-39       8/287    7:30       46:34
444   Jan Seppala            M40-44      57/250    7:30       46:35
445   Dennis Arthur          M65-69        2/24    7:30       46:35
446   Meg Barrett            F45-49       3/138    7:30       46:35
447   Leigh Niebuhr          M35-39      51/298    7:30       46:35
448   Dan Lund               M40-44      58/250    7:30       46:37
449   Brandon Grinwis        M25-29      59/269    7:31       46:37
450   Steve Heller           M55-59      11/111    7:31       46:38
451   Maaike Cronin          F25-29      12/354    7:31       46:39
452   John Mattson           M35-39      52/298    7:31       46:39
453   Thomas Vertin          M60-64        6/56    7:31       46:41
454   Robert Nash            M30-34      73/330    7:31       46:41
455   Aaron Vanwechel        M30-34      74/330    7:31       46:41
456   Luke Bruun             M25-29      60/269    7:31       46:43
457   Gregg Teigen           M45-49      45/241    7:32       46:43
458   Aaron Patton           M30-34      75/330    7:32       46:44
459   Doug Johnston          M50-54      37/166    7:32       46:44
460   Matthew Westphal       M25-29      61/269    7:32       46:44
461   Brian Cruikshank       M40-44      59/250    7:32       46:45
462   Diane Stoneking        F60-64        1/18    7:32       46:46
463   Wanda Lewis            F45-49       4/138    7:32       46:49
464   Jason Mimay            M35-39      53/298    7:33       46:51
465   Todd Goggleye          M35-39      54/298    7:33       46:52
466   Chris Yatchak          M30-34      76/330    7:33       46:52
467   Susan Speth            F30-34      15/384    7:33       46:52
468   Bob Harmon             M45-49      46/241    7:33       46:53
469   Andrew Knopick         M25-29      62/269    7:33       46:53
470   Kevin Lentsch          M40-44      60/250    7:33       46:55
471   Christopher Foss       M30-34      77/330    7:33       46:55
472   Dina Baer              F35-39       9/287    7:33       46:55
473   Dan Murphy             M55-59      12/111    7:33       46:55
474   Karen Brennan          F30-34      16/384    7:34       46:56
475   Carolyn Fletcher       F50-54        3/77    7:34       46:56
476   Matt Perrine           M30-34      78/330    7:34       46:57
477   Mark Salinas           M35-39      55/298    7:34       46:59
478   Steve Staloch          M50-54      38/166    7:34       46:59
479   Corey Koidahl          M25-29      63/269    7:34       46:59
480   Donella Neuhaus        F50-54        4/77    7:34       47:00
481   Gloria Jansen          F60-64        2/18    7:34       47:00
482   Sudhir Kumar           M30-34      79/330    7:35       47:03
483   Joanne Schwartz        F40-44      13/212    7:35       47:04
484   Adam Sorenson          M25-29      64/269    7:35       47:04
485   Patrick Mich           M30-34      80/330    7:35       47:05
486   Lance Breiland         M35-39      56/298    7:35       47:05
487   Heidi Zender           F30-34      17/384    7:35       47:05
488   Reid Roebbeke          M30-34      81/330    7:35       47:06
489   Nina Leo               F25-29      13/354    7:36       47:08
490   Marc Kotsonas          M35-39      57/298    7:36       47:08
491   Derek Wilder           M30-34      82/330    7:36       47:09
492   Timothy Hanson         M40-44      61/250    7:36       47:09
493   Jon Berglund           M35-39      58/298    7:36       47:10
494   Susan Gibbs            F35-39      10/287    7:36       47:10
495   Jesse Bryant           M30-34      83/330    7:36       47:11
496   Brandon Olson          M30-34      84/330    7:36       47:12
497   Alia Collins           F30-34      18/384    7:36       47:12
498   Troy Pieper            M25-29      65/269    7:36       47:12
499   Todd Grant             M60-64        7/56    7:36       47:13
500   Stephen Kley           M55-59      13/111    7:36       47:13
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501   Jim McFarland          M40-44      62/250    7:37       47:15
502   Donna Melody           F50-54        5/77    7:37       47:15
503   Jeffrey Lopez          M25-29      66/269    7:37       47:17
504   Laura Hoffman          F30-34      19/384    7:37       47:17
505   William Brezny         M45-49      47/241    7:37       47:17
506   Bart Vukich            M01-14        3/14    7:37       47:18
507   Kerry Oliver           F35-39      11/287    7:37       47:18
508   Joel Lunde             M35-39      59/298    7:38       47:22
509   Chad Petersen          M40-44      63/250    7:38       47:23
510   Clark Kerndt           M40-44      64/250    7:38       47:24
511   Randy Mulligan         M45-49      48/241    7:38       47:25
512   Ryan Lillion           M25-29      67/269    7:38       47:26
513   Teri Lynn Chesek       F35-39      12/287    7:38       47:26
514   Karen Alderfer         F40-44      14/212    7:39       47:26
515   Michael Staloch        M45-49      49/241    7:39       47:27
516   Donald Reynolds        M50-54      39/166    7:39       47:27
517   Caleb Hudson           M25-29      68/269    7:39       47:28
518   Sue Masemer            F45-49       5/138    7:39       47:28
519   Rick Obrien            M45-49      50/241    7:39       47:29
520   Terry Panvica          M35-39      60/298    7:39       47:32
521   Charles Trepanier      M25-29      69/269    7:39       47:32
522   Josh Lester            M25-29      70/269    7:39       47:32
523   Jack Shovein           M45-49      51/241    7:39       47:32
524   Wendy Anderson         F55-59        2/32    7:39       47:32
525   Jerry House            M60-64        8/56    7:39       47:33
526   Shanna Bodilly         F20-24      15/133    7:40       47:34
527   Jason Ohotto           M30-34      85/330    7:40       47:34
528   Devin Olson            M30-34      86/330    7:40       47:34
529   Marta Burnham          F40-44      15/212    7:40       47:34
530   Troy Sunde             M30-34      87/330    7:40       47:37
531   Todd Twyman            M45-49      52/241    7:40       47:38
532   Darren Knoop           M40-44      65/250    7:40       47:38
533   Margaret Tacheny       F35-39      13/287    7:40       47:39
534   Andriette Wickstrom    F50-54        6/77    7:41       47:40
535   Robbie Halvorson       M40-44      66/250    7:41       47:41
536   Chris Stevermer        M15-19        6/26    7:41       47:42
537   Brian Knoop            M40-44      67/250    7:41       47:43
538   Mike Atkins            M35-39      61/298    7:41       47:44
539   Douglas Nixon          M35-39      62/298    7:41       47:45
540   Devon Ross             M35-39      63/298    7:42       47:46
541   Nigel Mendez           M30-34      88/330    7:42       47:47
542   Nader Sheikhi          M40-44      68/250    7:42       47:47
543   Steve Nauman           M50-54      40/166    7:42       47:48
544   Kyle Marshall          M01-14        4/14    7:42       47:51
545   Matt Blake             M15-19        7/26    7:42       47:51
546   Justin Renneke         M15-19        8/26    7:43       47:51
547   Charles Grasham        M40-44      69/250    7:43       47:53
548   Suzette Mansur         F45-49       6/138    7:43       47:54
549   William Freese         M45-49      53/241    7:43       47:54
550   Aaron Hushagen         M30-34      89/330    7:43       47:56
551   Karen Giles            F25-29      14/354    7:43       47:56
552   Richard Bottorff       M50-54      41/166    7:43       47:57
553   Dan McIntosh           M40-44      70/250    7:44       47:58
554   Eric Duchene           M20-24       29/70    7:44       47:59
555   Ross Peroutka          M20-24       30/70    7:44       47:59
556   Lee Renneke            M45-49      54/241    7:44       47:59
557   Rodney Dockter         M50-54      42/166    7:44       48:00
558   Becki Haar             F35-39      14/287    7:44       48:01
559   Susan Vermurlen        F35-39      15/287    7:44       48:01
560   Russell Miller         M35-39      64/298    7:44       48:01
561   Dan Torrez             M25-29      71/269    7:44       48:03
562   Raul Soria             M35-39      65/298    7:44       48:04
563   Chris Boppre           M25-29      72/269    7:45       48:04
564   Mike Petersen          M25-29      73/269    7:45       48:05
565   Sal Parco              M40-44      71/250    7:45       48:05
566   Brendan Flaherty       M30-34      90/330    7:45       48:05
567   Jared Bickler          M25-29      74/269    7:45       48:05
568   Kyle Enevoldsen        M30-34      91/330    7:45       48:05
569   Ward Lenius            M45-49      55/241    7:45       48:06
570   Patrick Kelly          M25-29      75/269    7:45       48:06
571   Justin Porter          M25-29      76/269    7:45       48:07
572   Brian Olsen            M50-54      43/166    7:45       48:08
573   Aaron Brady            M35-39      66/298    7:45       48:08
574   Daniel Propst          M25-29      77/269    7:45       48:08
575   Byron Sugden           M60-64        9/56    7:45       48:09
576   Doug Zabel             M45-49      56/241    7:46       48:11
577   Israel Diaz            M30-34      92/330    7:46       48:11
578   Bryan Kranz            M25-29      78/269    7:46       48:11
579   Kenneth Roberts        M40-44      72/250    7:46       48:12
580   Michael Rosow          M30-34      93/330    7:46       48:12
581   Kurt Rahkola           M50-54      44/166    7:46       48:12
582   Melissa Schommer       F30-34      20/384    7:46       48:13
583   Benjamin Farber        M15-19        9/26    7:46       48:13
584   Brett Furber           M30-34      94/330    7:46       48:13
585   Matthew Swendseid      M35-39      67/298    7:46       48:13
586   Matthew Bolterman      M30-34      95/330    7:46       48:14
587   Jay Pizinger           M50-54      45/166    7:46       48:14
588   John Burns             M40-44      73/250    7:46       48:15
589   Steve Mathison         M45-49      57/241    7:46       48:15
590   Keith Koepsell         M40-44      74/250    7:46       48:15
591   Rebecca Dejarlais      F20-24      16/133    7:46       48:16
592   Wendy Tschida          F40-44      16/212    7:46       48:16
593   Moua Choua Lor         M01-14        5/14    7:47       48:16
594   Jim Krings             M45-49      58/241    7:47       48:17
595   Aji Alade              M40-44      75/250    7:47       48:17
596   Judi Nacionales        F35-39      16/287    7:47       48:18
597   Dan Vlieger            M35-39      68/298    7:47       48:18
598   Toby Gruszewski        M20-24       31/70    7:47       48:19
599   Cayla Webb             F01-14         1/8    7:48       48:23
600   Kathryn Holum          F40-44      17/212    7:48       48:23
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601   Courtney Sanders       F20-24      17/133    7:48       48:23
602   Aaron Juran            M25-29      79/269    7:48       48:24
603   Tim Rasmussen          M40-44      76/250    7:48       48:24
604   Jeremy Miller          M30-34      96/330    7:48       48:24
605   Gene Kalligher         M40-44      77/250    7:48       48:24
606   Jake Tveite            M01-14        6/14    7:48       48:25
607   Laurie Fickbohm        F30-34      21/384    7:48       48:26
608   Jennifer Mader         F30-34      22/384    7:48       48:27
609   Hank Larsen            M65-69        3/24    7:48       48:27
610   Julie Kenney           F40-44      18/212    7:49       48:29
611   Allen Omernik          M50-54      46/166    7:49       48:29
612   Gerardo Vertin         M15-19       10/26    7:49       48:30
613   Peter Lukas            M30-34      97/330    7:49       48:31
614   William Haight         M30-34      98/330    7:49       48:32
615   John Schultz           M25-29      80/269    7:49       48:32
616   Kevin Eberman          M35-39      69/298    7:49       48:32
617   Bob Doran              M55-59      14/111    7:49       48:33
618   Daniel Gockowski       M45-49      59/241    7:49       48:34
619   Joe Kline              M45-49      60/241    7:49       48:35
620   Virgil Koski           M55-59      15/111    7:50       48:35
621   Jason Gilbertson       M35-39      70/298    7:50       48:35
622   Timothy Lynch          M50-54      47/166    7:50       48:35
623   Brian Giles            M30-34      99/330    7:50       48:35
624   Ann Choi-Roloff        F25-29      15/354    7:50       48:36
625   Doug Mortenson         M35-39      71/298    7:50       48:38
626   Leif Stoa              M35-39      72/298    7:50       48:38
627   Andrew Toftey          M30-34     100/330    7:50       48:38
628   Matt Harvieux          M30-34     101/330    7:50       48:39
629   Judy Geck              F50-54        7/77    7:50       48:39
630   Del Hansen             M25-29      81/269    7:50       48:39
631   Jeff Melby             M45-49      61/241    7:50       48:40
632   Tom Kilzer             M30-34     102/330    7:50       48:41
633   Jonathan Neitzell      M30-34     103/330    7:51       48:41
634   Kyle Dimke             M15-19       11/26    7:51       48:43
635   Joel Niedzwiecki       M30-34     104/330    7:51       48:44
636   Patrick Bussen         M50-54      48/166    7:51       48:44
637   Jeffrey Erager         M45-49      62/241    7:51       48:44
638   Scott Koy              M45-49      63/241    7:51       48:47
639   Robert Gustafson       M20-24       32/70    7:51       48:47
640   Wayne Peterson         M55-59      16/111    7:51       48:47
641   Scott Nygren           M45-49      64/241    7:52       48:47
642   Amy Amundson           F30-34      23/384    7:52       48:48
643   Geoff Haas             M35-39      73/298    7:52       48:48
644   Scott Sherman          M35-39      74/298    7:52       48:48
645   Christopher Wood       M25-29      82/269    7:52       48:49
646   Mandi Redmann          F30-34      24/384    7:52       48:50
647   Brian Johnson          M25-29      83/269    7:52       48:50
648   Jennifer Dalseth       F30-34      25/384    7:52       48:50
649   Jeff Kaspererek        M40-44      78/250    7:52       48:50
650   Peter Gausmann         M35-39      75/298    7:52       48:50
651   Michael Rothstein      M30-34     105/330    7:52       48:51
652   Dena Riddle            F50-54        8/77    7:52       48:51
653   Dave Bohn              M30-34     106/330    7:52       48:52
654   Andy Lancette          M30-34     107/330    7:52       48:53
655   Seth Kroschel          M25-29      84/269    7:52       48:53
656   Michelle Baland        F30-34      26/384    7:52       48:53
657   Michael Tesfu          M35-39      76/298    7:52       48:53
658   Peter Watkins          M40-44      79/250    7:53       48:54
659   Kory Kotek             M35-39      77/298    7:53       48:54
660   Megan Ruud             F20-24      18/133    7:53       48:54
661   Jeffrey Hoefs          M35-39      78/298    7:53       48:55
662   Michael Wilson         M55-59      17/111    7:53       48:55
663   Karis Lysne            F30-34      27/384    7:53       48:55
664   Robert McDonald        M35-39      79/298    7:53       48:57
665   Donald Wothe           M45-49      65/241    7:53       48:57
666   Connor Klausing        M15-19       12/26    7:53       48:58
667   Mark Stewart           M35-39      80/298    7:53       48:58
668   Michell Dinardo        M35-39      81/298    7:54       49:00
669   Jill MacPhail          F25-29      16/354    7:54       49:00
670   Mark Rosheim           M45-49      66/241    7:54       49:01
671   Kimberly Gill          F25-29      17/354    7:54       49:01
672   Jeremy Sorenson        M30-34     108/330    7:54       49:02
673   John Mathison          M30-34     109/330    7:54       49:03
674   Charles Gorman         M40-44      80/250    7:54       49:03
675   Mark Stover            M25-29      85/269    7:54       49:03
676   Matthew Kley           M25-29      86/269    7:54       49:04
677   Louis Ahlstrand        M50-54      49/166    7:54       49:04
678   Michel Michno          M45-49      67/241    7:54       49:06
679   Paul Rippe             M45-49      68/241    7:55       49:07
680   Ryan Johnson           M25-29      87/269    7:55       49:07
681   Stephanie Hoffmann     F30-34      28/384    7:55       49:08
682   Robert Riehm           M25-29      88/269    7:55       49:09
683   Forrest Peterson       M55-59      18/111    7:55       49:09
684   Eric Shockey           M25-29      89/269    7:55       49:09
685   Mark Swanson           M40-44      81/250    7:55       49:10
686   Paul Olson             M30-34     110/330    7:55       49:10
687   Billy Hengen           M25-29      90/269    7:55       49:12
688   Wade Jones             M35-39      82/298    7:55       49:12
689   Andrew Pautz           M25-29      91/269    7:56       49:12
690   Nathan Medbery         M30-34     111/330    7:56       49:12
691   Lena Trosper           F25-29      18/354    7:56       49:13
692   Megan Vertin           F30-34      29/384    7:56       49:14
693   John Kurth             M40-44      82/250    7:56       49:15
694   Andrea Castillo        F20-24      19/133    7:56       49:16
695   Justin Wolfe           M30-34     112/330    7:56       49:17
696   Scott Heiserman        M45-49      69/241    7:56       49:18
697   Peter Harms            M30-34     113/330    7:56       49:18
698   Mary Pow               F30-34      30/384    7:57       49:19
699   Christopher Klobe      M30-34     114/330    7:57       49:19
700   Craig Schmidt          M25-29      92/269    7:57       49:21
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701   Douglas Blomker        M50-54      50/166    7:57       49:21
702   Reed Schneider         M25-29      93/269    7:57       49:21
703   Akira Matoba           M25-29      94/269    7:57       49:21
704   Angela Stensrud        F25-29      19/354    7:57       49:22
705   Cindy Manning          F35-39      17/287    7:57       49:22
706   Willam Tschida         M45-49      70/241    7:57       49:22
707   Marco Ijzer            M35-39      83/298    7:57       49:22
708   Gerald Johnson         M50-54      51/166    7:57       49:23
709   Kyle Clark             M30-34     115/330    7:57       49:23
710   Linda Christen         F50-54        9/77    7:57       49:23
711   Jerry Ilioff           M55-59      19/111    7:57       49:24
712   Christopher Woodall    M35-39      84/298    7:57       49:24
713   Erin Wong              F25-29      20/354    7:57       49:24
714   Chris Mewes            M35-39      85/298    7:57       49:24
715   Christopher Schwartz   M25-29      95/269    7:58       49:25
716   Desiree Ahrens         F25-29      21/354    7:58       49:25
717   Jim Scheibel           M60-64       10/56    7:58       49:26
718   Andrea Vollrath        F25-29      22/354    7:58       49:27
719   Diane Birkeland        F40-44      19/212    7:58       49:28
720   Erin Jacobson          F30-34      31/384    7:58       49:28
721   Sarah Louden           F30-34      32/384    7:58       49:28
722   Eric Christenson       M30-34     116/330    7:58       49:28
723   Nicky Jurgens          F30-34      33/384    7:58       49:29
724   Joel Jurgens           M35-39      86/298    7:58       49:29
725   Peter Collins          M30-34     117/330    7:58       49:30
726   Jay Lyons              M40-44      83/250    7:58       49:30
727   William Cross          M30-34     118/330    7:59       49:31
728   Peter Krhin            M40-44      84/250    7:59       49:32
729   Jeffrey Washburne      M35-39      87/298    7:59       49:32
730   Ernest Schroeder       M40-44      85/250    7:59       49:33
731   Ryan Kaeding           M25-29      96/269    7:59       49:33
732   Jim Tucker             M40-44      86/250    7:59       49:33
733   Kate Curtis            F30-34      34/384    7:59       49:33
734   Brendan Krasean        M30-34     119/330    7:59       49:34
735   Stephen Wilbers        M55-59      20/111    7:59       49:35
736   Scott Goings           M40-44      87/250    7:59       49:36
737   Michael Lee            M25-29      97/269    7:59       49:36
738   Matt Workman           M50-54      52/166    7:59       49:36
739   Joshua Barsness        M25-29      98/269    8:00       49:37
740   Curt Zepeda            M40-44      88/250    8:00       49:37
741   Michael Keller         M40-44      89/250    8:00       49:38
742   Brett Person           M30-34     120/330    8:00       49:38
743   Arielle Loeb           F30-34      35/384    8:00       49:39
744   Victoria Leafgren      F45-49       7/138    8:00       49:40
745   Mike Fox               M25-29      99/269    8:00       49:40
746   Michael Weber          M35-39      88/298    8:00       49:41
747   Mark Stillings         M40-44      90/250    8:00       49:42
748   Lisa Christianson      F25-29      23/354    8:00       49:42
749   Dean Mather            M25-29     100/269    8:00       49:42
750   Stephen Smith          M45-49      71/241    8:00       49:42
751   Aaron Martin           M35-39      89/298    8:00       49:43
752   Naomi Carlson          F30-34      36/384    8:01       49:43
753   Cris Barros            M35-39      90/298    8:01       49:43
754   Perry Aasness          M40-44      91/250    8:01       49:43
755   Rich McKusick          M40-44      92/250    8:01       49:44
756   Daniel Bassett         M30-34     121/330    8:01       49:45
757   David Manolis          M35-39      91/298    8:01       49:45
758   Bruce Spanier          M45-49      72/241    8:01       49:45
759   Jeff Gans              M35-39      92/298    8:01       49:46
760   John Brownson          M45-49      73/241    8:01       49:46
761   Tom Manella            M30-34     122/330    8:01       49:47
762   Brad Davis             M35-39      93/298    8:01       49:47
763   Keith Gunerius         M30-34     123/330    8:01       49:47
764   Douglas Wetzstein      M50-54      53/166    8:01       49:47
765   Susan Pokorney         F50-54       10/77    8:01       49:48
766    Ukn                                  0/0    8:01       49:48
767   Michael Bierden        M25-29     101/269    8:01       49:48
768   Jong Lee               M30-34     124/330    8:01       49:48
769   Joel Pins              M30-34     125/330    8:01       49:48
770   Alex Giebler           M01-14        7/14    8:01       49:48
771   Don Wright             M65-69        4/24    8:01       49:49
772   Nicole Paradise        F35-39      18/287    8:02       49:51
773   Dave Johnson           M35-39      94/298    8:02       49:51
774   David Larson           M15-19       13/26    8:02       49:52
775   Connor Neal            M01-14        8/14    8:03       49:56
776   Martha Shinar          F45-49       8/138    8:03       49:56
777   Melissa Rotenberger    F25-29      24/354    8:03       49:56
778   Katherine Eggan        F40-44      20/212    8:03       49:58
779   Jeffrey Gauderman      M25-29     102/269    8:03       49:58
780   Hugh Roberts           M35-39      95/298    8:03       49:59
781   Raj Shah               M35-39      96/298    8:03       50:00
782   James Hanneman         M25-29     103/269    8:03       50:00
783   Joseph Nelson          M20-24       33/70    8:03       50:00
784   John Welsh             M55-59      21/111    8:03       50:00
785   Karen Eklin            F40-44      21/212    8:03       50:00
786   Rosemary Lee           F30-34      37/384    8:03       50:00
787   Andrew Bosl            M25-29     104/269    8:03       50:00
788   Jeff Lendino           M35-39      97/298    8:03       50:00
789   Siyad Sugule           M35-39      98/298    8:03       50:02
790   Grace Ngunu            F25-29      25/354    8:03       50:02
791   Adam Hjerpe            M35-39      99/298    8:04       50:04
792   Christine Wolgamot     F25-29      26/354    8:04       50:05
793   Patrick Hagan          M50-54      54/166    8:04       50:06
794   Jim Wyvell             M35-39     100/298    8:04       50:06
795   Mark Josephson         M35-39     101/298    8:04       50:06
796   Sam Lindstrom          M30-34     126/330    8:04       50:07
797   Zach Giebler           M15-19       14/26    8:04       50:07
798   Paul Kelley Kelley     M25-29     105/269    8:04       50:07
799   Marco Moon             M25-29     106/269    8:04       50:07
800   Sean Houlihan          M25-29     107/269    8:04       50:08
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801   Sara Miller            F40-44      22/212    8:05       50:08
802   Mark Daly              M45-49      74/241    8:05       50:08
803   Zach Mullinax          M25-29     108/269    8:05       50:09
804   Adam Klein             M30-34     127/330    8:05       50:09
805   Tim Myron              M40-44      93/250    8:05       50:09
806   Lindsey Schneider      F25-29      27/354    8:05       50:10
807   Jesse Petsch           M35-39     102/298    8:05       50:10
808   Kathleen Shea          F60-64        3/18    8:05       50:11
809   Paul Holt              M25-29     109/269    8:05       50:11
810   Artie Paar             M35-39     103/298    8:05       50:12
811   Gary Boyd              M50-54      55/166    8:05       50:13
812   Kelly Hobson           F30-34      38/384    8:06       50:15
813   Ryan Koepp             M30-34     128/330    8:06       50:15
814   Craig Collins          M45-49      75/241    8:06       50:15
815   Ed Waldera             M60-64       11/56    8:06       50:17
816   Mark Souba             M40-44      94/250    8:06       50:17
817   Jean Levin             F40-44      23/212    8:06       50:18
818   Scott Levin            M45-49      76/241    8:06       50:18
819   Brian Petersen         M40-44      95/250    8:06       50:19
820   Jim Bocchi             M45-49      77/241    8:06       50:19
821   Sandi Gordon           F30-34      39/384    8:06       50:19
822   Leah Weisjahn          F35-39      19/287    8:06       50:19
823   Geoff Goodwin          M30-34     129/330    8:06       50:20
824   Max May                M15-19       15/26    8:07       50:21
825   Richard Shoop          M45-49      78/241    8:07       50:22
826   Sarah Swanson          F35-39      20/287    8:07       50:22
827   Bill Marker            M40-44      96/250    8:07       50:23
828   Pat Siebenaler         M40-44      97/250    8:07       50:23
829   Anita Baugh            F50-54       11/77    8:07       50:24
830   Therese Albertson      F25-29      28/354    8:07       50:24
831   Michael Yasis          M40-44      98/250    8:07       50:25
832   Mark Clark             M45-49      79/241    8:07       50:25
833   Edward Hathaway        M45-49      80/241    8:07       50:25
834   Mark Holland           M20-24       34/70    8:07       50:26
835   John Gerstner          M35-39     104/298    8:08       50:27
836   James Lundberg         M55-59      22/111    8:08       50:28
837   Nicholas Mellum        M30-34     130/330    8:08       50:28
838   Deborah Brown          F40-44      24/212    8:08       50:28
839   Brandon Krogh          M30-34     131/330    8:08       50:29
840   Kevin McGlauchlen      M40-44      99/250    8:08       50:29
841   Michael Olsen          M40-44     100/250    8:08       50:29
842   Kim Hanlon             F35-39      21/287    8:08       50:29
843   Erik Rootes            M15-19       16/26    8:08       50:30
844   Kathy Solie            F40-44      25/212    8:08       50:30
845   P Fabel                M45-49      81/241    8:08       50:31
846   Kevin Kos              M35-39     105/298    8:08       50:31
847   John Dick              M55-59      23/111    8:08       50:31
848   Brian Vogl             M40-44     101/250    8:08       50:31
849   Mike Martin            M55-59      24/111    8:08       50:31
850   Kathy Ball             F40-44      26/212    8:08       50:31
851   Calvin Quinn           M15-19       17/26    8:08       50:32
852   Julie Sebek            F35-39      22/287    8:09       50:33
853   Mark Cooper            M45-49      82/241    8:09       50:33
854   Mark Huberty           M35-39     106/298    8:09       50:34
855   Paul Christians        M45-49      83/241    8:09       50:35
856   Alison Goodwin         F30-34      40/384    8:09       50:36
857   Dan Norman             M30-34     132/330    8:09       50:37
858   David Fink             M55-59      25/111    8:09       50:38
859   Jonathan Leonard       M30-34     133/330    8:09       50:38
860   Dale Woodbeck          M50-54      56/166    8:09       50:38
861   Joshua Ruhnke          M25-29     110/269    8:09       50:39
862   Neil Nelson            M50-54      57/166    8:10       50:41
863   Carla Maas             F25-29      29/354    8:10       50:44
864   Rick Feltner           M45-49      84/241    8:10       50:44
865   Michael Enderle        M25-29     111/269    8:10       50:44
866   Jacob Klawitter        M30-34     134/330    8:10       50:45
867   Robert Powell          M25-29     112/269    8:11       50:46
868   John Murphey           M40-44     102/250    8:11       50:46
869   Joe Plummer            M30-34     135/330    8:11       50:47
870   Thomas Kiger           M25-29     113/269    8:11       50:47
871   Pete Cooper            M45-49      85/241    8:11       50:47
872   Mark Wethern           M50-54      58/166    8:11       50:48
873   Aaron Anderson         M30-34     136/330    8:11       50:48
874   Christopher Ziebell    M25-29     114/269    8:11       50:49
875   Mark Hegg              M25-29     115/269    8:11       50:51
876   Michael Hanninen       M25-29     116/269    8:11       50:51
877   Philip Gutterman       M50-54      59/166    8:11       50:51
878   Paulos Tesfe           M35-39     107/298    8:11       50:51
879   Griffin Geisler        M30-34     137/330    8:12       50:51
880   William Trow           M50-54      60/166    8:12       50:52
881   Megan Smith            F25-29      30/354    8:12       50:52
882   Douglas Voegele        M35-39     108/298    8:12       50:52
883   Stephanie Nelson       F35-39      23/287    8:12       50:53
884   Jeremy Schroeder       M30-34     138/330    8:12       50:53
885   Amir Berenjian         M20-24       35/70    8:12       50:53
886   Danielle Purcell       F20-24      20/133    8:12       50:55
887   Jennifer Ringold       F30-34      41/384    8:12       50:55
888   John Peterson          M30-34     139/330    8:12       50:57
889   Alan Frohmader         M45-49      86/241    8:13       50:58
890   Jon Villella           M35-39     109/298    8:13       50:58
891   Amy Bower              F40-44      27/212    8:13       51:00
892   James Vlcek            M50-54      61/166    8:13       51:01
893   Adriana Christians     F25-29      31/354    8:13       51:01
894   Michael Barnidge       M25-29     117/269    8:13       51:01
895   Tom Partridge          M55-59      26/111    8:13       51:01
896   Joelle Sanny           F20-24      21/133    8:13       51:02
897   Alan Hicks             M30-34     140/330    8:13       51:02
898   Jared Benson           M25-29     118/269    8:13       51:03
899   Alex Rykken            M20-24       36/70    8:13       51:03
900   Jason Dyer             M30-34     141/330    8:13       51:03
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901   Cally Scherber         F20-24      22/133    8:13       51:04
902   Ryan Stoffel           M30-34     142/330    8:14       51:06
903   Adam Dooley            M30-34     143/330    8:14       51:07
904   Peter Thunselle        M35-39     110/298    8:14       51:08
905   Carrie Melsen          F25-29      32/354    8:14       51:08
906   Jeremy Eaton           M35-39     111/298    8:14       51:08
907   Joe Lanners            M30-34     144/330    8:14       51:08
908   Michele Leach          F30-34      42/384    8:14       51:09
909   Jon Sexe               M30-34     145/330    8:14       51:09
910   Terrance Brick         M40-44     103/250    8:14       51:09
911   Lori Larson            F45-49       9/138    8:14       51:09
912   Nimol Grimm            F40-44      28/212    8:15       51:11
913   Robin Johnson          F40-44      29/212    8:15       51:11
914   Layne Holdahl          M45-49      87/241    8:15       51:12
915   Randy Zaddach          M50-54      62/166    8:15       51:12
916   Gavin Sullivan         M45-49      88/241    8:15       51:12
917   Paul Hanscom           M25-29     119/269    8:15       51:13
918   Jill Hughes            F30-34      43/384    8:15       51:14
919   James Palmersheim      M40-44     104/250    8:15       51:14
920   Chris Cords            M25-29     120/269    8:15       51:14
921   Gary Ebnet             M45-49      89/241    8:15       51:14
922   Chad Hanscom           M30-34     146/330    8:15       51:14
923   Phillip Erickson       M20-24       37/70    8:15       51:16
924   Shawn Lachappelle      M30-34     147/330    8:16       51:18
925   Bill Getts             M60-64       12/56    8:16       51:18
926   Brian Meloy            M35-39     112/298    8:16       51:18
927   Joe Barsky             M55-59      27/111    8:16       51:19
928   Mike Menner            M40-44     105/250    8:16       51:19
929   Julie Lonning          F40-44      30/212    8:16       51:19
930   David Tierney          M30-34     148/330    8:16       51:19
931   Jennifer McIntyre      F30-34      44/384    8:16       51:21
932   Brock McIntyre         M30-34     149/330    8:16       51:21
933   James Sheldon          M30-34     150/330    8:16       51:21
934   Brien Spanier          M45-49      90/241    8:16       51:21
935   Jason Taylor           M30-34     151/330    8:16       51:21
936   Abby Nesbitt           F25-29      33/354    8:16       51:21
937   Amy Drier              F35-39      24/287    8:16       51:21
938   Chris Moe              M40-44     106/250    8:17       51:23
939   Paul Ristvedt          M25-29     121/269    8:17       51:23
940   Mike Orum              M30-34     152/330    8:17       51:23
941   Erik Schultz           M25-29     122/269    8:17       51:23
942   Jane Volz              F45-49      10/138    8:17       51:24
943   Mike Tapp              M40-44     107/250    8:17       51:24
944   Kay Heard              F35-39      25/287    8:17       51:24
945   Joe Hauglie            M50-54      63/166    8:17       51:24
946   Sarah Stuart           F01-14         2/8    8:17       51:24
947    Ukn                                  0/0    8:17       51:25
948   John Stuart            M50-54      64/166    8:17       51:25
949   Dave Demulling         M60-64       13/56    8:17       51:25
950   Margie Maisano         F35-39      26/287    8:17       51:25
951   Steve Shinn            M35-39     113/298    8:17       51:25
952   Cynthia Brochman       F40-44      31/212    8:17       51:25
953   Alan Sasse             M35-39     114/298    8:17       51:26
954   David Gottschalk       M55-59      28/111    8:17       51:26
955   Hunter Oeltjenbruns    M01-14        9/14    8:17       51:26
956   Edward Rousseau        M65-69        5/24    8:17       51:26
957   Kelly McDonald         F20-24      23/133    8:17       51:26
958   Diane Wetzstein        F45-49      11/138    8:17       51:26
959   Paul Sutter            M50-54      65/166    8:17       51:28
960   Missy Lewis            F30-34      45/384    8:17       51:28
961   Katie Bohn             F25-29      34/354    8:18       51:29
962   Peter Mattson          M30-34     153/330    8:18       51:29
963   Noah Johnson           M25-29     123/269    8:18       51:31
964   Kristofer Fenlason     M50-54      66/166    8:18       51:32
965   Kelley McKenna         F15-19        1/14    8:18       51:33
966   Megan Marshall         F25-29      35/354    8:18       51:33
967   Tammy Sturtz           F45-49      12/138    8:18       51:34
968   Darryl Bushard         M25-29     124/269    8:18       51:34
969   Erik Frye              M45-49      91/241    8:18       51:34
970   Andrew Sikora          M25-29     125/269    8:18       51:34
971   Sara Jacobson          F25-29      36/354    8:18       51:34
972   John Fisher            M45-49      92/241    8:18       51:35
973   Jamie Nordstrom        F35-39      27/287    8:19       51:37
974   Chad Palodichuk        M35-39     115/298    8:19       51:37
975   Jennifer Haber         F30-34      46/384    8:19       51:37
976   Jill Wimberger         F30-34      47/384    8:19       51:37
977   Alana Erickson         F30-34      48/384    8:19       51:37
978   Andrew Mulder          M25-29     126/269    8:19       51:39
979   Jay Hefel              M25-29     127/269    8:19       51:39
980   Rick Gelbmann          M55-59      29/111    8:19       51:40
981   Ariel Padilla          M40-44     108/250    8:20       51:41
982   Benjamin Severtson     M25-29     128/269    8:20       51:42
983   Jori Shore             F30-34      49/384    8:20       51:42
984   Mark Morrison          M40-44     109/250    8:20       51:45
985    Ukn                                  0/0    8:20       51:45
986   Jay Lemke              M40-44     110/250    8:21       51:47
987   Marilyn Schnobrich     F65-69         1/4    8:21       51:48
988   Dave McDowall          M50-54      67/166    8:21       51:48
989   Joe Benik              M30-34     154/330    8:21       51:49
990   Thomas Anderson        M35-39     116/298    8:21       51:49
991   Paul Mikelson          M55-59      30/111    8:21       51:51
992   Sean Seamans           M30-34     155/330    8:21       51:51
993   Stewart Anderson       M55-59      31/111    8:21       51:52
994   Samantha Westphal      F20-24      24/133    8:21       51:52
995   Clark Marshall         M50-54      68/166    8:22       51:54
996   Jim Bernard            M40-44     111/250    8:22       51:55
997   Tim Peters             M45-49      93/241    8:22       51:55
998   Steve Johnson          M25-29     129/269    8:22       51:55
999   Damien Poling          M35-39     117/298    8:22       51:56
1000  Sarah McClellan        F35-39      28/287    8:22       51:57
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1001  Jacob Braegelmann      M20-24       38/70    8:22       51:57
1002  Mike Brees             M20-24       39/70    8:22       51:57
1003  Jenn Fassbinder        F20-24      25/133    8:22       51:58
1004  Jimmy Mullen           M20-24       40/70    8:22       51:58
1005  Christine Livingston   F30-34      50/384    8:22       51:58
1006  Tim Reichenbach        M40-44     112/250    8:22       51:58
1007  Timothy Smith          M35-39     118/298    8:22       51:58
1008  April Torzewski        F30-34      51/384    8:22       51:58
1009  Melissa Kishish        F35-39      29/287    8:22       51:58
1010  Rich Palmer            M45-49      94/241    8:22       51:59
1011  Daniel Morales         M40-44     113/250    8:23       52:00
1012  Daniel Getahun         M25-29     130/269    8:23       52:02
1013  Molly McCurdy          F25-29      37/354    8:23       52:02
1014  James Eelkema          M55-59      32/111    8:23       52:02
1015  Jordan Koidahl         M25-29     131/269    8:23       52:02
1016  Casey Motschenbacher   M30-34     156/330    8:23       52:03
1017  Grant Moeckel          M30-34     157/330    8:23       52:03
1018  Judy Sauvageau-Ronken  F40-44      32/212    8:23       52:03
1019  Heidi Bandy            F25-29      38/354    8:23       52:03
1020  Mark McNairy           M25-29     132/269    8:23       52:05
1021  Alan Mansager          M30-34     158/330    8:23       52:05
1022  Chris McCallister      M35-39     119/298    8:23       52:05
1023  Dave Stavseth          M30-34     159/330    8:23       52:05
1024  Josh Lampi             M25-29     133/269    8:23       52:06
1025  Kevin Goldrick         M50-54      69/166    8:23       52:06
1026  Dana Gerard            M35-39     120/298    8:23       52:06
1027  Nick Trulen            M25-29     134/269    8:23       52:06
1028  Lucas Young            M25-29     135/269    8:24       52:07
1029  Michael Isaacson       M40-44     114/250    8:24       52:07
1030  Jim Gustafson          M30-34     160/330    8:24       52:08
1031  Sarah Olson            F25-29      39/354    8:24       52:09
1032  Erik Hoff              M25-29     136/269    8:24       52:09
1033  Andrew Dahl            M30-34     161/330    8:24       52:10
1034  Andrew Kramer          M40-44     115/250    8:24       52:11
1035  Lisa Chubb             F25-29      40/354    8:24       52:11
1036  Thomas Williams        M30-34     162/330    8:24       52:11
1037  Sara Cushman           F35-39      30/287    8:25       52:13
1038  Mary Sailors           F30-34      52/384    8:25       52:14
1039  Sara Hansen            F25-29      41/354    8:25       52:15
1040  Todd Pavek             M45-49      95/241    8:25       52:16
1041  Bob Gallagher          M35-39     121/298    8:25       52:17
1042  Jeff Holmbeck          M50-54      70/166    8:25       52:17
1043  Jim Yurick             M35-39     122/298    8:25       52:17
1044  Chuck Gould            M35-39     123/298    8:25       52:17
1045  Lisa Swenson           F40-44      33/212    8:26       52:19
1046  Christopher Holt       M30-34     163/330    8:26       52:19
1047  Allen Lundberg         M25-29     137/269    8:26       52:19
1048  Anne Holt              F30-34      53/384    8:26       52:20
1049  Ryan Larson            M25-29     138/269    8:26       52:20
1050  Steven Connelly        M40-44     116/250    8:26       52:20
1051  Doug Andersen          M40-44     117/250    8:26       52:20
1052  Craig Hanson           M60-64       14/56    8:26       52:22
1053  Scott Myers            M30-34     164/330    8:26       52:23
1054  Sam McKernon           M20-24       41/70    8:26       52:23
1055  David Rasmussen        M40-44     118/250    8:26       52:23
1056  Dan Kosch              M45-49      96/241    8:26       52:23
1057  Sara Overgaard         F25-29      42/354    8:26       52:23
1058  Wade Thommen           M40-44     119/250    8:26       52:23
1059  Mike Dittberner        M55-59      33/111    8:26       52:23
1060  Jim Pfankuch           M35-39     124/298    8:26       52:24
1061  Daniel Hoium           M30-34     165/330    8:26       52:24
1062  Paul Anderson          M35-39     125/298    8:26       52:24
1063  Matthew Suchla         M30-34     166/330    8:27       52:25
1064  Kenneth Hanna          M50-54      71/166    8:27       52:26
1065  Bernie Herron          M50-54      72/166    8:27       52:26
1066  Robert Erickson        M25-29     139/269    8:27       52:27
1067  John Ernst             M35-39     126/298    8:27       52:27
1068  Jason Campbell         M30-34     167/330    8:27       52:27
1069  Philip Holtzleiter     M40-44     120/250    8:27       52:28
1070  Julia Conkel           F25-29      43/354    8:27       52:29
1071  Jeffrey Lin            M30-34     168/330    8:27       52:29
1072  Roger Cornett          M35-39     127/298    8:27       52:30
1073  Lorin Peterson         M45-49      97/241    8:27       52:30
1074  Claudia Andriamananjar F30-34      54/384    8:27       52:30
1075  Brian Corrigan         M35-39     128/298    8:27       52:30
1076  Pete Tremqine          M45-49      98/241    8:27       52:30
1077  Zachary Neuman         M25-29     140/269    8:28       52:31
1078  Shawn Hartmann         F40-44      34/212    8:28       52:32
1079  John Trow              M55-59      34/111    8:28       52:32
1080  Andre Boyogueno        M45-49      99/241    8:28       52:33
1081  Whitney Troxel         F20-24      26/133    8:28       52:34
1082  Debbie Janey           F55-59        3/32    8:28       52:34
1083  Rachel Odland          F25-29      44/354    8:28       52:34
1084  David Pierro           M45-49     100/241    8:28       52:35
1085  Aaron Parker           M30-34     169/330    8:28       52:36
1086  Franklin Fleming       M55-59      35/111    8:28       52:36
1087  Jeff Apostol           M25-29     141/269    8:28       52:36
1088  Lisa Hager             F25-29      45/354    8:28       52:37
1089  Sarah Bennett          F25-29      46/354    8:28       52:37
1090  Robert Turkington      M40-44     121/250    8:29       52:38
1091  Brad Elliott           M40-44     122/250    8:29       52:39
1092  Lindsey Palmer         F20-24      27/133    8:29       52:39
1093  Brian Schlick          M25-29     142/269    8:29       52:40
1094  Gary Lee               M45-49     101/241    8:29       52:40
1095  Ryan Menning           M30-34     170/330    8:29       52:40
1096  Stephanie Hodson       F25-29      47/354    8:29       52:40
1097  Shanayn Benson         F30-34      55/384    8:29       52:40
1098  Sarah Collings         F25-29      48/354    8:29       52:41
1099  Marlo Ray              F30-34      56/384    8:29       52:41
1100  Randy Ray              M30-34     171/330    8:29       52:42
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1101  Caroline Rey           F35-39      31/287    8:29       52:43
1102  Jay Hartman            M50-54      73/166    8:30       52:44
1103  Kristin Yost           F25-29      49/354    8:30       52:44
1104  Amy Stromwall          F35-39      32/287    8:30       52:44
1105  David Pankratz         M30-34     172/330    8:30       52:44
1106  Pat Stevermer          M40-44     123/250    8:30       52:44
1107  Joe Eliason            M45-49     102/241    8:30       52:44
1108  Ryan Schwartz          M25-29     143/269    8:30       52:44
1109  Miguel Pizano          M45-49     103/241    8:30       52:45
1110  Katie McKernon         F15-19        2/14    8:30       52:45
1111  Patrick Geraghty       M55-59      36/111    8:30       52:45
1112  Heidi Winter           F30-34      57/384    8:30       52:45
1113  Kevin Josephson        M30-34     173/330    8:30       52:46
1114  Derek Schelling        M15-19       18/26    8:30       52:46
1115  Bryan Wray             M45-49     104/241    8:30       52:46
1116  Martha Willand         F25-29      50/354    8:30       52:47
1117  Patrick O'Regan        M60-64       15/56    8:30       52:48
1118  Brian Henjum           M50-54      74/166    8:30       52:49
1119  Vinh Mai               M25-29     144/269    8:31       52:50
1120  Robert MacPhail        M50-54      75/166    8:31       52:50
1121  Darcy Peterson         F55-59        4/32    8:31       52:51
1122  Peter Rasmussen        M25-29     145/269    8:31       52:51
1123  Chad Stutzman          M35-39     129/298    8:31       52:53
1124  Phillip Knutson        M25-29     146/269    8:31       52:53
1125  John Korus             M50-54      76/166    8:31       52:53
1126  Peter Hawkins          M60-64       16/56    8:31       52:54
1127  Bruce Peterson         M55-59      37/111    8:31       52:54
1128  Brett Lehman           M40-44     124/250    8:31       52:54
1129  Robert Morgan          M40-44     125/250    8:31       52:55
1130  Todd Ellingson         M45-49     105/241    8:32       52:57
1131  Mark Schindlbeck       M25-29     147/269    8:32       52:57
1132  Damon Peters           M40-44     126/250    8:32       52:57
1133  Jeff Gallagher         M50-54      77/166    8:32       52:57
1134  Greg Penner            M40-44     127/250    8:32       52:57
1135  James Yunker           M35-39     130/298    8:32       52:59
1136  Chad Yeager            M35-39     131/298    8:32       52:59
1137  Heather Woody          F35-39      33/287    8:32       53:00
1138  Aaron Gaalswyk         M30-34     174/330    8:32       53:00
1139  Steve Carlson          M40-44     128/250    8:32       53:01
1140  Dana Masini            F30-34      58/384    8:33       53:02
1141  Heather Lockwood       F35-39      34/287    8:33       53:03
1142  Julie Ofstedal         F25-29      51/354    8:33       53:03
1143  Bradly Miller          M40-44     129/250    8:33       53:05
1144  Chad Acker             M35-39     132/298    8:33       53:05
1145  Lindsay Gorman         F15-19        3/14    8:33       53:05
1146  Tom Burke              M55-59      38/111    8:33       53:05
1147  Gary Mazzotta          M40-44     130/250    8:33       53:06
1148  Timothy Shipp          M45-49     106/241    8:33       53:06
1149  Richard Cloud          M40-44     131/250    8:33       53:06
1150  Chuck Jensen           M40-44     132/250    8:33       53:07
1151  Traci Sanders          F35-39      35/287    8:33       53:08
1152  Cory Hyrkas            M30-34     175/330    8:34       53:08
1153  Robert Babin           M50-54      78/166    8:34       53:08
1154  Nicole Krenner         F35-39      36/287    8:34       53:09
1155  David Mishek           M55-59      39/111    8:34       53:09
1156  Ahmed Samaha           M30-34     176/330    8:34       53:09
1157  Forrest Bentley        M45-49     107/241    8:34       53:09
1158  Julie Buchmeier        F35-39      37/287    8:34       53:11
1159  Abby Ruess             F20-24      28/133    8:34       53:12
1160  Jesse Bockstedt        M30-34     177/330    8:34       53:12
1161  Matthew Oakes          M35-39     133/298    8:34       53:12
1162  Greg Brown             M25-29     148/269    8:34       53:12
1163  Steve Oakes            M30-34     178/330    8:34       53:12
1164  Brett Hollinday        M35-39     134/298    8:34       53:12
1165  Michael Kohlmann       M45-49     108/241    8:34       53:13
1166  Zach Lee               M30-34     179/330    8:34       53:13
1167  Jerry Hermann          M35-39     135/298    8:34       53:13
1168  Lea Kuschel            F25-29      52/354    8:34       53:14
1169  Darla Meyer            F35-39      38/287    8:34       53:14
1170  Jessica Premo          F25-29      53/354    8:34       53:14
1171  Larry Junkermeier      M70-UP         1/8    8:34       53:14
1172  Wilson Eugster         M25-29     149/269    8:35       53:15
1173  Jonathan Copeland      M40-44     133/250    8:35       53:15
1174  Chris Coffey           M40-44     134/250    8:35       53:16
1175  Stephanie Menne        F30-34      59/384    8:35       53:16
1176  Steve Wilson           M35-39     136/298    8:35       53:16
1177  Brian Chu              M25-29     150/269    8:35       53:16
1178  Molly McAvoy           F35-39      39/287    8:35       53:16
1179  Allison Stegeman       F30-34      60/384    8:35       53:17
1180  Steve Willett          M50-54      79/166    8:35       53:17
1181  Glen Libra             M45-49     109/241    8:35       53:17
1182  Lori Ryan              F35-39      40/287    8:35       53:18
1183  Michele Graves         F35-39      41/287    8:35       53:18
1184  Stephanie Jax          F25-29      54/354    8:35       53:18
1185  Tim McCollor           M40-44     135/250    8:35       53:18
1186  Michael Linder         M20-24       42/70    8:35       53:18
1187  Jim Hileman            M55-59      40/111    8:35       53:19
1188  Kathryn Carlson        F45-49      13/138    8:35       53:19
1189  James Patterson        M50-54      80/166    8:35       53:20
1190  Hassan Saffouri        M45-49     110/241    8:35       53:20
1191  Lydia Bernhart         F30-34      61/384    8:35       53:21
1192  Christopher Davis      M40-44     136/250    8:36       53:21
1193  Robel Samuel           M25-29     151/269    8:36       53:21
1194  Chris Schaefer         M30-34     180/330    8:36       53:23
1195  Chelsie Carlson        F25-29      55/354    8:36       53:23
1196  Mark Pollmann          M35-39     137/298    8:36       53:23
1197  Jeremy Meyer           M30-34     181/330    8:36       53:24
1198  Matthew Winston        M35-39     138/298    8:36       53:24
1199  Tara Alfonsi           F25-29      56/354    8:36       53:25
1200  Jeff Brick             M35-39     139/298    8:36       53:25
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1201  Tom Rian               M40-44     137/250    8:36       53:25
1202  Kalen Karnowski        M25-29     152/269    8:36       53:25
1203  Michael Kulka          F55-59        5/32    8:36       53:25
1204  Kari Cornell           F35-39      42/287    8:36       53:25
1205  Emily Good             F25-29      57/354    8:36       53:26
1206  Nicole Dehaut          F30-34      62/384    8:36       53:26
1207  Kristin Reichling      F40-44      35/212    8:37       53:27
1208  Luis Rodriguez         M35-39     140/298    8:37       53:27
1209  Carrie Forsland-Sund   F25-29      58/354    8:37       53:27
1210  Martha Kranes          F35-39      43/287    8:37       53:27
1211  Daniel Kryzer          M45-49     111/241    8:37       53:29
1212  Elizabeth Mead         F30-34      63/384    8:37       53:29
1213  Rod Dummer             M45-49     112/241    8:37       53:30
1214  Katy Polski            F25-29      59/354    8:37       53:31
1215  Kevin Spiczka          M30-34     182/330    8:37       53:31
1216  Eric Burns             M35-39     141/298    8:37       53:31
1217  Patti Vitek            F55-59        6/32    8:37       53:31
1218  Debbie Jacobs          F30-34      64/384    8:37       53:32
1219  Kaitie Eke             F15-19        4/14    8:37       53:32
1220  Charles MacDonald      M45-49     113/241    8:37       53:32
1221  Craig Trombley         M45-49     114/241    8:38       53:34
1222  Kristofer Kimber       M35-39     142/298    8:38       53:34
1223  Megan Wagener          F25-29      60/354    8:38       53:34
1224  Gina Viarello          F35-39      44/287    8:38       53:34
1225  Matthew Hecht          M25-29     153/269    8:38       53:35
1226  Jennifer Waibel        F35-39      45/287    8:38       53:36
1227  Kirk Klobe             M35-39     143/298    8:38       53:36
1228  Maria McKean           F25-29      61/354    8:38       53:36
1229  Kim Jensen             F25-29      62/354    8:38       53:37
1230  Hemal Lal              M25-29     154/269    8:38       53:37
1231  Leon Peterson          M25-29     155/269    8:38       53:38
1232  Brian Legried          M45-49     115/241    8:38       53:38
1233  Kim Pease              F35-39      46/287    8:39       53:39
1234  Lynn Dussik            F40-44      36/212    8:39       53:40
1235  Sarah Anderson         F35-39      47/287    8:39       53:40
1236  Ryan Backer            M30-34     183/330    8:39       53:40
1237  Sven Grosen            M25-29     156/269    8:39       53:40
1238  Kerri Booher           F35-39      48/287    8:39       53:40
1239  Chris Paar             M35-39     144/298    8:39       53:42
1240  John Gorman            M45-49     116/241    8:39       53:42
1241  Elizabeth Ghandour     F20-24      29/133    8:39       53:42
1242  Patrick Johnson        M45-49     117/241    8:39       53:42
1243  David Hagen            M55-59      41/111    8:39       53:42
1244  Amanda Gullickson      F25-29      63/354    8:39       53:42
1245  Luke Kleckner          M25-29     157/269    8:39       53:42
1246  Priscilla McIvor       F15-19        5/14    8:39       53:43
1247  Joshua Casey           M30-34     184/330    8:39       53:43
1248  Emily King             F30-34      65/384    8:39       53:44
1249  Marjorie Peterson      F55-59        7/32    8:39       53:45
1250  Donghyun Chase Choi    M30-34     185/330    8:39       53:45
1251  Seth Salenger          M25-29     158/269    8:39       53:45
1252  Narayanan Namboodiripa M25-29     159/269    8:40       53:45
1253  Ann Bonley             F30-34      66/384    8:40       53:46
1254  Jason Metzger          M25-29     160/269    8:40       53:47
1255  Brian Voeller          M25-29     161/269    8:40       53:47
1256  Max Valley             M35-39     145/298    8:40       53:47
1257  Paul Gollinger         M50-54      81/166    8:40       53:47
1258  Marco Gutierrez        M30-34     186/330    8:40       53:47
1259  Nicholas Cecconi       M25-29     162/269    8:40       53:48
1260  Jerry Voeller          M55-59      42/111    8:40       53:48
1261  Kerstin Magnuson       F20-24      30/133    8:40       53:48
1262  Janet Paulson          F30-34      67/384    8:40       53:50
1263  Dan Hagen              M45-49     118/241    8:40       53:51
1264  Tamara Zhayvoronok     F30-34      68/384    8:40       53:51
1265  Marissa Hanson         F20-24      31/133    8:40       53:51
1266  Andrew Nigon           M20-24       43/70    8:40       53:51
1267  Katie Poe              F35-39      49/287    8:40       53:51
1268  Libby Ferguson         F30-34      69/384    8:41       53:52
1269  Henry Helgen           M50-54      82/166    8:41       53:53
1270  Sacha Yasseri          M30-34     187/330    8:41       53:53
1271  Michael Olson          M45-49     119/241    8:41       53:53
1272  Marlo Lewis            F30-34      70/384    8:41       53:54
1273  Al Haeg                M45-49     120/241    8:41       53:54
1274  Jessica Webster        F30-34      71/384    8:41       53:54
1275  Dave Honkanen          M50-54      83/166    8:41       53:54
1276  Marcellus McMullen     M30-34     188/330    8:41       53:54
1277  Kim McKinney           F25-29      64/354    8:41       53:54
1278  Sarah Gilpin           F30-34      72/384    8:41       53:55
1279  Joel Thompson          M35-39     146/298    8:41       53:55
1280  Laura Brandt           F45-49      14/138    8:41       53:56
1281  Ellen Heine            F30-34      73/384    8:41       53:56
1282  Christopher Zaun       M25-29     163/269    8:41       53:56
1283  Mallary Barr           F20-24      32/133    8:41       53:57
1284  Sarah Margoles         F25-29      65/354    8:42       53:58
1285  James Cooper           M35-39     147/298    8:42       53:59
1286  Thomas Carothers       M35-39     148/298    8:42       54:00
1287  Brian Vetter           M40-44     138/250    8:42       54:00
1288  Kelly O'Connor         F35-39      50/287    8:42       54:01
1289  Jean Nitchals          F35-39      51/287    8:42       54:01
1290  Joshua Redman          M20-24       44/70    8:42       54:01
1291  Andrew Minten          M40-44     139/250    8:42       54:01
1292  Ken Hoffmann           M65-69        6/24    8:42       54:02
1293  Eric Wahlberg          M35-39     149/298    8:42       54:03
1294  Brian Wilbur           M30-34     189/330    8:42       54:03
1295  Jerry Galloway         M30-34     190/330    8:42       54:04
1296  Kelly Schoenhofen      M30-34     191/330    8:42       54:04
1297  Stuart Brown           F45-49      15/138    8:43       54:04
1298  Jim Olive              M45-49     121/241    8:43       54:04
1299  Tara Vandenheuvel      F30-34      74/384    8:43       54:04
1300  Robin Hobday           F40-44      37/212    8:43       54:04
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1301  David Kubisiak         M40-44     140/250    8:43       54:05
1302  Mary Jo MacIej         F50-54       12/77    8:43       54:05
1303  Danita Carlson         F40-44      38/212    8:43       54:05
1304  Greg Kirchhoff         M25-29     164/269    8:43       54:05
1305  David Cofell           M40-44     141/250    8:43       54:05
1306  John Vekich            M35-39     150/298    8:43       54:05
1307  Daniel Lindberg        M30-34     192/330    8:43       54:05
1308  Lavoie House           M55-59      43/111    8:43       54:06
1309  Krystel Reierson       F20-24      33/133    8:43       54:06
1310  Tom Dimke              M40-44     142/250    8:43       54:07
1311  Benjamin Larson        M20-24       45/70    8:43       54:07
1312  Heather Van Krevelen   F35-39      52/287    8:43       54:07
1313  Kyle Sonnenburg        M01-14       10/14    8:43       54:08
1314  Margie Webb            F40-44      39/212    8:43       54:09
1315  Roger Berkowitz        M45-49     122/241    8:43       54:09
1316  Ann Jerdee             F30-34      75/384    8:43       54:09
1317  Kathy Carlson          F35-39      53/287    8:44       54:10
1318  Brent Metfessel        M45-49     123/241    8:44       54:11
1319  Gerard Tennis          M50-54      84/166    8:44       54:11
1320  Jason Roy              M35-39     151/298    8:44       54:11
1321  Eric Hanson            M40-44     143/250    8:44       54:11
1322  Dan Albee              M55-59      44/111    8:44       54:12
1323  Scott Heimes           M35-39     152/298    8:44       54:13
1324  David Althoff          M35-39     153/298    8:44       54:13
1325  Tiffany Wagenman       F25-29      66/354    8:44       54:14
1326  Pete Johnson           M20-24       46/70    8:44       54:14
1327  Warren Shoen           M40-44     144/250    8:44       54:15
1328  Jj Kuhn                M30-34     193/330    8:44       54:15
1329  Judy Cronen            F65-69         2/4    8:44       54:16
1330  Katie Myster           F25-29      67/354    8:44       54:16
1331  Kenneth Holmstrom      M65-69        7/24    8:44       54:16
1332  Cathy Stocker          F30-34      76/384    8:44       54:16
1333  Kenton Sonnenburg      M35-39     154/298    8:44       54:16
1334  Rick Hoff              M35-39     155/298    8:45       54:17
1335  Don Deiley             M45-49     124/241    8:45       54:19
1336  Andrea Salem           F25-29      68/354    8:45       54:19
1337  Fateem Al-Mabuk        F25-29      69/354    8:45       54:19
1338  Kim Rendl              F35-39      54/287    8:45       54:19
1339  Greg Bernstein         M40-44     145/250    8:45       54:20
1340  Ellen Johnston         F20-24      34/133    8:45       54:21
1341  Jeff Millen            M50-54      85/166    8:45       54:21
1342  Lindsay Holmgren       F25-29      70/354    8:45       54:21
1343  Adam Reynolds          M30-34     194/330    8:45       54:21
1344  Christopher Anderson   M40-44     146/250    8:45       54:21
1345  Michael Wiley          M25-29     165/269    8:45       54:21
1346  Todd Erickson          M35-39     156/298    8:45       54:21
1347  Nancy Bogner           F45-49      16/138    8:45       54:22
1348  Autumn Moen            F30-34      77/384    8:45       54:22
1349  James Manders          M55-59      45/111    8:46       54:23
1350  David Ring             M50-54      86/166    8:46       54:24
1351  Kelly Fritz            F30-34      78/384    8:46       54:24
1352  Todd Weisz             M45-49     125/241    8:46       54:25
1353  Christie Hessel        F30-34      79/384    8:46       54:25
1354  Tim MacPhail           M25-29     166/269    8:46       54:25
1355  Michelle Carter        F25-29      71/354    8:46       54:25
1356  Cindy Tietz-Stevens    F40-44      40/212    8:46       54:26
1357  Art Aytay,  Iii        M35-39     157/298    8:46       54:26
1358  Tom Canan              M40-44     147/250    8:46       54:26
1359  Patzoa Bucksa          F25-29      72/354    8:46       54:27
1360  Nanette Hanson         F30-34      80/384    8:46       54:28
1361  Michele French         F20-24      35/133    8:46       54:28
1362  Blake Martin           M35-39     158/298    8:46       54:28
1363  Mark Traffas           M45-49     126/241    8:46       54:28
1364  Sarah Traffas          F15-19        6/14    8:46       54:28
1365  Rick Getschow          M35-39     159/298    8:46       54:29
1366  Sam Kokkinen           M45-49     127/241    8:47       54:29
1367  Jeffrey Mies           M40-44     148/250    8:47       54:29
1368  Steven Storo           M40-44     149/250    8:47       54:30
1369  Marcia Malinowski      F45-49      17/138    8:47       54:30
1370  Kenneth Seiler         M45-49     128/241    8:47       54:31
1371  Patrick Obrien         M40-44     150/250    8:47       54:31
1372  Joseph Farrell         M30-34     195/330    8:47       54:32
1373  Todd Howard            M40-44     151/250    8:47       54:33
1374  Mark Dienhart          M50-54      87/166    8:47       54:34
1375  Craig Fahey            M50-54      88/166    8:47       54:34
1376  Mark Lawlis            M35-39     160/298    8:47       54:34
1377  Mark Erichsrud         M40-44     152/250    8:48       54:35
1378  Michael Nill           M35-39     161/298    8:48       54:36
1379  John Eikenberry        M30-34     196/330    8:48       54:36
1380  Aric Arneson           M25-29     167/269    8:48       54:36
1381  Jennifer Buzzelle      F40-44      41/212    8:48       54:37
1382  Mark Baumhover         M35-39     162/298    8:48       54:37
1383  Chris Ward             M35-39     163/298    8:48       54:37
1384  Rudolf Anders          M60-64       17/56    8:48       54:37
1385  Susan Gatto            F25-29      73/354    8:48       54:37
1386  Jennifer Iverson       F35-39      55/287    8:48       54:37
1387  Nathan Brandt          M25-29     168/269    8:48       54:38
1388  Kevin Jayson           M30-34     197/330    8:48       54:38
1389  Shawn Farley           M30-34     198/330    8:48       54:39
1390  David Harrison         M40-44     153/250    8:48       54:39
1391  Greg Schindel          M30-34     199/330    8:48       54:40
1392  Susan Waananen         F45-49      18/138    8:48       54:40
1393  Kevin Holm             M45-49     129/241    8:48       54:41
1394  Steven Iversen         M45-49     130/241    8:49       54:42
1395  Brian Alday            M30-34     200/330    8:49       54:42
1396  Dan Backer             M45-49     131/241    8:49       54:43
1397  John Ehrmanntraut      M25-29     169/269    8:49       54:44
1398  Brooke Rogers          F01-14         3/8    8:49       54:45
1399  Belinda Rogers         F45-49      19/138    8:49       54:45
1400  John O'Connor          M30-34     201/330    8:49       54:46
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1401  Chris McLain           M40-44     154/250    8:49       54:46
1402  Ryan Bonawitz          M15-19       19/26    8:49       54:46
1403  Ron Nelson             M40-44     155/250    8:49       54:47
1404  Rhall Pope             M60-64       18/56    8:49       54:47
1405  Gary Prinsen           M45-49     132/241    8:49       54:47
1406  Gary Westman           M45-49     133/241    8:50       54:48
1407  Ivan Lui               M30-34     202/330    8:50       54:48
1408  Nancy Whelan           F40-44      42/212    8:50       54:49
1409  Erika Hardin           F25-29      74/354    8:50       54:51
1410  Rick Seitz             M35-39     164/298    8:50       54:51
1411  Jessica Bares          F25-29      75/354    8:50       54:51
1412  Peter Jadoonath        M30-34     203/330    8:50       54:51
1413  Torsten Konrad         M30-34     204/330    8:50       54:51
1414  Stefanie Nelson        F20-24      36/133    8:50       54:52
1415  Amy Cochrane           F35-39      56/287    8:50       54:52
1416  Lixin Jia              M30-34     205/330    8:50       54:52
1417  Karin Gustafson        F25-29      76/354    8:50       54:53
1418  Todd Young             M40-44     156/250    8:50       54:53
1419  Lindsay Forsyth        F25-29      77/354    8:50       54:54
1420  Guy Dawson             M40-44     157/250    8:51       54:54
1421  Jessica Powers         F25-29      78/354    8:51       54:55
1422  Dan Jackson            M55-59      46/111    8:51       54:56
1423  Paul Minear            M40-44     158/250    8:51       54:56
1424  Peter Regan            M45-49     134/241    8:51       54:56
1425  Kelly Jensen           F25-29      79/354    8:51       54:56
1426  Melanie Priebe         F25-29      80/354    8:51       54:56
1427  Michael Nelson         M30-34     206/330    8:51       54:56
1428  John Wheaton           M50-54      89/166    8:51       54:57
1429  Bradley Quinn          M45-49     135/241    8:51       54:57
1430  Tracy Wallace          F30-34      81/384    8:51       54:57
1431  Ben Toskey             M25-29     170/269    8:51       54:57
1432  Alexis Hafner          F20-24      37/133    8:51       54:58
1433  Vicki Le               F35-39      57/287    8:51       54:59
1434  Michael Lavigne        M25-29     171/269    8:51       54:59
1435  Sarah Slania           F30-34      82/384    8:51       54:59
1436  Kimberly Peterson      F30-34      83/384    8:51       54:59
1437  Mark Pavwoski          M50-54      90/166    8:52       55:00
1438  Jim Meredig            M50-54      91/166    8:52       55:00
1439  Mike Lalonde           M35-39     165/298    8:52       55:00
1440  Kara Thom              F35-39      58/287    8:52       55:01
1441  William Nelson         M30-34     207/330    8:52       55:02
1442  Rosemary Harnly        F60-64        4/18    8:52       55:02
1443  Justin Klabo           M20-24       47/70    8:52       55:02
1444  Christopher Lynch      M35-39     166/298    8:52       55:03
1445  Vincent Kasprowicz     M30-34     208/330    8:52       55:04
1446  Heidi Lynch            F30-34      84/384    8:52       55:04
1447  Nick Vlietstra         M35-39     167/298    8:52       55:05
1448  Krista Roquette        F20-24      38/133    8:52       55:06
1449  Patrick Gillis         M55-59      47/111    8:53       55:07
1450  Tim Gartner            M30-34     209/330    8:53       55:07
1451  Christopher Shaheen    M45-49     136/241    8:53       55:08
1452  Gene Erickson          M50-54      92/166    8:53       55:08
1453  John Heinrichs         M50-54      93/166    8:53       55:08
1454  Victoria Van Roy       F40-44      43/212    8:53       55:08
1455  Mike Lhotka            M55-59      48/111    8:53       55:09
1456  Suzanne Nemeth         F50-54       13/77    8:53       55:09
1457  Brent Cook             M35-39     168/298    8:53       55:09
1458  Tom Zurn               M45-49     137/241    8:53       55:10
1459  Mark Potter            M50-54      94/166    8:53       55:10
1460  Brian Bloomquist       M50-54      95/166    8:53       55:10
1461  Matt Johnson           M40-44     159/250    8:53       55:10
1462  Devin Bossert          M15-19       20/26    8:53       55:11
1463  Nicole Harkness        F25-29      81/354    8:54       55:12
1464  Kevin McRaith          M40-44     160/250    8:54       55:13
1465  Craig Hovland          M50-54      96/166    8:54       55:13
1466  Jackie Skelly          F25-29      82/354    8:54       55:14
1467  Mardee Saxton          F35-39      59/287    8:54       55:15
1468  Troy Haugen            M40-44     161/250    8:54       55:15
1469  Claire Hartmann        F25-29      83/354    8:54       55:16
1470  Mark Scheveck          M45-49     138/241    8:54       55:16
1471  Monique Hook           F40-44      44/212    8:54       55:17
1472  Michelle Iverson       F30-34      85/384    8:54       55:17
1473  Winston Sequeira       M40-44     162/250    8:54       55:17
1474  Carrie Donovan         F35-39      60/287    8:54       55:17
1475  Alan Foley             M25-29     172/269    8:54       55:17
1476  Amanda Elfstrum        F30-34      86/384    8:54       55:18
1477  Jay Jaffee             M55-59      49/111    8:54       55:18
1478  David Harstad          M35-39     169/298    8:54       55:18
1479  Joshua Gelling         M30-34     210/330    8:54       55:18
1480  Charles Matson-Lume    M40-44     163/250    8:55       55:19
1481  Cam Siedschlag         M30-34     211/330    8:55       55:19
1482  Rachel Ernst           F35-39      61/287    8:55       55:19
1483  Tim Marxhausen         M50-54      97/166    8:55       55:19
1484  Mike Twilleager        M25-29     173/269    8:55       55:19
1485  Andrew Brown           M35-39     170/298    8:55       55:19
1486  Jessica Caire          F30-34      87/384    8:55       55:20
1487  Molly Lee              F30-34      88/384    8:55       55:20
1488  Jane Champlin          F25-29      84/354    8:55       55:21
1489  Amy Moore              F30-34      89/384    8:55       55:21
1490  Gabriel Welker         M30-34     212/330    8:55       55:21
1491  Patricia Niswanger     F45-49      20/138    8:55       55:21
1492  Chris Swanson          F45-49      21/138    8:55       55:23
1493  Arah Bahn              F35-39      62/287    8:55       55:23
1494  Kristy Evans           F25-29      85/354    8:55       55:24
1495  Beth Gendler           F35-39      63/287    8:55       55:24
1496  Sarah Leida            F25-29      86/354    8:55       55:24
1497  Cary Peterson          M50-54      98/166    8:55       55:25
1498  Larissa Scott          F30-34      90/384    8:56       55:25
1499  Mark Johnston          M40-44     164/250    8:56       55:25
1500  Jason Tran             M25-29     174/269    8:56       55:25
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1501  Randy Anaas            M50-54      99/166    8:56       55:26
1502  Roger Mathison         M60-64       19/56    8:56       55:26
1503  Colin McCullough       M45-49     139/241    8:56       55:26
1504  John Leschisin         M50-54     100/166    8:56       55:26
1505  Michael Ruetten        M40-44     165/250    8:56       55:27
1506  Adam Shank             M25-29     175/269    8:56       55:27
1507  Erika Vodvarka         F25-29      87/354    8:56       55:28
1508  Thomas Clasen          M45-49     140/241    8:56       55:28
1509  Sue Jenkins            F40-44      45/212    8:56       55:28
1510  Aaron Griga            M30-34     213/330    8:56       55:28
1511  Julie Richter          F30-34      91/384    8:56       55:28
1512  Mary Jo Forrest        F45-49      22/138    8:56       55:29
1513  Mark Nelson            M40-44     166/250    8:56       55:29
1514  Brian Comeau           M35-39     171/298    8:56       55:29
1515  Lara Roy               F35-39      64/287    8:56       55:29
1516  Wendy Friede           F55-59        8/32    8:56       55:29
1517  Lauren Renneke         F15-19        7/14    8:56       55:29
1518  Gregory Aase           M40-44     167/250    8:56       55:30
1519  Tammie Nyman           F35-39      65/287    8:57       55:32
1520  Elissa Kadue           F30-34      92/384    8:57       55:32
1521  Doug Olson             M35-39     172/298    8:57       55:33
1522  Bill Breckle           M40-44     168/250    8:57       55:33
1524  Curt Bossert           M45-49     141/241    8:57       55:34
1525  Randall Wandersee      M45-49     142/241    8:57       55:34
1526  Joe Kelly              M40-44     169/250    8:57       55:34
1527  Tiffany Miller         F20-24      39/133    8:57       55:35
1528  Sheryl Weber-Paxton    F45-49      23/138    8:57       55:35
1529  John Grosenick         M40-44     170/250    8:57       55:37
1530  Brad Riebel            M45-49     143/241    8:57       55:37
1531  Nancy Veverka          F40-44      46/212    8:58       55:37
1532   Ukn                                  0/0    8:58       55:38
1533   Ukn                                  0/0    8:58       55:38
1534  Adrienne Voorhees      F25-29      88/354    8:58       55:38
1535  Kevin Lanigan          M50-54     101/166    8:58       55:39
1536  Amy Kroll              F30-34      93/384    8:58       55:39
1537  Bryan Yeager           M35-39     173/298    8:58       55:39
1538  Donna Vanneste         F45-49      24/138    8:58       55:40
1539  Mead Mueller           M25-29     176/269    8:58       55:40
1540  Brian Lassiter         M35-39     174/298    8:58       55:40
1541  Lauren Giammar         F30-34      94/384    8:58       55:41
1542  Trista Pietrowski      F25-29      89/354    8:58       55:41
1543  Gregory Brucker        M55-59      50/111    8:58       55:42
1544  Jessica Dockter        F30-34      95/384    8:58       55:42
1545  Daniel Kopp            M35-39     175/298    8:58       55:42
1546  Heather Arbanella      F25-29      90/354    8:58       55:42
1547  Bryan Bourgoine        M30-34     214/330    8:58       55:43
1548  Roger Toenies          M40-44     171/250    8:58       55:43
1549  Vincent Enger          M35-39     176/298    8:58       55:43
1550  Mark Buenz             M45-49     144/241    8:58       55:43
1551  Scott Loveless         M35-39     177/298    8:58       55:43
1552  Dave Bordeau           M45-49     145/241    8:58       55:43
1553  Kurt Svendsen          M40-44     172/250    8:58       55:43
1554  Matt Wegge             M30-34     215/330    8:58       55:43
1555  Leanne Gehlen          F25-29      91/354    8:58       55:43
1556  Matthew Prom           M25-29     177/269    8:59       55:44
1557  Pamela Petroska        F40-44      47/212    8:59       55:44
1558  Kia Weller             F25-29      92/354    8:59       55:44
1559  Karen Olson            F40-44      48/212    8:59       55:44
1560  Candy Patrin           F60-64        6/18    8:59       55:45
1561  Kristi Freiborg        F20-24      40/133    8:59       55:45
1562  Mitch Maxwell          M35-39     178/298    8:59       55:45
1563  Jennifer Pedtke        F30-34      96/384    8:59       55:45
1564  William Quan           M30-34     216/330    8:59       55:45
1565  Angie Burgess          F25-29      93/354    8:59       55:46
1566  Caleb Hoisington       M15-19       21/26    8:59       55:46
1567  Venkanna Cherukuri     M45-49     146/241    8:59       55:47
1568  Kathryn Duwenhoegger   F35-39      66/287    8:59       55:47
1569  Ruth Olson             F40-44      49/212    8:59       55:48
1570  Brenna Greenfield      F20-24      41/133    8:59       55:48
1571  Brandon Ross           M15-19       22/26    8:59       55:49
1572  Deanna Schaefer        F25-29      94/354    8:59       55:49
1573  Elizabeth Reetz        F25-29      95/354    8:59       55:49
1574  Sherry Donovan         F30-34      97/384    8:59       55:49
1575  Mandi Peterson         F25-29      96/354    8:59       55:50
1576  Melissa Perry          F25-29      97/354    9:00       55:50
1577  Kim Aasness            F35-39      67/287    9:00       55:50
1578  Kurtis Rahkola         M15-19       23/26    9:00       55:51
1579  Jason Bronson          M25-29     178/269    9:00       55:51
1580  Rebecca Siebenaler     F25-29      98/354    9:00       55:52
1581  Anna Maria Lee         F25-29      99/354    9:00       55:52
1582  Missy Gallagher        F30-34      98/384    9:00       55:52
1583  Brett Collins          M40-44     173/250    9:00       55:53
1584  Jeff Longtin           M60-64       20/56    9:00       55:53
1585  Carl Osberg            M30-34     217/330    9:00       55:53
1586  Kraig Kuelbs           M40-44     174/250    9:00       55:54
1587  Jason Zellers          M40-44     175/250    9:00       55:54
1588  Patrick Rooney         M25-29     179/269    9:00       55:55
1589  Bonnie Reimann         F40-44      50/212    9:00       55:55
1590  Tim Kubicek            M35-39     179/298    9:00       55:55
1591  Bryan Ross             M45-49     147/241    9:00       55:55
1592  James Blehm            M30-34     218/330    9:00       55:56
1593  Paul Willis            M45-49     148/241    9:01       55:58
1594  Rachel Willis          F15-19        8/14    9:01       55:58
1595  Suyin Kennedy          F30-34      99/384    9:01       55:58
1596  David Fortuna          M35-39     180/298    9:01       55:58
1597  Christina Muscari      F25-29     100/354    9:01       55:59
1598  Amanda Elkin           F25-29     101/354    9:01       55:59
1599  Cristiano Teixeira     M35-39     181/298    9:01       55:59
1600  Eugenio Prado          M35-39     182/298    9:01       56:00
1601  Peter Austin           M45-49     149/241    9:01       56:00
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1602  Michael Kempton        M35-39     183/298    9:01       56:00
1603  Nicholas Ardito        M35-39     184/298    9:01       56:01
1604  Lennox Gardner         M50-54     102/166    9:01       56:02
1605  Kirsten Walstead       F35-39      68/287    9:02       56:03
1606  Nicole Olson           F30-34     100/384    9:02       56:04
1607  Patia Jensen           F25-29     102/354    9:02       56:04
1608  Alison Hartman         F20-24      42/133    9:02       56:04
1609  John Sedwitz           M50-54     103/166    9:02       56:05
1610  Denise Kinderman       F50-54       14/77    9:02       56:05
1611  Amy Hoey               F30-34     101/384    9:02       56:05
1612  Steve Gullickson       M45-49     150/241    9:02       56:05
1613  Rick Cochrane          M35-39     185/298    9:02       56:06
1614  Melissa Babich         F30-34     102/384    9:02       56:06
1615  James Reimann          M50-54     104/166    9:02       56:06
1616  Eric Klimpke           M30-34     219/330    9:02       56:07
1617  Doug Strickland        M45-49     151/241    9:02       56:07
1618  Marie Newberger        F45-49      25/138    9:02       56:07
1619  Bjarne Pedersen        M45-49     152/241    9:02       56:08
1620  Sheila Gaalswyk        F55-59        9/32    9:02       56:08
1621  Mark Pearson           M35-39     186/298    9:02       56:08
1622  Mark Fiddler           M50-54     105/166    9:03       56:09
1623  Michele Anderson       F35-39      69/287    9:03       56:09
1624  Dick Roy               M45-49     153/241    9:03       56:09
1625  Claire Pautz           F25-29     103/354    9:03       56:10
1626  Timothy Graca          M55-59      51/111    9:03       56:10
1627  Jennifer Wild          F25-29     104/354    9:03       56:10
1628  Jill Miklausich        F40-44      51/212    9:03       56:11
1629  Kris Mielke            F25-29     105/354    9:03       56:11
1630  Joseph Kelly           M45-49     154/241    9:03       56:11
1631  Jeff MacK              M45-49     155/241    9:03       56:11
1632  Jenny Smith            F20-24      43/133    9:03       56:12
1633  Katie Caperoon         F30-34     103/384    9:03       56:13
1634  Elizabeth Johnson      F30-34     104/384    9:03       56:13
1635  Geoff Smith            M25-29     180/269    9:03       56:13
1636  Richard Kollaja        M45-49     156/241    9:03       56:13
1637  Paul Martinucci        M55-59      52/111    9:03       56:13
1638  Karen Sherk            F25-29     106/354    9:03       56:14
1639  Jason Flinn            M30-34     220/330    9:03       56:14
1640  Erin Martinucci        F20-24      44/133    9:03       56:14
1641  Meagan Martin          F30-34     105/384    9:03       56:14
1642  Peggy Hunter           F55-59       10/32    9:03       56:14
1643  Joseph Glaccum         M45-49     157/241    9:04       56:15
1644  Kevin Leonard          F40-44      52/212    9:04       56:15
1645  Kimberly Roebbeke      F30-34     106/384    9:04       56:15
1646  David Chalfant         M50-54     106/166    9:04       56:15
1647  Larry Larson           M60-64       21/56    9:04       56:15
1648  Peter Reinhardt        M40-44     176/250    9:04       56:16
1649  Judy Jandro            F25-29     107/354    9:04       56:16
1650  Melissa Kamm           F30-34     107/384    9:04       56:16
1651  Richard Schneider      M25-29     181/269    9:04       56:17
1652  Jodie Swendseid        F35-39      70/287    9:04       56:18
1653  Liska Johnson          F35-39      71/287    9:04       56:18
1654  Justin Tran            M25-29     182/269    9:04       56:18
1655  Denise Exner           F35-39      72/287    9:04       56:18
1656  Jay Guerin             M25-29     183/269    9:04       56:18
1657  Justin Gilsrud         M30-34     221/330    9:04       56:18
1658  Angie Grinnell         F35-39      73/287    9:04       56:18
1659  Amy Patiuk             F35-39      74/287    9:04       56:19
1660  John Engstrom          M60-64       22/56    9:04       56:20
1661  Kunal Sharma           M25-29     184/269    9:04       56:20
1662  Phil Petersen          M35-39     187/298    9:04       56:20
1663  Richard Bosshardt      M40-44     177/250    9:04       56:20
1664  Marla Nelson           F20-24      45/133    9:04       56:21
1665  Mark Pramann           M50-54     107/166    9:05       56:21
1666  E. Gary Nathan         M45-49     158/241    9:05       56:21
1667  Laura Pramann          F50-54       15/77    9:05       56:21
1668  Mark Peterson          M45-49     159/241    9:05       56:22
1669  Christine Charon       F30-34     108/384    9:05       56:22
1670  Peter Mayer            M30-34     222/330    9:05       56:22
1671  Andrew Wyatt           M45-49     160/241    9:05       56:23
1672  Griffin Lewis          M25-29     185/269    9:05       56:23
1673  Thomas Campbell        M65-69        8/24    9:05       56:23
1674  Sarah Nelson           F25-29     108/354    9:05       56:23
1675  Jonathan Fruen         M45-49     161/241    9:05       56:23
1676  Stacy Dupont           F35-39      75/287    9:05       56:23
1677  Jodie Mogensen         F35-39      76/287    9:05       56:24
1678  Jason Stursa           M30-34     223/330    9:05       56:25
1679  Susan Sparboe          F40-44      53/212    9:05       56:25
1680  Brian Everson          M35-39     188/298    9:05       56:25
1681  Anne Armstrong         F25-29     109/354    9:05       56:25
1682  Heather Everson        F30-34     109/384    9:05       56:26
1683  Jennifer Blevins       F35-39      77/287    9:05       56:26
1684  Malini Desilva         F25-29     110/354    9:05       56:26
1685  Ron Hoffner            M30-34     224/330    9:05       56:26
1686  David Arndt            M30-34     225/330    9:05       56:27
1687  Marc Bloomquist        M30-34     226/330    9:05       56:27
1688  Pam Bonham             F50-54       16/77    9:06       56:27
1689  Chantele Melgaard      F20-24      46/133    9:06       56:28
1690  Geoff Elfstrum         M35-39     189/298    9:06       56:28
1691  Kelly Elam             F25-29     111/354    9:06       56:28
1692  Linda Funk             F45-49      26/138    9:06       56:28
1693  Paul Devine            M35-39     190/298    9:06       56:28
1694  Anna Gram              F35-39      78/287    9:06       56:29
1695  Erik Rosvold           M30-34     227/330    9:06       56:29
1696  Ron Peick              M50-54     108/166    9:06       56:29
1697  Katie Jurgenson        F20-24      47/133    9:06       56:29
1698  Kayla Kaiser           F20-24      48/133    9:06       56:29
1699  Natalie Thomas         F30-34     110/384    9:06       56:29
1700  Elizabeth Moltumyr     F30-34     111/384    9:06       56:30
1701  Michael Baldwin        M35-39     191/298    9:06       56:30

Generated January 14, 2026 at 3:26 AM 17/36



Get In Gear 2008 - 10K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1702  Tammy Rosselit         F35-39      79/287    9:06       56:30
1703  Stephanie Taffe        F25-29     112/354    9:06       56:30
1704  Stacy Bogart           F40-44      54/212    9:06       56:30
1705  Erin Faust             F20-24      49/133    9:06       56:30
1706  Benjamin Legatt        M30-34     228/330    9:06       56:31
1707  Dominic Chlebeck       M35-39     192/298    9:06       56:31
1708  Ross Eberspacher       M40-44     178/250    9:06       56:31
1709  Deanna Schmidt         F40-44      55/212    9:06       56:31
1710  Cara Pavek             F30-34     112/384    9:06       56:31
1711  Brian Witzke           M30-34     229/330    9:06       56:32
1712  Chad Grosbier          M30-34     230/330    9:06       56:32
1713  Linn Averill           M55-59      53/111    9:06       56:32
1714  Dana Rutt              F35-39      80/287    9:06       56:32
1715  Jennifer Josephson     F30-34     113/384    9:06       56:32
1716  Amber Johnson          F30-34     114/384    9:06       56:33
1717  Judy Seppala           F40-44      56/212    9:07       56:34
1718  Anne Jaeger            F35-39      81/287    9:07       56:35
1719  Rebecca Nelson         F25-29     113/354    9:07       56:35
1720  Lindsay Wegge          F25-29     114/354    9:07       56:35
1721  Steve McPherson        M30-34     231/330    9:07       56:35
1722  Justin Taylor          M25-29     186/269    9:07       56:36
1723  Gilbert Odonkor        M35-39     193/298    9:07       56:37
1724  Justin Dexheimer       M25-29     187/269    9:07       56:37
1725  Karissa Hogan          F30-34     115/384    9:07       56:38
1726  Steve Roess            M35-39     194/298    9:07       56:38
1727  Theresa Huemoeller     F40-44      57/212    9:07       56:38
1728  Jeff Shields           M55-59      54/111    9:07       56:38
1729  Tom Weber              M25-29     188/269    9:07       56:38
1730  Karin Vukich           F40-44      58/212    9:07       56:38
1731  Chad Strathman         M35-39     195/298    9:07       56:39
1732  Russell Ryan           M25-29     189/269    9:08       56:39
1733  Jeanne Hietala         F30-34     116/384    9:08       56:40
1734  Sarah Gustafson        F25-29     115/354    9:08       56:40
1735  Leanne Ritz            F35-39      82/287    9:08       56:40
1736  Kelly Savage           F30-34     117/384    9:08       56:41
1737  Joelle Coutu           F30-34     118/384    9:08       56:41
1738  Jeanne Bordeau         F45-49      27/138    9:08       56:41
1739  Kjirsten Nystrom       F25-29     116/354    9:08       56:42
1740  Craig Erickson         M25-29     190/269    9:08       56:43
1741  Nicole Laberge         F30-34     119/384    9:08       56:43
1742  Stephanie Kvasnicka    F30-34     120/384    9:08       56:43
1743  Jessica Lee            F25-29     117/354    9:08       56:43
1744  Lisa Lindquist         F40-44      59/212    9:08       56:43
1745  Russ Dylla             M30-34     232/330    9:08       56:43
1746  Kim Dylla              F25-29     118/354    9:08       56:44
1747  David Carlson          M35-39     196/298    9:08       56:44
1748  Chris Carlson          M35-39     197/298    9:08       56:45
1749  Paul Bloomberg         M50-54     109/166    9:08       56:45
1750  Matt Persigehl         M20-24       48/70    9:08       56:45
1751  Chris Smith            M30-34     233/330    9:09       56:47
1752  Jill Hegle             F35-39      83/287    9:09       56:48
1753  Carrie Werner          F30-34     121/384    9:09       56:48
1754  Karen Varro            F25-29     119/354    9:09       56:48
1755  Melissa Hanauer        F20-24      50/133    9:09       56:48
1756  Victoria Harp          F30-34     122/384    9:09       56:48
1757  Madisen Vukich         F01-14         4/8    9:09       56:49
1758  Todd Beck              M40-44     179/250    9:09       56:49
1759  Eric Quick             M40-44     180/250    9:09       56:49
1760  Courtney Winjum        M35-39     198/298    9:09       56:50
1761  Shelli Wojciechowski   F30-34     123/384    9:09       56:50
1762  Henry Zurn             M01-14       11/14    9:09       56:50
1763  Joel Bekkala           M25-29     191/269    9:09       56:50
1764  Ruffy Festin           M40-44     181/250    9:09       56:50
1765  Jason Seiffert         M30-34     234/330    9:09       56:51
1766  Peter Radermacher      M20-24       49/70    9:09       56:52
1767  Anna Hunter            F30-34     124/384    9:10       56:52
1768  Jackie Rahkola         F20-24      51/133    9:10       56:52
1769  Rick Struntz           M50-54     110/166    9:10       56:53
1770  Andrea Gerst           F25-29     120/354    9:10       56:53
1771  Nicole Michaels        F35-39      84/287    9:10       56:54
1772  Dominique Najjar       M50-54     111/166    9:10       56:54
1773  John Drew              M40-44     182/250    9:10       56:54
1774  Jacob Volkmann         M25-29     192/269    9:10       56:54
1775  Naomi Banks            F30-34     125/384    9:10       56:54
1776  Tom Tiller             M45-49     162/241    9:10       56:55
1777  Denise Bradley         F40-44      60/212    9:10       56:56
1778  Lisa Nixon             F35-39      85/287    9:10       56:56
1779  Jill Kaske             F35-39      86/287    9:10       56:57
1780  Brandon Kirschner      M25-29     193/269    9:11       56:58
1781  Christine Keely        F40-44      61/212    9:11       56:59
1782  Diane Branson          F45-49      28/138    9:11       56:59
1783  Jim Kopp               M45-49     163/241    9:11       57:00
1784  Stacy Gregg            F30-34     126/384    9:11       57:00
1785  James Lucht            M30-34     235/330    9:11       57:00
1786  Omar Ansari            M35-39     199/298    9:11       57:00
1787  Nathan Mosner          M25-29     194/269    9:11       57:01
1788  Tom Arthur             M35-39     200/298    9:11       57:01
1789  Dan Lorenz             M55-59      55/111    9:11       57:02
1790  Treavor Braiedy        M30-34     236/330    9:11       57:02
1791  Kristin Nagel          F40-44      62/212    9:11       57:03
1792  Amy Woodworth          F35-39      87/287    9:11       57:03
1793  Ginny Sedwitz          F50-54       17/77    9:11       57:03
1794  Laura Hanneman         F35-39      88/287    9:11       57:03
1795  Mark Heitkamp          M50-54     112/166    9:11       57:04
1796  Tiffany Storms         F35-39      89/287    9:11       57:04
1797  Dean Herrboldt         M40-44     183/250    9:11       57:04
1798  Micki Hofman           F45-49      29/138    9:11       57:04
1799  Ann Marie Mickelson    F40-44      63/212    9:12       57:05
1800  Catherine Sunde        F35-39      90/287    9:12       57:05
1801  Brady Gervais          F20-24      52/133    9:12       57:05
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1802  Scot Jensen            M45-49     164/241    9:12       57:06
1803  Lori Murphy            F45-49      30/138    9:12       57:07
1804  Pamela Rodenberg       F35-39      91/287    9:12       57:07
1805  Paula Gulan            F45-49      31/138    9:12       57:08
1806  Tom Crump              M50-54     113/166    9:12       57:09
1807  John Magner            M40-44     184/250    9:12       57:09
1808  James Nelson           M30-34     237/330    9:12       57:09
1809  William Eelkema        M55-59      56/111    9:13       57:11
1810  Lisa Peterson          F25-29     121/354    9:13       57:11
1811  Kia Lindholm           F40-44      64/212    9:13       57:11
1812  Ralph Imholte          M55-59      57/111    9:13       57:12
1813  Kathy Kuhl             F45-49      32/138    9:13       57:12
1814  Molly Hillstrom        F30-34     127/384    9:13       57:12
1815  John Wike              M45-49     165/241    9:13       57:13
1816  Hans Neve              M35-39     201/298    9:13       57:13
1817  Tom Berg               M25-29     195/269    9:13       57:13
1818  Ronald Bruns           M35-39     202/298    9:13       57:13
1819  Scott Feinberg         M35-39     203/298    9:13       57:13
1820  Jihan Elshazly         F20-24      53/133    9:13       57:15
1821  Jenni Hibberd          F25-29     122/354    9:13       57:15
1822  Amy Nelson             F40-44      65/212    9:13       57:15
1823  Michael Reed           M45-49     166/241    9:13       57:15
1824  Amy Grossmann          F30-34     128/384    9:13       57:16
1825  Nancy Kimball          F50-54       18/77    9:13       57:17
1826  Mike Kiedrowski        M30-34     238/330    9:14       57:17
1827  Michael Bode           M50-54     114/166    9:14       57:18
1828  Kayla Keigley          F20-24      54/133    9:14       57:19
1829  Kara Gratton           F35-39      92/287    9:14       57:19
1830  Tom Kuchera            M40-44     185/250    9:14       57:19
1831  Brent Keigley          M20-24       50/70    9:14       57:19
1832  Laura Degen            F20-24      55/133    9:14       57:20
1833  Carol Oltman           F40-44      66/212    9:14       57:20
1834  Heidi Lindquist        F20-24      56/133    9:14       57:20
1835  N Bognanno             M40-44     186/250    9:14       57:20
1836  Robin Rabey            F30-34     129/384    9:14       57:21
1837  Joanna Eckles          F40-44      67/212    9:14       57:21
1838  Kristi Hansen          F30-34     130/384    9:14       57:21
1839  Elena Doucet-Beer      F25-29     123/354    9:14       57:21
1840   Ukn                                  0/0    9:14       57:22
1841  Nancy Adams            F35-39      93/287    9:14       57:22
1842  Harold Dyalsingh       M35-39     204/298    9:14       57:23
1843  Scott Volkert          M30-34     239/330    9:15       57:23
1844  Andrew Elm             M35-39     205/298    9:15       57:24
1845  Steven Eastlack        M30-34     240/330    9:15       57:24
1846  James Martin           M60-64       23/56    9:15       57:24
1847  Amy Kaehler            F35-39      94/287    9:15       57:25
1848  Evan Richardson        M25-29     196/269    9:15       57:25
1849  Raymundo Quintana      M35-39     206/298    9:15       57:25
1850  Josh Purinton          M25-29     197/269    9:15       57:27
1851  Jim Simons             M65-69        9/24    9:15       57:27
1852  Ryan Cole              M25-29     198/269    9:15       57:27
1853  Julie Goltzman         F20-24      57/133    9:15       57:28
1854  Steve Venenga          M35-39     207/298    9:16       57:29
1855  Edward Dick            M45-49     167/241    9:16       57:30
1856  Staci Dick             F35-39      95/287    9:16       57:30
1857  Leah Maly              F30-34     131/384    9:16       57:30
1858  Molly Leifeld          F30-34     132/384    9:16       57:30
1859  James Munoz            M50-54     115/166    9:16       57:30
1860  William Hodgson        M50-54     116/166    9:16       57:31
1861  Ruth Sorensen          F25-29     124/354    9:16       57:31
1862  Andrew Hisey           M45-49     168/241    9:16       57:32
1863  Katherine Ites         F25-29     125/354    9:16       57:32
1864  Tavis Johnson          M25-29     199/269    9:16       57:34
1865  Samuel Wils            M25-29     200/269    9:16       57:35
1866  Rachel Van Hale        F25-29     126/354    9:16       57:35
1867  Joe MacDonald          M25-29     201/269    9:17       57:36
1868  Andrew Payne           M20-24       51/70    9:17       57:36
1869  Mark Leyda             M30-34     241/330    9:17       57:36
1870  Monica Cofell          F45-49      33/138    9:17       57:36
1871  Christine Boberg       F35-39      96/287    9:17       57:36
1872  Samir Keric            M30-34     242/330    9:17       57:36
1873  Denise Williams        F30-34     133/384    9:17       57:36
1874  Ingrid Roberts         F30-34     134/384    9:17       57:37
1875  Sonja Julius           F20-24      58/133    9:17       57:39
1876  Christie St.Clair-Thie F30-34     135/384    9:17       57:39
1877  Paula Fuhr             F30-34     136/384    9:17       57:39
1878  Samuel Carlsen         M25-29     202/269    9:17       57:40
1879  Molly Derry            F25-29     127/354    9:17       57:41
1880  Rachelle Buck          F20-24      59/133    9:17       57:41
1881  Ann Marie Schmidt      F25-29     128/354    9:18       57:42
1882  Doug Belden            M40-44     187/250    9:18       57:42
1883  Shawna Meyer           F25-29     129/354    9:18       57:42
1884  Richard Allyn          M65-69       10/24    9:18       57:42
1885  Dan Hodgson            M25-29     203/269    9:18       57:43
1886  Mike Wallus            M35-39     208/298    9:18       57:44
1887  Kara Henning           F30-34     137/384    9:18       57:45
1888  Faith Basten           F45-49      34/138    9:18       57:45
1889  Diane Skoog            F30-34     138/384    9:18       57:45
1890  Mallissa Atkins        F30-34     139/384    9:18       57:45
1891  Erica Thompson         F30-34     140/384    9:18       57:45
1892  Sarah Drayyer          F25-29     130/354    9:18       57:45
1893  Ken Prine              M45-49     169/241    9:18       57:45
1894  Bradley Scott          M25-29     204/269    9:18       57:46
1895  Darcie Scheuring       F30-34     141/384    9:18       57:46
1896  Ellen Cleary           F30-34     142/384    9:18       57:46
1897  Angela Wolf-Scott      F30-34     143/384    9:18       57:46
1898  Sarah Julius           F25-29     131/354    9:18       57:46
1899  Nicholas Simonsen      M01-14       12/14    9:18       57:47
1900  James Nelson           M25-29     205/269    9:18       57:47
1901  Martin Dietl           M45-49     170/241    9:19       57:48
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1902  Scott Miller           M30-34     243/330    9:19       57:48
1903  Susie Flynn            F35-39      97/287    9:19       57:48
1904  Matthew Hozza          M25-29     206/269    9:19       57:48
1905  Marc Menne             M30-34     244/330    9:19       57:49
1906  Annie Pepper           F25-29     132/354    9:19       57:49
1907  Janelle Stover         F55-59       11/32    9:19       57:49
1908  Annette Carlson        F40-44      68/212    9:19       57:50
1909  Teri Spilde            F30-34     144/384    9:19       57:50
1910  Laura Nigon            F25-29     133/354    9:19       57:50
1911  Seemant Teotia         M30-34     245/330    9:19       57:50
1912  Cristina Santos        F20-24      60/133    9:19       57:51
1913  Peggy Gazzola          F45-49      35/138    9:19       57:52
1914  Ehren Jarosek          M25-29     207/269    9:19       57:52
1915  Jeff Hoffman           M40-44     188/250    9:19       57:52
1916  Jill Plaziak           F45-49      36/138    9:19       57:54
1917  Curran Fallon          M15-19       24/26    9:20       57:55
1918  Tammy Kelsey           F25-29     134/354    9:20       57:55
1919  Julie Childs           F45-49      37/138    9:20       57:56
1920  Jill Walker            F25-29     135/354    9:20       57:57
1921  Joan Linder            F50-54       19/77    9:20       57:57
1922  Erin Bluem             F30-34     145/384    9:20       57:58
1923  Stephanie Huseby       F40-44      69/212    9:20       57:58
1924  Tammy Swick            F40-44      70/212    9:20       57:59
1925  Heidi Arnson           F45-49      38/138    9:20       57:59
1926  Dena Arnson            F35-39      98/287    9:20       58:00
1927  Rebecca Moxness        F35-39      99/287    9:21       58:00
1928  Lora Sweezy            F25-29     136/354    9:21       58:01
1929  Colin Halloran         M40-44     189/250    9:21       58:01
1930  Steve Schroeder        M65-69       11/24    9:21       58:01
1931  Daniel Galvin          M25-29     208/269    9:21       58:02
1932  Kathleen Waite         F40-44      71/212    9:21       58:02
1933  Susan Troha            F35-39     100/287    9:21       58:02
1934  Marie Plourde          F40-44      72/212    9:21       58:02
1935  Craig Klausing         M50-54     117/166    9:21       58:02
1936  David Paul             M40-44     190/250    9:21       58:02
1937  Carol Jud              F35-39     101/287    9:21       58:03
1938  Chris Maley            F35-39     102/287    9:21       58:03
1939  Christopher Duda       M45-49     171/241    9:21       58:03
1940  Laura Peterson         F25-29     137/354    9:21       58:03
1941  Meghan Johnson         F20-24      61/133    9:21       58:04
1942  Rodger Hagen           M45-49     172/241    9:21       58:04
1943  Angela Kieffer         F30-34     146/384    9:22       58:07
1944  Jetta Docherty         F45-49      39/138    9:22       58:07
1945  Micah McLellan         M20-24       52/70    9:22       58:07
1946  Sarah Pendergrass      F30-34     147/384    9:22       58:07
1947  Bob Merrill            M35-39     209/298    9:22       58:07
1948  Paul Kauppi            M35-39     210/298    9:22       58:07
1949  Nicholas Hook          M40-44     191/250    9:22       58:07
1950  Robert McPherson       M35-39     211/298    9:22       58:08
1951  Chris Renken           M35-39     212/298    9:22       58:08
1952  Katherine Clark        F30-34     148/384    9:22       58:08
1953  Sara Vierkant          F25-29     138/354    9:22       58:10
1954  Philip Mooney          M60-64       24/56    9:22       58:10
1955  Hillary Grady          F25-29     139/354    9:22       58:10
1956  Mary Flor              F45-49      40/138    9:22       58:11
1957  Susan Reilly           F40-44      73/212    9:22       58:11
1958  Barbara Sontag         F45-49      41/138    9:22       58:12
1959  Dale West              M40-44     192/250    9:22       58:12
1960  Ann Katzmarek          F35-39     103/287    9:22       58:12
1961  Vincent Skemp          M40-44     193/250    9:22       58:13
1962  Kathy Strupp           F45-49      42/138    9:23       58:13
1963  Ben Rengstorf          M25-29     209/269    9:23       58:13
1964  Lindsay Read           F25-29     140/354    9:23       58:14
1965  Jim Altman             M50-54     118/166    9:23       58:14
1966  Peter Keswick          M40-44     194/250    9:23       58:14
1967  Tom Merriman           M30-34     246/330    9:23       58:15
1968  Kelly Palodichuk       F30-34     149/384    9:23       58:15
1969  Amy Murphy             F25-29     141/354    9:23       58:16
1970  Jon Nelson             M50-54     119/166    9:23       58:16
1971  Jesse Morgan           M30-34     247/330    9:23       58:16
1972  Keely Behning          F30-34     150/384    9:23       58:16
1973  John Lee               M35-39     213/298    9:23       58:17
1974  Megan Hable            F20-24      62/133    9:23       58:18
1975  Len Goettsch           M40-44     195/250    9:23       58:18
1976  Grace Kim              F25-29     142/354    9:23       58:18
1977  Lance Morgan           M25-29     210/269    9:23       58:18
1978  Sarah Ivey             F25-29     143/354    9:23       58:18
1979  Colleen McCormick      F45-49      43/138    9:23       58:18
1980  Keith Johnson          M40-44     196/250    9:23       58:18
1981  Kris Benham            F45-49      44/138    9:23       58:18
1982  Tracy Patten           F40-44      74/212    9:23       58:19
1983  Julie Peterson         F50-54       20/77    9:24       58:19
1984  Karen Nelson           F40-44      75/212    9:24       58:19
1985  Bill Ogura             M60-64       25/56    9:24       58:19
1986  Paul Semmer            M45-49     173/241    9:24       58:20
1987  Jennifer Sondrall      F35-39     104/287    9:24       58:20
1988  Jack Cervilla          M20-24       53/70    9:24       58:21
1989  Kate Nevens            F25-29     144/354    9:24       58:22
1990  Jill Kuepker           F35-39     105/287    9:24       58:22
1991  Hope Johnson           F35-39     106/287    9:24       58:22
1992  Keven Bottineau        M50-54     120/166    9:24       58:22
1993  Crystal Coons          F20-24      63/133    9:24       58:22
1994  Rachel Hanson          F30-34     151/384    9:24       58:24
1995  Nevra Cihan            F30-34     152/384    9:24       58:24
1996  Meredith Johnson       F35-39     107/287    9:24       58:25
1997  Joesph Toth            M35-39     214/298    9:25       58:26
1998  Kent Lindell           M45-49     174/241    9:25       58:27
1999  Carrie Yeager          F30-34     153/384    9:25       58:27
2000  Dan Breeggemann        M30-34     248/330    9:25       58:28
2001  Cate McKinney          F40-44      76/212    9:25       58:29
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2002  Brendan O'Halloran     M30-34     249/330    9:25       58:30
2003  David Kingsbury        M35-39     215/298    9:25       58:30
2004  Regina Jytyla          F35-39     108/287    9:25       58:31
2005  Joe Amberg             M50-54     121/166    9:26       58:32
2006  Karri Olmanson         F25-29     145/354    9:26       58:33
2007  Jennifer Sprain        F30-34     154/384    9:26       58:33
2008  Nancy Lowe             F35-39     109/287    9:26       58:35
2009  David Van Schyndel     M30-34     250/330    9:26       58:36
2010  Melissa Ekstrand       F25-29     146/354    9:26       58:36
2011  Thomas Wedes           M40-44     197/250    9:26       58:36
2012  Rebecca Brown          F30-34     155/384    9:26       58:36
2013  Dave Sturgeon          M55-59      58/111    9:26       58:36
2014  Jesse Walter           M25-29     211/269    9:26       58:36
2015  Kathleen Larson        F25-29     147/354    9:26       58:36
2016  Marissa MacHado        F30-34     156/384    9:26       58:37
2017  Meghan Feldner         F25-29     148/354    9:26       58:37
2018  Dawn White             F35-39     110/287    9:26       58:37
2019  Joshua Carlson         M35-39     216/298    9:27       58:38
2020  Tony Chu               M55-59      59/111    9:27       58:38
2021  Alan Benjamin          M25-29     212/269    9:27       58:38
2022  Todd Essig             M45-49     175/241    9:27       58:38
2023  Kristine Arneson       F30-34     157/384    9:27       58:38
2024  Curtis Morgan          M30-34     251/330    9:27       58:39
2025  Kathryn Perrotta       F40-44      77/212    9:27       58:39
2026  Sara Gumke             F25-29     149/354    9:27       58:39
2027  Breanne Dalnes         F25-29     150/354    9:27       58:39
2028  Brian Bentley          M50-54     122/166    9:27       58:39
2029  Darin Jones            M30-34     252/330    9:27       58:39
2030  Ben Anderson           M30-34     253/330    9:27       58:40
2031  Robert Thorbus         M45-49     176/241    9:27       58:41
2032  Ben Larson             M20-24       54/70    9:27       58:41
2033  Dennis Johnson         M55-59      60/111    9:27       58:42
2034  Ann Muehlenbein        F40-44      78/212    9:27       58:42
2035  Bruce Hanson           M30-34     254/330    9:27       58:43
2036  Joseph Earley          M45-49     177/241    9:27       58:43
2037  Jennifer Davy          F30-34     158/384    9:27       58:43
2038  Ann Davy               F30-34     159/384    9:27       58:43
2039  Jeffrey Johnson        M45-49     178/241    9:28       58:45
2040  Rob Martin             M55-59      61/111    9:28       58:45
2041  Caryn Pleasants        F30-34     160/384    9:28       58:45
2042  Patrick Rottach        M40-44     198/250    9:28       58:46
2043  Kimber Venenga         F35-39     111/287    9:28       58:47
2044  Sally Ortman           F35-39     112/287    9:28       58:47
2045  Alysa Erickson         F20-24      64/133    9:28       58:48
2046  Greg Grahek            M50-54     123/166    9:28       58:48
2047  Kathy O'Connor         F25-29     151/354    9:28       58:48
2048  Dennis Warosh          M40-44     199/250    9:28       58:48
2049  Melissa McKernon       F25-29     152/354    9:28       58:48
2050  Carrie Warosh          F40-44      79/212    9:28       58:49
2051  Rick Lindquist         M30-34     255/330    9:28       58:49
2052  Mike Perfect           M30-34     256/330    9:28       58:49
2053  Alejandro Pacheco      M30-34     257/330    9:29       58:50
2054  Mark Oliver            M35-39     217/298    9:29       58:50
2055  Timothy Christian      M55-59      62/111    9:29       58:50
2056  Jon Clauson            M30-34     258/330    9:29       58:51
2057  Eilene Bowland         F35-39     113/287    9:29       58:51
2058  Lorelei Helman         F30-34     161/384    9:29       58:51
2059  Sarah Herschberger     F20-24      65/133    9:29       58:52
2060  Lester Roemhildt       M45-49     179/241    9:29       58:53
2061  Matt Mehring           M45-49     180/241    9:29       58:54
2062  Michael Estrin         M30-34     259/330    9:29       58:56
2063  Marla Holt             F40-44      80/212    9:29       58:56
2064  Jeffrey Robinson       M35-39     218/298    9:30       58:56
2065  Paula Bergem           F30-34     162/384    9:30       58:57
2066  Britta Brown           F30-34     163/384    9:30       58:57
2067  Loso Loso              F40-44      81/212    9:30       58:58
2068  Heidi Van De Berg      F30-34     164/384    9:30       58:58
2069  Anne Rooney            F25-29     153/354    9:30       58:58
2070  David Bane             M30-34     260/330    9:30       58:59
2071  Lenore Gerig           F45-49      45/138    9:30       58:59
2072  Stephanie Lentsch      F40-44      82/212    9:30       58:59
2073  Mark Thom              M40-44     200/250    9:30       58:59
2074  Jackie Soucek          F30-34     165/384    9:30       58:59
2075  Brian Bone             M35-39     219/298    9:30       59:00
2076  Jenni Klotz            F35-39     114/287    9:30       59:00
2077  Valerie Neri           F40-44      83/212    9:30       59:01
2078  Dave Stramel           M30-34     261/330    9:30       59:01
2079  Craig Lind             M30-34     262/330    9:30       59:01
2080  Kari Jacott            F30-34     166/384    9:30       59:01
2081  Kathy Lindstrom        F35-39     115/287    9:30       59:01
2082  Mandy Peacock          F25-29     154/354    9:30       59:02
2083   Ukn                                  0/0    9:30       59:02
2084  Ryan Barette           M30-34     263/330    9:30       59:02
2085  Ila Wheeler            F35-39     116/287    9:31       59:03
2086  Ric Arbuckle           M50-54     124/166    9:31       59:03
2087  Scott Koidahl          M55-59      63/111    9:31       59:03
2088  Tony Johannes          M45-49     181/241    9:31       59:04
2089  Mark Massicotte        M25-29     213/269    9:31       59:04
2090  Lisa Tattar            F30-34     167/384    9:31       59:04
2091  Lauren Alday           F30-34     168/384    9:31       59:04
2092  Kathryn Eckelberry     F35-39     117/287    9:31       59:05
2093  Rohini Khanna          F25-29     155/354    9:31       59:05
2094  Bill Larson            M50-54     125/166    9:31       59:05
2095  Sara Dietrich          F40-44      84/212    9:31       59:05
2096  Marnie Wells           F40-44      85/212    9:31       59:06
2097  Jamie Keck             F25-29     156/354    9:31       59:07
2098  Brian Finstad          M60-64       26/56    9:31       59:07
2099  Dan Nelson             M20-24       55/70    9:31       59:07
2100  James Garza            M55-59      64/111    9:31       59:07
2101  Rodney Nelson          M55-59      65/111    9:31       59:08
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2102  Tammy Eastlund         F40-44      86/212    9:31       59:08
2103  Amel Biscevic          M30-34     264/330    9:31       59:08
2104  Annie Ittner           F30-34     169/384    9:32       59:10
2105  Sally Olsen            F30-34     170/384    9:32       59:10
2106  Deirdre Hodgson        F25-29     157/354    9:32       59:10
2107  Jayme Thorson          F30-34     171/384    9:32       59:11
2108  Elizabeth McVey        F30-34     172/384    9:32       59:12
2109  Nayan Shukla           M20-24       56/70    9:32       59:12
2110  Kate Zieman            F25-29     158/354    9:32       59:12
2111  Cori Huffman           F25-29     159/354    9:32       59:13
2112  Mark Vornwald          M35-39     220/298    9:32       59:13
2113  Kristen Gunderson      F35-39     118/287    9:32       59:14
2114  Alyssa Dahlheimer      F30-34     173/384    9:33       59:16
2115  Paul Montain           M50-54     126/166    9:33       59:16
2116  Tom Lund               M45-49     182/241    9:33       59:16
2117  Jill Zukaitis          F30-34     174/384    9:33       59:16
2118  Gauri Subramani        F15-19        9/14    9:33       59:17
2119  Lance Plummer          M45-49     183/241    9:33       59:17
2120  Beth Haney             F35-39     119/287    9:33       59:18
2121  Tammie Key             F45-49      46/138    9:33       59:19
2122  Matt Montain           M20-24       57/70    9:33       59:19
2123  Joseph Scimeca         M50-54     127/166    9:33       59:19
2124  Mark Ketchum           M30-34     265/330    9:33       59:20
2125  James Gill             M35-39     221/298    9:33       59:20
2126  Katherine Grimm        F30-34     175/384    9:34       59:21
2127  Kristen Prillwitz      F25-29     160/354    9:34       59:21
2128  Chris Weiers           F40-44      87/212    9:34       59:21
2129  Ann Anderson           F25-29     161/354    9:34       59:22
2130  Toni Weinbeck          F25-29     162/354    9:34       59:23
2131  Jenny Frost            F30-34     176/384    9:34       59:23
2132  Brenda Jensen          F40-44      88/212    9:34       59:23
2134  Jim Moeller            M30-34     266/330    9:34       59:25
2135  Leroy Longworth        M30-34     267/330    9:34       59:26
2136  David Colson           M35-39     222/298    9:34       59:26
2137  Ryan MacKay            M30-34     268/330    9:34       59:26
2138  Mark Larson            M40-44     201/250    9:34       59:26
2139  Andrew Gebhard         M35-39     223/298    9:34       59:27
2140  Dick Gorman            M40-44     202/250    9:34       59:27
2141  Tina Ghimenti          F25-29     164/354    9:34       59:27
2142  Steven Hanson          M40-44     203/250    9:35       59:27
2143  Rebecca Lobash         F35-39     120/287    9:35       59:27
2144  Jim Reynolds           M35-39     224/298    9:35       59:28
2145  Eric Wetterlind        M35-39     225/298    9:35       59:29
2146  Carrie Oster           F35-39     121/287    9:35       59:29
2147  Mike Bye               M45-49     184/241    9:35       59:29
2148  Nicole Schroht         F25-29     165/354    9:35       59:31
2149  Julie McFarlane        F25-29     166/354    9:35       59:32
2150  Alison Khan            F25-29     167/354    9:35       59:32
2151  Greg Hayes             M35-39     226/298    9:35       59:32
2152  Jeffrey Poliak         M50-54     128/166    9:35       59:33
2153  Jacki Carlson          F30-34     177/384    9:35       59:33
2154  Kelly Haug             F35-39     122/287    9:35       59:33
2155  Karen Lampi            F35-39     123/287    9:36       59:34
2156  John Husmoe            M55-59      66/111    9:36       59:34
2157  Audrey Peach           F25-29     168/354    9:36       59:36
2158  Mark Wahlberg          M35-39     227/298    9:36       59:36
2159  Sean Kampshoff         M25-29     214/269    9:36       59:36
2160  Lori Toborg            F45-49      47/138    9:36       59:36
2161  Matt Bogart            M45-49     185/241    9:36       59:37
2162  Brian Hawkins          M45-49     186/241    9:36       59:38
2163  Amanda Hodges          F20-24      66/133    9:36       59:39
2164  Jeffrey Gould          M55-59      67/111    9:36       59:39
2165  Molly Ward             F25-29     169/354    9:37       59:40
2166  Emily Dollerschell     F35-39     124/287    9:37       59:40
2167  Peggy Trager           F60-64        7/18    9:37       59:41
2168  Laura Kessler          F40-44      89/212    9:37       59:41
2169  Adam Quick             M30-34     269/330    9:37       59:41
2170  Cori Van Brunt         F35-39     125/287    9:37       59:42
2171  Mary Schwartz          F35-39     126/287    9:37       59:42
2172  Jami Stack             F35-39     127/287    9:37       59:43
2173  Neil Fast              M30-34     270/330    9:37       59:43
2174  Matt Anderson          M30-34     271/330    9:37       59:43
2175  Katie West             F30-34     178/384    9:37       59:43
2176  Tom Walter             M40-44     204/250    9:37       59:43
2177  Adrienne Vaughn        F25-29     170/354    9:37       59:43
2178  Jennifer Schwartz      F30-34     179/384    9:37       59:45
2179  Dee Ann Schnacky       F30-34     180/384    9:37       59:46
2180   Ukn                                  0/0    9:38       59:47
2181  Cori Schroeder         F30-34     181/384    9:38       59:48
2182  Trish Jaeb             F45-49      48/138    9:38       59:48
2183  Janie Hecht            F45-49      49/138    9:38       59:49
2184  Steven Erickson        M40-44     205/250    9:38       59:49
2185  Deb Safi               F40-44      90/212    9:38       59:49
2186  Tim Linder             M35-39     228/298    9:38       59:49
2187  Sarah Huepenbecker     F15-19       10/14    9:38       59:51
2188  Colin Fish             M15-19       25/26    9:38       59:51
2189  Amy Hoffman            F35-39     128/287    9:38       59:51
2190  Robert Grun            M55-59      68/111    9:38       59:52
2191  Ray Grimmer            M45-49     187/241    9:38       59:52
2192  Eric Leschisin         M20-24       58/70    9:39       59:53
2193  Donna Stevermer        F40-44      91/212    9:39       59:53
2194  Cassi Boosalis         F20-24      67/133    9:39       59:54
2195  Barbara Sannan         F30-34     182/384    9:39       59:54
2196  Andres Sustic          M55-59      69/111    9:39       59:54
2197  Julie Giblin           F35-39     129/287    9:39       59:54
2198  Sara Crawford          F40-44      92/212    9:39       59:55
2199  Carolyn King           F40-44      93/212    9:39       59:55
2200  Heather Egeness        F20-24      68/133    9:39       59:55
2201  Laura Berg             F25-29     171/354    9:39       59:55
2202  Al Heinen                             0/0    9:39       59:56
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2203  James Zenk             M45-49     188/241    9:39       59:56
2204  John Davis             M60-64       27/56    9:39       59:56
2205  Lanette Barnes         F50-54       21/77    9:39       59:57
2206  Stan Mierzejewski      M55-59      70/111    9:39       59:58
2207  Staci Strowbridge      F35-39     130/287    9:40       59:59
2208  Christian Prouty       M35-39     229/298    9:40       59:59
2209  Jessica Waldoch        F25-29     172/354    9:40     1:00:00
2210  Amy Payton             F25-29     173/354    9:40     1:00:00
2211  Gil Logan              M50-54     129/166    9:40     1:00:00
2212  Laura Lindall          F35-39     131/287    9:40     1:00:00
2213  Tamera Ryan            F35-39     132/287    9:40     1:00:01
2214  Kristin Lauerman       F35-39     133/287    9:40     1:00:01
2215  Benjamin Rydeen        M25-29     215/269    9:40     1:00:01
2216  Kari Torstenson        F35-39     134/287    9:40     1:00:02
2217  Brad Ranum             M35-39     230/298    9:40     1:00:02
2218  Karla Graham           F35-39     135/287    9:40     1:00:02
2219  Becky Hult             F35-39     136/287    9:40     1:00:03
2220  Katie MacK             F35-39     137/287    9:40     1:00:03
2221  Susan Powers Olson     F35-39     138/287    9:40     1:00:03
2222  Lisa Fish              F50-54       22/77    9:40     1:00:03
2223  Tracy Olson            F35-39     139/287    9:40     1:00:03
2224  Katie Gehrz            F20-24      69/133    9:40     1:00:04
2225  Melissa McCulloch      F30-34     183/384    9:40     1:00:04
2226  MacKenzie Hartley      F25-29     174/354    9:40     1:00:04
2227  Jeff Sturm             M35-39     231/298    9:41     1:00:05
2228  Becky Dittmar          F40-44      94/212    9:41     1:00:05
2229  Lisa Skogman           F30-34     184/384    9:41     1:00:05
2230  Robert Hatch           M40-44     206/250    9:41     1:00:06
2231  Elizabeth McGee        F40-44      95/212    9:41     1:00:07
2232  Thao Truong            F25-29     175/354    9:41     1:00:07
2233  Jayne Gilmer Gilmer    F50-54       23/77    9:41     1:00:07
2234  Joseph Lenz            M55-59      71/111    9:41     1:00:07
2235  Ernestina Troielli     F35-39     140/287    9:41     1:00:07
2236  Allison Lindman        F30-34     185/384    9:41     1:00:07
2237  Michael Heinisch       M40-44     207/250    9:41     1:00:08
2238  Toni Toborg            F20-24      70/133    9:41     1:00:09
2239  Katie Hoffman          F25-29     176/354    9:41     1:00:09
2240  Anna Kruse             F30-34     186/384    9:41     1:00:10
2241  Kyle Buske             M30-34     272/330    9:41     1:00:10
2242  Rhonda Valdez          F35-39     141/287    9:41     1:00:11
2243  Annie Roeder           F30-34     187/384    9:42     1:00:11
2244  Rachel Lathrop         F30-34     188/384    9:42     1:00:11
2245  Jane Alwine            F50-54       24/77    9:42     1:00:11
2246  Tamara Langeberg       F35-39     142/287    9:42     1:00:11
2247  Kristin Prusmack       F25-29     177/354    9:42     1:00:11
2248  Jillian Casey          F20-24      71/133    9:42     1:00:11
2249  Kimberly Barrett       F30-34     189/384    9:42     1:00:12
2250  Sara Smit              F25-29     178/354    9:42     1:00:12
2251  Sue Nelson             F50-54       25/77    9:42     1:00:12
2252  Sara Minors            F35-39     143/287    9:42     1:00:12
2253  Emily Trautwein        F25-29     179/354    9:42     1:00:12
2254  Tom Mathisen           M55-59      72/111    9:42     1:00:12
2255  Nancy Husnik           F50-54       26/77    9:42     1:00:13
2256  Alicia Kockler         F25-29     180/354    9:42     1:00:13
2257  Lowell Siewert         M30-34     273/330    9:42     1:00:13
2258  Nicholas Stark         M25-29     216/269    9:42     1:00:13
2259  Peter Thrane           M45-49     189/241    9:42     1:00:14
2260  Ted Greshwalk          M55-59      73/111    9:42     1:00:14
2261  Tom Couillard          M55-59      74/111    9:42     1:00:14
2262  Melissa Bowar          F50-54       27/77    9:42     1:00:15
2263  Brian Koller           M45-49     190/241    9:42     1:00:16
2264  Karen Collins          F30-34     190/384    9:42     1:00:16
2265  Paul Younge            M30-34     274/330    9:42     1:00:16
2266  Abigail Albright       F25-29     181/354    9:42     1:00:17
2267  Jonathan Cumpton       M55-59      75/111    9:42     1:00:17
2268  Pricila Maziero        F30-34     191/384    9:42     1:00:17
2269  Kelly Jones            F35-39     144/287    9:43     1:00:17
2270  Andrea Fisher          F25-29     182/354    9:43     1:00:18
2271  Carolyn Paul           F45-49      50/138    9:43     1:00:18
2272  Stan Eskierka          M45-49     191/241    9:43     1:00:18
2273  Emily Schatzlein       F25-29     183/354    9:43     1:00:18
2274  Mindy Braun            F30-34     192/384    9:43     1:00:18
2275  Karl Kohnen            M30-34     275/330    9:43     1:00:19
2276  Erin Alberti           F30-34     193/384    9:43     1:00:19
2277  Bryan Fuhr             M40-44     208/250    9:43     1:00:19
2278  Anita Malchow          F30-34     194/384    9:43     1:00:20
2279  Alysia Danielson       F30-34     195/384    9:43     1:00:20
2280  Aimee Stellmach        F25-29     184/354    9:43     1:00:20
2281  Rebecca Lane           F30-34     196/384    9:43     1:00:20
2282  Michelle Dubois        F30-34     197/384    9:43     1:00:21
2283  Eli Wolter             M30-34     276/330    9:43     1:00:22
2284  Tia Simons             F45-49      51/138    9:43     1:00:23
2285  Patti Rian             F45-49      52/138    9:43     1:00:23
2286  Tessa Davis            F30-34     198/384    9:43     1:00:23
2287  Jon Bourgo             M35-39     232/298    9:43     1:00:23
2288  Jennifer Schroeder     F30-34     199/384    9:43     1:00:23
2289  Bruce Gilmore          M60-64       28/56    9:43     1:00:23
2290  Cole Griswold          M20-24       59/70    9:44     1:00:25
2291  Christine Lindquist    F45-49      53/138    9:44     1:00:26
2292  Edward Hennen          M65-69       12/24    9:44     1:00:26
2293  Bjorn Hedstrom Iii     M25-29     217/269    9:44     1:00:26
2294  Jeff Hart              M50-54     130/166    9:44     1:00:26
2295  Susan Humphrey         F40-44      96/212    9:44     1:00:27
2296  Amy Sawyer             F30-34     200/384    9:44     1:00:28
2297  Marcia Jager           F40-44      97/212    9:44     1:00:29
2298  Elisabeth Madsen       F20-24      72/133    9:44     1:00:29
2299  Carrie Kling           F25-29     185/354    9:45     1:00:30
2300  Mary Gehrz             F25-29     186/354    9:45     1:00:30
2301  Mary McPartlin         F25-29     187/354    9:45     1:00:32
2302  Andrea Johnson         F30-34     201/384    9:45     1:00:35
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2303  Kelly Hover            F50-54       28/77    9:45     1:00:35
2304  Willy Lee              M30-34     277/330    9:45     1:00:35
2305  Kimberly Kridel        F40-44      98/212    9:46     1:00:36
2306  Robert Schaffer        M65-69       13/24    9:46     1:00:36
2307  Kate Durkin            F30-34     202/384    9:46     1:00:37
2308  Ann Quinlan-Smith      F45-49      54/138    9:46     1:00:40
2309  John Baker             F35-39     145/287    9:46     1:00:40
2310  Panod Klongtruatroke   M30-34     278/330    9:46     1:00:40
2311  Margaret Maher         F30-34     203/384    9:46     1:00:40
2312  Jennifer Fuzzey        F30-34     204/384    9:46     1:00:41
2313  Shel Auld              F35-39     146/287    9:46     1:00:41
2314  Alisha Ham             F25-29     188/354    9:46     1:00:41
2315  Chris Erickson         M50-54     131/166    9:47     1:00:42
2316  Jody Hovland           F30-34     205/384    9:47     1:00:43
2317  Matthew Keller         M35-39     233/298    9:47     1:00:43
2318  Jill Heimer            F35-39     147/287    9:47     1:00:43
2319  Arin Kuklis            F30-34     206/384    9:47     1:00:43
2320  Troy Johnson           M30-34     279/330    9:47     1:00:44
2321  Bill Tatum             M40-44     209/250    9:47     1:00:44
2322  Marilies Young         F60-64        8/18    9:47     1:00:44
2323  Margot Storti-Marron   F45-49      55/138    9:47     1:00:46
2324  Kelly Gallman          F25-29     189/354    9:47     1:00:46
2325  Sara Schommer          F25-29     190/354    9:47     1:00:46
2326  Jesse Oachs            M25-29     218/269    9:47     1:00:46
2327  Pam Roose              F40-44      99/212    9:47     1:00:47
2328  Debby Bognanno         F40-44     100/212    9:47     1:00:47
2329  John Adams             M40-44     210/250    9:48     1:00:48
2330  Heidi Hecksel          F30-34     207/384    9:48     1:00:48
2331  Kelli Swart            F30-34     208/384    9:48     1:00:48
2332  Darin Vogel            M40-44     211/250    9:48     1:00:49
2333  Alex Jordan            M30-34     280/330    9:48     1:00:49
2334  Lori Larson            F40-44     101/212    9:48     1:00:49
2335  Lisa Mathieu Warshaw   F30-34     209/384    9:48     1:00:50
2336  Jesse Retzer           M25-29     219/269    9:48     1:00:50
2337   Ukn                                  0/0    9:48     1:00:51
2338  Bill Scandrett         M30-34     281/330    9:48     1:00:51
2339  Lyle Scandrett         M70-UP         2/8    9:48     1:00:51
2340  James Holm             M55-59      76/111    9:48     1:00:52
2341  Michelle Meger         F20-24      73/133    9:48     1:00:53
2342  Sarah Snyder           F20-24      74/133    9:48     1:00:54
2343  Cynthia Wolff          F40-44     102/212    9:48     1:00:54
2344  Susan Dyke             F40-44     103/212    9:49     1:00:54
2345  Jonathan Hoistad       M60-64       29/56    9:49     1:00:55
2346  Grant Rutkiewicz       M01-14       13/14    9:49     1:00:58
2347  Rick Fiman             M55-59      77/111    9:49     1:00:58
2348  Jamie Mavec            F35-39     148/287    9:49     1:01:00
2349  Lisa Pearson           F20-24      75/133    9:49     1:01:00
2350  Ben Rosholt            M25-29     220/269    9:50     1:01:01
2351  Emily Schuster         F15-19       11/14    9:50     1:01:01
2352  Kim Boeder             F25-29     191/354    9:50     1:01:01
2353  Anne Siewert           F30-34     210/384    9:50     1:01:03
2354  Kristen Poppleton      F30-34     211/384    9:50     1:01:05
2355  Pat Cruikshank         M60-64       30/56    9:50     1:01:05
2356  Jennifer Berge         F35-39     149/287    9:50     1:01:05
2357  Anne Field             F45-49      56/138    9:51     1:01:08
2358  Dan Roe                M35-39     234/298    9:51     1:01:09
2359  Laura Tisdell          F25-29     192/354    9:51     1:01:10
2360  Katie Septer           F25-29     193/354    9:51     1:01:10
2361  Rebecca Brick          F30-34     212/384    9:51     1:01:11
2362  Annie Gorman           F25-29     194/354    9:51     1:01:11
2363  Denise Elliott         F40-44     104/212    9:51     1:01:12
2364  Christy Fleming        F35-39     150/287    9:51     1:01:12
2365  Paul Scheuer           F30-34     213/384    9:51     1:01:12
2366  Andrea Sweeney         F25-29     195/354    9:52     1:01:13
2367  Heather Bissonette     F20-24      76/133    9:52     1:01:13
2368  Bill Hoofnagle         M30-34     282/330    9:52     1:01:14
2370  Angela Hoglund         F30-34     214/384    9:52     1:01:15
2371  Eric Hoglund           M35-39     235/298    9:52     1:01:15
2372  Jennifer O'Hara        F20-24      77/133    9:52     1:01:15
2373  Beth Nelson            F25-29     196/354    9:52     1:01:17
2374  Gregory Brown          M45-49     192/241    9:52     1:01:17
2375  Lane Warshaw           M35-39     236/298    9:52     1:01:18
2376  James Dorr             M40-44     212/250    9:52     1:01:19
2377  Holly Traub            F45-49      57/138    9:53     1:01:19
2378  Dawn Dexter            F35-39     151/287    9:53     1:01:19
2379  Sarina Lamarche        F35-39     152/287    9:53     1:01:20
2381  Katie Welch-Peterson   F35-39     153/287    9:53     1:01:20
2382  Melissa Kirchhoff      F25-29     197/354    9:53     1:01:20
2383  John Adams             M70-UP         3/8    9:53     1:01:20
2384  Zhen Zhen Luo          F40-44     105/212    9:53     1:01:22
2385  Lindsey Stafford       F25-29     198/354    9:53     1:01:22
2386  Amy Ramaker            F25-29     199/354    9:53     1:01:22
2387  Kathrine Moritz        F25-29     200/354    9:53     1:01:23
2388  Julie Scharnhorst      F35-39     154/287    9:53     1:01:24
2389  Katie Blake            F15-19       12/14    9:53     1:01:24
2390  Janele Taveggia        F30-34     215/384    9:53     1:01:25
2391  Leanne Farrell         F30-34     216/384    9:53     1:01:25
2392  Christopher Mester     M30-34     283/330    9:54     1:01:25
2393  Anna Butler            F30-34     217/384    9:54     1:01:25
2394  Jerud Colbert          M30-34     284/330    9:54     1:01:25
2395  Bonny Donzella         F40-44     106/212    9:54     1:01:26
2396  Elizabeth Tredinnick   F45-49      58/138    9:54     1:01:26
2397  Jennifer Bohr          F35-39     155/287    9:54     1:01:28
2398  Sara Mikko             F40-44     107/212    9:54     1:01:29
2399  Katie Gravesen         F30-34     218/384    9:54     1:01:29
2400  Karen Rose             F20-24      79/133    9:54     1:01:29
2401  Anne Lukas             F30-34     219/384    9:54     1:01:29
2402  Jessica Wolney         F30-34     220/384    9:54     1:01:30
2403  Will Berend            M30-34     285/330    9:54     1:01:31
2404  Staci Gallahue         F35-39     156/287    9:54     1:01:31
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2405  Sridhar Koneru         M30-34     286/330    9:54     1:01:31
2406  Sarah Winkley          F40-44     108/212    9:54     1:01:31
2407  Mike Borths            M40-44     213/250    9:55     1:01:32
2408  Susan Rothenberger     F45-49      59/138    9:55     1:01:33
2409  Tresa Casaletto        F45-49      60/138    9:55     1:01:33
2410  Shane Larsen           M25-29     221/269    9:55     1:01:33
2411  Leah Theorin           F20-24      80/133    9:55     1:01:33
2412  Jennifer Urick         F25-29     201/354    9:55     1:01:34
2413  Patrick Sukhum         M45-49     193/241    9:55     1:01:34
2414  Catherine Kelly        F30-34     221/384    9:55     1:01:34
2415  Lucia Jochim           F45-49      61/138    9:55     1:01:36
2416  Jesse Jochim           M20-24       60/70    9:55     1:01:36
2417  Beth Powers            F25-29     202/354    9:55     1:01:36
2418  Noah Wenz              M30-34     287/330    9:55     1:01:37
2419  Pete Nelson            M50-54     132/166    9:56     1:01:39
2420  Cindy Foster           F30-34     222/384    9:56     1:01:40
2421  Denise Baxter          F45-49      62/138    9:56     1:01:40
2422  Jennifer Folstad       F30-34     223/384    9:56     1:01:40
2423  Karen McElveen         F50-54       30/77    9:56     1:01:41
2424  Liz Werner             F25-29     203/354    9:56     1:01:41
2425  Laurin Cathey          M40-44     214/250    9:56     1:01:44
2426  Matthew Splett         M30-34     288/330    9:56     1:01:44
2427  Steve Westman          M40-44     215/250    9:56     1:01:44
2428  Holly Serk             F30-34     224/384    9:57     1:01:44
2429  Susan Horsley          F45-49      63/138    9:57     1:01:44
2430  Jim Lee                M45-49     194/241    9:57     1:01:44
2431  Lisa Smith             F45-49      64/138    9:57     1:01:45
2432  Sarah Neil             F40-44     109/212    9:57     1:01:48
2433  Kari Harrison          F35-39     157/287    9:57     1:01:48
2434  Janelle Rieland        F30-34     225/384    9:57     1:01:48
2435  Stacia Apostolos       F25-29     204/354    9:57     1:01:48
2436  Valissa Maas           F25-29     205/354    9:57     1:01:49
2437  Lindsay Backer         F25-29     206/354    9:57     1:01:49
2438  Liska Brown            F20-24      81/133    9:57     1:01:49
2439  Steve Maupin           M55-59      78/111    9:57     1:01:49
2440  Sarah Anderson         F30-34     226/384    9:57     1:01:49
2441  Deb Leroux             F40-44     110/212    9:58     1:01:50
2442  Marie Torkelson        F50-54       31/77    9:58     1:01:51
2443  Mary Voigt             F30-34     227/384    9:58     1:01:51
2444  Brian Miller           M25-29     222/269    9:58     1:01:51
2445  Vickie Kroshus         F50-54       32/77    9:58     1:01:54
2446  Kendall Kaskela        M55-59      79/111    9:58     1:01:56
2447  Ken Wojack             M45-49     195/241    9:58     1:01:56
2448  Tracy Szela            F30-34     228/384    9:59     1:01:57
2449  Lindsay Chall          F25-29     207/354    9:59     1:01:57
2450  Marge Nielsen          F70-UP         1/3    9:59     1:01:59
2451  Katie Jensen           F25-29     208/354    9:59     1:02:00
2452  Molly Oconnor          F25-29     209/354    9:59     1:02:00
2453  Ryan Loso              M30-34     289/330    9:59     1:02:02
2454  Courtney Sedgwick      F30-34     229/384    9:59     1:02:02
2455  Maureen Cavanagh       F25-29     210/354   10:00     1:02:03
2456  Bridget Feyereisen     F35-39     158/287   10:00     1:02:03
2457  Jeanne Giernet         F40-44     111/212   10:00     1:02:04
2458  Amy Goldsworthy        F30-34     230/384   10:00     1:02:05
2459  Joseph Varghese        M55-59      80/111   10:00     1:02:05
2460  Laura Ammon            F35-39     159/287   10:00     1:02:07
2461  Laura Nelson           F30-34     231/384   10:00     1:02:07
2462  Luke Rudnick           M30-34     290/330   10:00     1:02:07
2463  Jay Bartsias           M25-29     223/269   10:00     1:02:07
2464  Kim Thomas             F35-39     160/287   10:00     1:02:08
2465  Molly Malone           F25-29     211/354   10:00     1:02:08
2466  Alicia Phillips        F35-39     161/287   10:00     1:02:08
2467  Dean Sherman           M50-54     133/166   10:00     1:02:08
2468  Terra Vaughn           F45-49      65/138   10:00     1:02:08
2469  Kelly Kegley           F25-29     212/354   10:00     1:02:08
2470  Thomas Glowaski        M55-59      81/111   10:00     1:02:09
2471  Susan Lundgren         F40-44     112/212   10:01     1:02:09
2472  Duane Coleman          M45-49     196/241   10:01     1:02:10
2473  Daniel Thill           M45-49     197/241   10:01     1:02:10
2474  Rachel Grounds         F45-49      66/138   10:01     1:02:10
2475  Laurel Weinkauf        F25-29     213/354   10:01     1:02:10
2476  Judi Stocker           F40-44     113/212   10:01     1:02:10
2477  Corinne Thill          F45-49      67/138   10:01     1:02:11
2478  Stacey Rice            F30-34     232/384   10:01     1:02:11
2479  Jacob Schmitz          M35-39     237/298   10:01     1:02:12
2480  Kami Belchak           F25-29     214/354   10:01     1:02:12
2481  Brenda Groff           F35-39     162/287   10:01     1:02:13
2482  Nikki Mason            F30-34     233/384   10:01     1:02:13
2483  Robin Harris           F35-39     163/287   10:02     1:02:15
2484  Kathryn Guilfoile      M25-29     224/269   10:02     1:02:15
2485  Anna Johns             F25-29     215/354   10:02     1:02:15
2486  John Sullivan          M30-34     291/330   10:02     1:02:16
2487  Junita Cathey          F35-39     164/287   10:02     1:02:16
2488  Liz Iszler             F20-24      82/133   10:02     1:02:16
2489  Sara McKee             F30-34     234/384   10:02     1:02:16
2490  Steve Gullickson       M45-49     198/241   10:02     1:02:18
2491  Jason Moran            M35-39     238/298   10:02     1:02:20
2492  Charles Winship        M60-64       31/56   10:02     1:02:20
2493  Kelly Weber            F25-29     216/354   10:02     1:02:20
2494  Noelle Pace            F35-39     165/287   10:02     1:02:21
2495  Jonna Shields          F25-29     217/354   10:03     1:02:22
2496  Kristi Nichols         F25-29     218/354   10:03     1:02:22
2497  Phil Cattanach         M30-34     292/330   10:03     1:02:23
2498  Elissa Then            F35-39     166/287   10:03     1:02:23
2499  Marie Cattanach        F25-29     219/354   10:03     1:02:23
2500  Gary Stockert          M25-29     225/269   10:03     1:02:23
2501  Kathryn Waldeck        F30-34     235/384   10:03     1:02:23
2502  Barbara Walter         F55-59       12/32   10:04     1:02:27
2503  Laura Nicosia          F35-39     167/287   10:04     1:02:28
2504  Jennifer Cox           F25-29     220/354   10:04     1:02:28
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2505  Joyce Petsch           F50-54       33/77   10:04     1:02:29
2506  Sharon Dexheimer       F45-49      68/138   10:04     1:02:29
2507  Heidi Zimmermann       F40-44     114/212   10:04     1:02:30
2508  Mary Raasch            F45-49      69/138   10:04     1:02:31
2509  Roger Anttila          M55-59      82/111   10:04     1:02:31
2510  Mary McKeown           F45-49      70/138   10:04     1:02:32
2511  Elliot Moormann        M01-14       14/14   10:04     1:02:33
2512  Brenda Weiler          F45-49      71/138   10:04     1:02:33
2513  Adrienne Linberg       F25-29     221/354   10:04     1:02:33
2514  Lori Smith             F35-39     168/287   10:04     1:02:33
2515  Frank Docherty         M55-59      83/111   10:05     1:02:34
2516  Shannon Ziebart        F20-24      83/133   10:05     1:02:34
2517  Mandy Dietz            F25-29     222/354   10:05     1:02:34
2518  Tim Boerner            M40-44     216/250   10:05     1:02:35
2519  John Bylsma            M50-54     134/166   10:05     1:02:35
2520  Toni Sammartano        F30-34     236/384   10:05     1:02:35
2521  Cheryl Peterson        F25-29     223/354   10:05     1:02:35
2522  Katie Glorvigen        F25-29     224/354   10:05     1:02:35
2523  Melissa Riley          F35-39     169/287   10:05     1:02:36
2524  Julie Cosgrove         F25-29     225/354   10:05     1:02:36
2525  Laurie Hanson          F50-54       34/77   10:05     1:02:36
2526  Solita Tullo           F30-34     237/384   10:05     1:02:36
2527  Mary Larson            F50-54       35/77   10:05     1:02:37
2528  Steve Giebler          M45-49     199/241   10:05     1:02:37
2529  Bob Miller             M35-39     239/298   10:05     1:02:37
2530  Lisa Pugh              F35-39     170/287   10:05     1:02:37
2531  Greg Schmit            M50-54     135/166   10:05     1:02:37
2532  Cindy Cook             F35-39     171/287   10:05     1:02:38
2533  Erin Jansa             F35-39     172/287   10:05     1:02:38
2534  Leo Cotton             M50-54     136/166   10:05     1:02:38
2535  Molly Ellefson         F30-34     238/384   10:05     1:02:38
2536  Michelle Gustafson     F40-44     115/212   10:05     1:02:39
2537  Leslie Ashton          F25-29     226/354   10:05     1:02:39
2538  Tara Plomski           F35-39     173/287   10:05     1:02:40
2539  Jean Ryan              F25-29     227/354   10:05     1:02:40
2540  Tracy Harris           F35-39     174/287   10:05     1:02:40
2541  Brian Lisovskis        M40-44     217/250   10:06     1:02:40
2542  Meg Gronau             F30-34     239/384   10:06     1:02:40
2543  Heather Maracle        F20-24      84/133   10:06     1:02:40
2544  Emily Wydyszynski      F20-24      85/133   10:06     1:02:40
2545  Maija Metsa            F20-24      86/133   10:06     1:02:42
2546  Julianna Scheumann     F25-29     228/354   10:06     1:02:42
2547  John Gilliver          M45-49     200/241   10:06     1:02:43
2548  Summer Minnich         F30-34     240/384   10:06     1:02:43
2549  Amber Larson           F25-29     229/354   10:06     1:02:43
2550  Steve Fluger           M50-54     137/166   10:06     1:02:44
2551  Carol Warren           F40-44     116/212   10:06     1:02:44
2552  Keela Bakken           F35-39     175/287   10:06     1:02:44
2553  Caron Handberg         F45-49      72/138   10:06     1:02:44
2554  Greg Handberg          M40-44     218/250   10:06     1:02:44
2555  John Olson             M60-64       32/56   10:06     1:02:45
2556  Kyza Potratz           F30-34     241/384   10:07     1:02:46
2557  David Fernald          M55-59      84/111   10:07     1:02:46
2558  Glenn Barnette         M60-64       33/56   10:07     1:02:47
2559  Dan Hollibush          M35-39     240/298   10:07     1:02:47
2560  Sue Hanson             F40-44     117/212   10:07     1:02:47
2561  Lacey Gutierrez        F25-29     230/354   10:07     1:02:48
2562  Katie Langhorst        F30-34     242/384   10:07     1:02:48
2563  Antoinette Watkins     F40-44     118/212   10:07     1:02:49
2564  Craig Hanson           M40-44     219/250   10:07     1:02:49
2565  Adam Gillette          M40-44     220/250   10:07     1:02:49
2566  George Lisorskis       M65-69       14/24   10:07     1:02:52
2567  Lisa Ochsendorf        F35-39     176/287   10:08     1:02:52
2568  Rina Abraham           F25-29     231/354   10:08     1:02:53
2569  Kevin Sweeney          M50-54     138/166   10:08     1:02:53
2570  Rebecca Duvick         F35-39     177/287   10:08     1:02:53
2571  Mary Ellen Berglund    F20-24      87/133   10:08     1:02:53
2572  Kathleen Sweeney       F20-24      88/133   10:08     1:02:54
2573  Michael Muscarj        M25-29     226/269   10:08     1:02:54
2574  Peter Collins          M60-64       34/56   10:08     1:02:54
2575  Kristine Lowe          F40-44     119/212   10:08     1:02:55
2576  Mela Krick             F30-34     243/384   10:08     1:02:55
2577  Robert Rutkiewicz      M45-49     201/241   10:08     1:02:55
2578  David Rains            M45-49     202/241   10:08     1:02:56
2579  Courtney Wernsing      F25-29     232/354   10:08     1:02:58
2580  Brett Reynolds         M15-19       26/26   10:09     1:02:59
2581  Linda Wikoff           F45-49      73/138   10:09     1:02:59
2582  Bill Knight            M60-64       35/56   10:09     1:03:00
2583  Vince Stifter          M50-54     139/166   10:09     1:03:00
2584  Janine Trutna          F40-44     120/212   10:09     1:03:00
2585  Bob Capes              M50-54     140/166   10:09     1:03:01
2586  Grace Sharp            F40-44     121/212   10:09     1:03:01
2587  David K Wright Walstro M40-44     221/250   10:09     1:03:01
2588  Nicole Sisk            F35-39     178/287   10:09     1:03:02
2589  Heidi Larson-David     F35-39     179/287   10:09     1:03:02
2590  Jill Ronco             F30-34     244/384   10:09     1:03:02
2591  Grace Hanson           F25-29     233/354   10:09     1:03:02
2592  Tim Miller             M25-29     227/269   10:09     1:03:02
2593  Douglas Decarolis      M45-49     203/241   10:09     1:03:02
2594  Shawn Smith            M40-44     222/250   10:09     1:03:03
2595  Heidi Demars           F30-34     245/384   10:09     1:03:03
2596  Karen Gustafson Lambre F40-44     122/212   10:09     1:03:04
2597  Josh Doerr             M30-34     293/330   10:09     1:03:04
2598  Mary Bottineau         F35-39     180/287   10:09     1:03:04
2599  Tawnya Stoffel         F30-34     246/384   10:09     1:03:05
2600  Kim Surve              F30-34     247/384   10:10     1:03:05
2601  Kristin Hegg           F30-34     248/384   10:10     1:03:05
2602  Shanti Lakhan          F35-39     181/287   10:10     1:03:06
2603  Katie Tschepen         F25-29     234/354   10:10     1:03:06
2604  Thomas Chamberland     M40-44     223/250   10:10     1:03:06
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2605  Lisa Donald            F40-44     123/212   10:10     1:03:07
2606  Paul Berge             M55-59      85/111   10:10     1:03:08
2607  Yvonne Hanson          F40-44     124/212   10:10     1:03:08
2608  Rick Aviles            M25-29     228/269   10:10     1:03:08
2609  Krista Henkelman       F25-29     235/354   10:10     1:03:09
2610  Mary Ehresman          F50-54       36/77   10:10     1:03:09
2611  Alexia Strawn          F25-29     236/354   10:11     1:03:11
2612  Beth Woods             F40-44     125/212   10:11     1:03:11
2613  Alisha Vanyo           F30-34     249/384   10:11     1:03:11
2614  Kerri Engholm          F30-34     250/384   10:11     1:03:11
2615  Emie Buege             F25-29     237/354   10:11     1:03:11
2616  Jora Deziel            F25-29     238/354   10:11     1:03:12
2617  Marc Wolf              M35-39     241/298   10:11     1:03:13
2618  Paul Hughes            M35-39     242/298   10:11     1:03:14
2619  Victoria Wolf          F40-44     126/212   10:11     1:03:14
2620  Michael Peterson       M55-59      86/111   10:11     1:03:14
2621  Melissa Goodrich       F35-39     182/287   10:11     1:03:15
2622  Gina Robertson         F40-44     127/212   10:11     1:03:15
2623  Angela Lawrence        F40-44     128/212   10:11     1:03:15
2624  Jennifer Green         F40-44     129/212   10:11     1:03:15
2625  Dan Cosgrove           M30-34     294/330   10:11     1:03:16
2626  Jake Schommer          M20-24       61/70   10:11     1:03:16
2627  Katherine Utter        F35-39     183/287   10:12     1:03:17
2628  Alexandra Scott        F25-29     239/354   10:12     1:03:18
2629  Rob Lundquist          M40-44     224/250   10:12     1:03:18
2630  Sarah Harwood          F35-39     184/287   10:12     1:03:19
2631  Casey Elstad           F20-24      89/133   10:12     1:03:19
2632  Tiffany Berenberg      F30-34     251/384   10:12     1:03:19
2633  Marcia Hokenson        F55-59       13/32   10:12     1:03:19
2634  Andrea Granstrom       F35-39     185/287   10:12     1:03:19
2635  Christine Nye          F20-24      90/133   10:12     1:03:19
2636  Bernadette Casey       F25-29     240/354   10:12     1:03:20
2637  Benjamin Doran         M30-34     295/330   10:12     1:03:20
2638  Kristi Gorman          F50-54       37/77   10:12     1:03:21
2639  Dawn Abram             F35-39     186/287   10:12     1:03:21
2640  Angela Rapacz          F25-29     241/354   10:12     1:03:21
2641  Brenda Lenz            F50-54       38/77   10:12     1:03:21
2642  Kelly Griffin          F25-29     242/354   10:12     1:03:21
2643  James Williams         M45-49     204/241   10:12     1:03:21
2644  Robert Gorman          M50-54     141/166   10:12     1:03:22
2645  Melanie Lee            F30-34     252/384   10:12     1:03:23
2646  Glenn Berg-Moberg      M50-54     142/166   10:12     1:03:23
2647  Jan Florand            F45-49      74/138   10:13     1:03:24
2648  Richard Olson          M40-44     225/250   10:13     1:03:25
2649  Rebecca Olson          F30-34     253/384   10:13     1:03:25
2650  Linda Fliss            F35-39     187/287   10:13     1:03:26
2651  Erik Steinmetz         M45-49     205/241   10:13     1:03:27
2652  Tracy Christofilis     F50-54       39/77   10:13     1:03:27
2653  Kathy Gergen-Mandel    F45-49      75/138   10:13     1:03:27
2654  Chris Christofilis     M65-69       15/24   10:13     1:03:27
2655  Marni Walker           F35-39     188/287   10:14     1:03:30
2656  Ann Kattreh            F40-44     130/212   10:14     1:03:30
2657  Liz Promer             F35-39     189/287   10:14     1:03:31
2658  Casey Clementson       F30-34     254/384   10:14     1:03:31
2659  Jim Promer             M35-39     243/298   10:14     1:03:31
2660  Doyle Johnson          M45-49     206/241   10:14     1:03:31
2661  Natalie Sullivan       F40-44     131/212   10:14     1:03:32
2662  Joy Deharpporte        F60-64        9/18   10:14     1:03:34
2663  Shannon Simonette      F25-29     243/354   10:14     1:03:34
2664  Amit Chohan            M25-29     229/269   10:14     1:03:34
2665  Naomi Vagts            F20-24      91/133   10:14     1:03:34
2666  Schaps-Rineer Miranda  F25-29     244/354   10:14     1:03:35
2667  Amy Tong               F30-34     255/384   10:14     1:03:35
2668  Julie Lawrence         F35-39     190/287   10:14     1:03:36
2669  Rachel Heise           F20-24      92/133   10:15     1:03:37
2670  Jillian Cloyd          F25-29     245/354   10:15     1:03:38
2671  Katie Noack            F25-29     246/354   10:15     1:03:38
2672  Therese Klobe          F25-29     247/354   10:15     1:03:38
2673  David Kravik           M50-54     143/166   10:15     1:03:40
2674  Theresa Mooney         F60-64       10/18   10:15     1:03:41
2675  Kelly Cosgrove         M30-34     296/330   10:16     1:03:42
2676  Melissa Hawkins        F30-34     256/384   10:16     1:03:42
2677  Rob Anderson           M25-29     230/269   10:16     1:03:43
2678  Tim Prindiville        M35-39     244/298   10:16     1:03:43
2679  Jane Bowman            F25-29     248/354   10:16     1:03:43
2680  Aimee Husom            F30-34     257/384   10:16     1:03:44
2681  Olya Bernstein         F35-39     191/287   10:16     1:03:45
2682  Richard Bernstein      M50-54     144/166   10:16     1:03:45
2683  Smita Agrawal          F25-29     249/354   10:16     1:03:46
2684  Kim McIntosh           F50-54       40/77   10:16     1:03:46
2685  Margaret Dykhoff       F50-54       41/77   10:16     1:03:46
2686  Holly Biron            F25-29     250/354   10:16     1:03:47
2687  Tony Faith             M55-59      87/111   10:16     1:03:47
2688  Krista Mangan          F25-29     251/354   10:17     1:03:49
2689  Chad Fenske            M25-29     231/269   10:17     1:03:49
2690  Jamie Hughes           F20-24      93/133   10:17     1:03:49
2691  Carrie Olson           F25-29     252/354   10:17     1:03:50
2692  Shauna Knott           F30-34     258/384   10:17     1:03:52
2693  Ann Settgast           F35-39     192/287   10:17     1:03:52
2694  John Peichel           M35-39     245/298   10:17     1:03:53
2695  Melissa Hoag           F30-34     259/384   10:17     1:03:54
2696  Kelly Artz             M35-39     246/298   10:18     1:03:55
2697  William Prince         M40-44     226/250   10:18     1:03:56
2698  Angela Castillo        F25-29     253/354   10:18     1:03:57
2699  Stacy Svoma            F20-24      94/133   10:18     1:03:57
2700  Colleen Farley         F30-34     260/384   10:18     1:03:58
2701  James Chase            M45-49     207/241   10:18     1:03:59
2702  Lindsey Robinson       F25-29     254/354   10:18     1:04:00
2703  Samanthalyn Trapp      F25-29     255/354   10:19     1:04:01
2704  Dayna Rethlake         F40-44     132/212   10:19     1:04:01
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2705  Catherine Gillach      F35-39     193/287   10:19     1:04:01
2706  Christina Czeck        F20-24      95/133   10:19     1:04:01
2707  Alyssa Wyatt           F25-29     256/354   10:19     1:04:02
2708  Sarah Zurbay           F30-34     261/384   10:19     1:04:02
2709  Raquel Carlson         F30-34     262/384   10:19     1:04:02
2710  Kathleen Posus         F40-44     133/212   10:19     1:04:02
2711  Teresa Christenson     F30-34     263/384   10:19     1:04:03
2712  Megan Erke             F30-34     264/384   10:19     1:04:03
2713  Dawn Reed              F30-34     265/384   10:19     1:04:03
2714  Aimee Cheek            F30-34     266/384   10:19     1:04:05
2715  Kari Allen             F25-29     257/354   10:20     1:04:07
2716  Katie Rosso            F25-29     258/354   10:20     1:04:08
2717  Gary Hoover            M60-64       36/56   10:20     1:04:09
2718  Bowman Bowman          M50-54     145/166   10:20     1:04:10
2719  Emily Bowman           F20-24      96/133   10:20     1:04:10
2720  Scott Ewing            M35-39     247/298   10:20     1:04:11
2721  Vicky Lefebvre         F40-44     134/212   10:20     1:04:11
2722  Mark Johnson           M25-29     232/269   10:20     1:04:12
2723  Lisa Rosauer           F30-34     267/384   10:20     1:04:12
2724  Lindsey Morrison       F25-29     259/354   10:20     1:04:12
2725  Jennifer Strack        F30-34     268/384   10:21     1:04:14
2726  Jim Behm               M55-59      88/111   10:21     1:04:14
2727  Shigeru Shimizu        M35-39     248/298   10:21     1:04:15
2728  Andy Sobiech           M30-34     297/330   10:21     1:04:16
2729  Sarah Dheilly          F35-39     194/287   10:21     1:04:16
2730  Alison Costello        F35-39     195/287   10:21     1:04:16
2731  Cheryl Wortman         F40-44     135/212   10:21     1:04:16
2732  Kris Herberg           F30-34     269/384   10:21     1:04:17
2733  Molly Peterson         F25-29     260/354   10:21     1:04:17
2734  Karen Wahmanholm       F45-49      76/138   10:21     1:04:17
2735  Robert Wahman          M70-UP         4/8   10:21     1:04:17
2736  Marissa Hawley         F25-29     261/354   10:21     1:04:17
2737  Roger Dokken           M65-69       16/24   10:21     1:04:17
2738  Daniella Mendez        F30-34     270/384   10:21     1:04:17
2739  Tim Peterson           M60-64       37/56   10:21     1:04:18
2740  Helen Parsons          F20-24      97/133   10:21     1:04:18
2741  Stephanie Jarosek      F25-29     262/354   10:21     1:04:18
2742  Brad Clift             M50-54     146/166   10:21     1:04:19
2743  Brian Laule            M25-29     233/269   10:22     1:04:22
2744  Dana Brown             F30-34     271/384   10:22     1:04:22
2745  Mollie Berkowitz       F25-29     263/354   10:22     1:04:22
2746  Tricia Johnson         F25-29     264/354   10:22     1:04:22
2747  Thomas Craven          M40-44     227/250   10:22     1:04:23
2748  Mary Tezak             F40-44     136/212   10:22     1:04:24
2749  Leah Usselman          F25-29     265/354   10:22     1:04:24
2750  Christopher Griggs     M60-64       38/56   10:22     1:04:24
2751  Tom Milbrandt          M55-59      89/111   10:22     1:04:25
2752  Vicki Spielman         F40-44     137/212   10:22     1:04:25
2753  Beth Vitzthum          F35-39     196/287   10:22     1:04:25
2754  Deb Ukura              F55-59       14/32   10:23     1:04:26
2755  Jeffrey Harrer         M40-44     228/250   10:23     1:04:27
2756  Chad Vitzthum          M35-39     249/298   10:23     1:04:27
2757  Brian Alger            M60-64       39/56   10:23     1:04:28
2758  Isabel Hoeben          F40-44     138/212   10:23     1:04:28
2760  Kristi Thompson        F35-39     197/287   10:23     1:04:29
2761  Scott Danovsky         M45-49     208/241   10:23     1:04:29
2762  Terry O'Brien          M45-49     209/241   10:23     1:04:29
2763  Andrea Hansen          F30-34     272/384   10:23     1:04:31
2764  Kathy Fagot            F45-49      77/138   10:23     1:04:31
2765  Jeff Fetzer            M45-49     210/241   10:24     1:04:33
2766  Jessica Fetzer         F20-24      98/133   10:24     1:04:33
2767  Tammy Chiesa           F45-49      78/138   10:24     1:04:33
2768  Jeffrey Kieffer        M35-39     250/298   10:24     1:04:34
2769  Johanna Buch           F25-29     266/354   10:24     1:04:34
2770  Kate Schommer          F25-29     267/354   10:24     1:04:34
2771  Mark Annett            M30-34     298/330   10:24     1:04:34
2772  David Kolstad          M45-49     211/241   10:24     1:04:35
2773  Kerri Kolstad          F45-49      79/138   10:24     1:04:35
2774  Laurie Lewandowski     F45-49      80/138   10:24     1:04:35
2775  John Tarbulk           M60-64       41/56   10:24     1:04:36
2776  Amy Schwegman          F35-39     198/287   10:24     1:04:36
2777  Maureen Greenberg      F45-49      81/138   10:24     1:04:36
2778  Angie Groettum         F30-34     273/384   10:24     1:04:36
2779  Alison Lalonde         F30-34     274/384   10:25     1:04:39
2780  Travis Houck           M30-34     299/330   10:25     1:04:40
2781  Richard Brown          M55-59      90/111   10:25     1:04:41
2782  Gina Hollinday         F30-34     275/384   10:25     1:04:42
2783  Jason Ashline          M35-39     251/298   10:25     1:04:42
2784  Jennifer Dean          F30-34     276/384   10:25     1:04:42
2785  Sherry Fast            F30-34     277/384   10:25     1:04:43
2786  Robert Caillier        M25-29     234/269   10:26     1:04:45
2787  Mary Kautz             F40-44     139/212   10:26     1:04:45
2788  Ron Kaliebe            M55-59      91/111   10:26     1:04:45
2789  Matt Norman            M30-34     300/330   10:26     1:04:46
2790  Gary Mullen            M30-34     301/330   10:26     1:04:48
2791  Deby Mullen            F30-34     278/384   10:26     1:04:48
2792  Julie Altrichter       F45-49      82/138   10:26     1:04:49
2793  Lynn Saddoris          F40-44     140/212   10:26     1:04:49
2794  Debbie Gridley         F50-54       42/77   10:26     1:04:50
2795  Pamela Dahl            F50-54       43/77   10:27     1:04:50
2796  Andrea Larson          F35-39     199/287   10:27     1:04:50
2797  Mike Scott             M30-34     302/330   10:27     1:04:51
2798  Keith Kantola          M35-39     252/298   10:27     1:04:52
2799  Janet Kraska           F35-39     200/287   10:27     1:04:53
2800  Cameron Payne          M25-29     235/269   10:27     1:04:53
2801  Pam Schreurs           F55-59       15/32   10:27     1:04:54
2802  Amanda Stuckey         F30-34     279/384   10:27     1:04:54
2803  Sharon Saunders        F45-49      83/138   10:27     1:04:54
2804  Carrie Mattingly       F35-39     201/287   10:27     1:04:55
2805  Brian Woods            M40-44     229/250   10:27     1:04:55
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2806  Bob Usselman           M30-34     303/330   10:27     1:04:55
2807  Julie Lynch            F45-49      84/138   10:27     1:04:55
2808  Ann Herlofsky          F30-34     280/384   10:27     1:04:56
2809  Alexa Collodora        F25-29     268/354   10:27     1:04:56
2810  Ruth McGoff            F45-49      85/138   10:28     1:04:57
2811  Lynette Sproull        F35-39     202/287   10:28     1:04:58
2812  Patrick Sproull        M35-39     253/298   10:28     1:04:58
2813  Veronica Browni Browni F30-34     281/384   10:28     1:04:58
2814  Debra Mattson          F40-44     141/212   10:28     1:04:59
2815  Alicia Sieben          F20-24      99/133   10:28     1:05:00
2816  Marcus Ploeger         M20-24       62/70   10:28     1:05:01
2817  Ron Snyder             M50-54     147/166   10:28     1:05:02
2818  Mary Beth Snyder       F50-54       44/77   10:29     1:05:03
2819  Kris Teigen            F40-44     142/212   10:29     1:05:04
2820  Ann Theisen            F40-44     143/212   10:29     1:05:06
2821  Deb Blair              F45-49      86/138   10:29     1:05:06
2822  Sharon Estenson        F45-49      87/138   10:29     1:05:06
2823  Carol Baierl           F45-49      88/138   10:29     1:05:06
2824  Gerald Jacobson        M50-54     148/166   10:29     1:05:06
2825  Jo Baierl              M55-59      92/111   10:29     1:05:07
2826  Brianna McLain         F20-24     100/133   10:29     1:05:07
2827  Amy Langevin           F35-39     203/287   10:29     1:05:07
2828  Crystal Turner         F25-29     269/354   10:30     1:05:10
2829  Tiffany McCarty        F30-34     282/384   10:30     1:05:11
2830  Michele Haik           F35-39     204/287   10:30     1:05:11
2831  Lisa Kimber            F25-29     270/354   10:30     1:05:13
2832  Debbra Westergren      F35-39     205/287   10:30     1:05:14
2833  Chris Lewis            M30-34     304/330   10:30     1:05:14
2834  Martha Kipfer          F40-44     144/212   10:30     1:05:15
2835  Wendy Hansen           F35-39     206/287   10:31     1:05:18
2836  Kimberly Smith         F25-29     271/354   10:31     1:05:18
2837  David Hatzung          M60-64       42/56   10:31     1:05:18
2838  Amy Klimoski           F25-29     272/354   10:31     1:05:18
2839  Rebecca Maus           F30-34     283/384   10:31     1:05:18
2840  Melissa Olson          F45-49      89/138   10:31     1:05:18
2841  Katie Anderson         F30-34     284/384   10:31     1:05:19
2842  Jill Guimont           F45-49      90/138   10:31     1:05:19
2843  Dan Schuster           M30-34     305/330   10:31     1:05:19
2844  Tracy Farrell          F40-44     145/212   10:31     1:05:19
2845  Thomas Fider           M60-64       43/56   10:31     1:05:19
2846  Mary Bennewitz         F50-54       45/77   10:31     1:05:20
2847  Lauren Bierman         F25-29     273/354   10:32     1:05:22
2848  Scott Bierman          M50-54     149/166   10:32     1:05:23
2849  Christine Oliver       F35-39     207/287   10:32     1:05:25
2850  Amber Silkey           F25-29     274/354   10:32     1:05:25
2851  Lisa Kukowski          F30-34     285/384   10:32     1:05:25
2852  Craig Mulcahy          M35-39     254/298   10:32     1:05:26
2853  Marcus Genzlinger      M35-39     255/298   10:32     1:05:26
2854  Shawn Eppers           M35-39     256/298   10:32     1:05:27
2855  Robert Darwin          M60-64       44/56   10:32     1:05:27
2856  Heidi Govednik         F20-24     101/133   10:32     1:05:27
2857  Judy Darwin            F60-64       11/18   10:32     1:05:28
2858  Katy Petersen          F40-44     146/212   10:33     1:05:28
2859  Terry Hedin            M35-39     257/298   10:33     1:05:28
2860  Sandra Sletten         F35-39     208/287   10:33     1:05:29
2861  Ellen Bosl             F25-29     275/354   10:33     1:05:29
2862  Michelle Hedin         F35-39     209/287   10:33     1:05:29
2863  Laura Mortenson        F35-39     210/287   10:33     1:05:29
2864  James Shipley          M35-39     258/298   10:33     1:05:30
2865  Catherine Simons       F20-24     102/133   10:33     1:05:30
2866  Mary McDonald          F30-34     286/384   10:33     1:05:31
2867  Lee Trelstad           M60-64       45/56   10:33     1:05:31
2868  Monty Maitland         M35-39     259/298   10:33     1:05:32
2869  Faye Simonson          F55-59       16/32   10:33     1:05:33
2870  James Grassman Ii      M40-44     230/250   10:33     1:05:34
2871  Stewart Cramer         M35-39     260/298   10:34     1:05:36
2872  William Schmidtbauer   M35-39     261/298   10:34     1:05:37
2873  Juliette Seiffert      F30-34     287/384   10:34     1:05:37
2874  Stacy Rebeck           F25-29     276/354   10:34     1:05:37
2875  Rachel Arford          F25-29     277/354   10:34     1:05:39
2876  Liana Raudys           F40-44     147/212   10:34     1:05:39
2877  James Harris           M30-34     306/330   10:34     1:05:39
2878  Raymond J Donoh Donoho M45-49     212/241   10:35     1:05:40
2879  Timothy Murphy         M45-49     213/241   10:35     1:05:40
2880  Casi McFarland         F30-34     288/384   10:35     1:05:41
2881  Sam Elder              M35-39     262/298   10:35     1:05:41
2882  Anne Richardson        F30-34     289/384   10:35     1:05:41
2883  Nora Sadowski          F40-44     148/212   10:35     1:05:41
2884  Noelle Elder           F30-34     290/384   10:35     1:05:42
2885  Dale Seppa             M65-69       17/24   10:35     1:05:42
2886  Tami Briscoe           F40-44     149/212   10:35     1:05:43
2887  Teri Park              F40-44     150/212   10:35     1:05:43
2888  Kathryn Weber          F25-29     278/354   10:35     1:05:45
2889  Anne Schindeldecker    F35-39     211/287   10:36     1:05:47
2890  Joseph Sipe            M25-29     236/269   10:36     1:05:48
2891  Tom Sipe               M55-59      93/111   10:36     1:05:48
2892  Raushan Muserova       F35-39     212/287   10:36     1:05:48
2893  Dawn Gross             F45-49      91/138   10:36     1:05:48
2894  Ingrid Dodge           F20-24     103/133   10:36     1:05:49
2895  Elizabeth Fynskov      F25-29     279/354   10:36     1:05:49
2896  Brett Knappe           M35-39     263/298   10:36     1:05:50
2897  Katie Knudtson         F30-34     291/384   10:36     1:05:50
2898  Toni Gores             F35-39     213/287   10:36     1:05:50
2899  Daniel Hutjens         M35-39     264/298   10:36     1:05:51
2900  Deborah Charan         F40-44     151/212   10:36     1:05:51
2901  Pamela Fischer         F40-44     152/212   10:36     1:05:51
2902  Nicole Larson          F30-34     292/384   10:36     1:05:51
2903  Richard Slachta        M30-34     307/330   10:37     1:05:53
2904  Amy Slachta            F30-34     293/384   10:37     1:05:53
2905  Lee Shumate            F35-39     214/287   10:37     1:05:53
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2906  Theresa Doran          F25-29     280/354   10:37     1:05:55
2907  Jodene Vandyke         F40-44     153/212   10:37     1:05:56
2908  Jerry Potts            M50-54     150/166   10:37     1:05:56
2909  Laura Lisovskis        F40-44     154/212   10:37     1:05:57
2910  Nick Rice              M25-29     237/269   10:38     1:06:00
2911  Stephanie Maitland     F30-34     294/384   10:38     1:06:00
2912  Carly Prellwitz        F30-34     295/384   10:38     1:06:01
2913  Colleen Skluzacek      F55-59       17/32   10:38     1:06:01
2914  Winnie Klick           F50-54       46/77   10:38     1:06:02
2915  Timothy Stanton        M45-49     214/241   10:38     1:06:03
2916  Amanda Nelson          F20-24     104/133   10:38     1:06:03
2917  Michael Trudeau        M45-49     215/241   10:38     1:06:04
2918  Mandy Tillison         F30-34     296/384   10:38     1:06:04
2919  Sandra Fredrick        F45-49      92/138   10:38     1:06:04
2920  Holly Gross            F35-39     215/287   10:38     1:06:04
2921  Kristina Confer        F30-34     297/384   10:39     1:06:05
2922  Gary Graham            M40-44     231/250   10:39     1:06:07
2923  Karen Mannes           F40-44     155/212   10:39     1:06:08
2924  Paul Nelson            M35-39     265/298   10:39     1:06:08
2925  Rohit Gupta            M25-29     238/269   10:39     1:06:10
2926  Bonita Heilman         F35-39     216/287   10:40     1:06:12
2927  Jamie Barwick          F30-34     298/384   10:40     1:06:12
2928  Sanjiv Kumra           M40-44     232/250   10:40     1:06:13
2929  Richard Lau            M35-39     266/298   10:40     1:06:14
2930  Mark Uetz              M30-34     308/330   10:40     1:06:17
2931  Kari Uetz              F30-34     299/384   10:40     1:06:17
2932  Alissa Nutting         F25-29     281/354   10:40     1:06:17
2933  Laura Nolan            F40-44     156/212   10:41     1:06:18
2934  Al Ploeger             M55-59      94/111   10:41     1:06:18
2935  Dan Galinson           M40-44     233/250   10:41     1:06:21
2936  Ann Brazil             F35-39     217/287   10:41     1:06:21
2937  Heather O'Neill        F35-39     218/287   10:41     1:06:21
2938  Brent Johnson          M30-34     309/330   10:41     1:06:21
2939  Lisa Gorman            F15-19       13/14   10:41     1:06:22
2940  Dorothy Marden         F70-UP         2/3   10:41     1:06:22
2941  Lisa Shepherd          F30-34     300/384   10:41     1:06:22
2942  Peter Moran            M45-49     216/241   10:41     1:06:23
2943  Paul Mordorski         M55-59      95/111   10:41     1:06:23
2944  Gina Gibson            F30-34     301/384   10:41     1:06:23
2945  Ted Dallin             M25-29     239/269   10:42     1:06:24
2946  Greg Leith             M35-39     267/298   10:42     1:06:24
2947  Matthew Haus           M35-39     268/298   10:42     1:06:24
2948  Rebecca Gurney         F30-34     302/384   10:42     1:06:24
2949  Jonathan Sachs         M30-34     310/330   10:42     1:06:24
2950  Jennifer Severson      F25-29     282/354   10:42     1:06:25
2951  Kenneth Twin           M45-49     217/241   10:42     1:06:25
2952  Melissa Barnes         F35-39     219/287   10:42     1:06:26
2953  Jennifer Daugherty     F25-29     283/354   10:42     1:06:26
2954  Kristina Nyquist       F25-29     284/354   10:42     1:06:26
2955  Harvey Thorleifson     M50-54     151/166   10:42     1:06:27
2956  Carol Rossman          F45-49      93/138   10:42     1:06:27
2957  Dennis Keefer          M60-64       46/56   10:42     1:06:28
2958  Shannon Brennan        F30-34     303/384   10:42     1:06:29
2959  Dale Broadhead         M50-54     152/166   10:42     1:06:29
2960  John Brennan           M65-69       18/24   10:42     1:06:29
2961  Darcy Fischer          F30-34     304/384   10:43     1:06:31
2962  Kati Wypyszynski       F25-29     285/354   10:43     1:06:34
2963  Ann McKernon           F50-54       47/77   10:43     1:06:34
2964  Megan Bergstrom        F30-34     305/384   10:43     1:06:35
2965  Jill Dabrowski         F25-29     286/354   10:43     1:06:35
2966  Cecelia Hargreaves     F25-29     287/354   10:43     1:06:36
2967  Stacy Joslin           F40-44     157/212   10:43     1:06:36
2968  Becky Potts            F35-39     220/287   10:43     1:06:36
2969  Annette Evans          F35-39     221/287   10:44     1:06:36
2970  Richard Becker         M55-59      96/111   10:44     1:06:36
2971  Jennifer Grant         F35-39     222/287   10:44     1:06:38
2972  Ralph Mondor           M70-UP         5/8   10:44     1:06:39
2973  Lee Nelson             M55-59      97/111   10:44     1:06:40
2974  Loren Mintz            M25-29     240/269   10:44     1:06:40
2975  Paula Allen            F40-44     158/212   10:44     1:06:40
2976  Michael Klausler       M70-UP         6/8   10:45     1:06:43
2977  Karen Taylor           F30-34     306/384   10:45     1:06:44
2978  Sheri Aggarwal         F40-44     159/212   10:45     1:06:46
2979  Melissa Moore          F30-34     307/384   10:45     1:06:46
2980  Lisa York              F35-39     223/287   10:45     1:06:47
2981  Angela Mattson         F30-34     308/384   10:45     1:06:47
2982  Sandra Schadegg        F45-49      94/138   10:45     1:06:47
2983  Kim Ihle               F40-44     160/212   10:45     1:06:47
2984  Angelina Buerck        F35-39     224/287   10:45     1:06:48
2985  Vicki Brewer           F45-49      95/138   10:45     1:06:48
2986  Steve Takata           M25-29     241/269   10:46     1:06:49
2987  Kristal Garrity        F35-39     225/287   10:46     1:06:49
2988  Karie Swanhorst        F25-29     288/354   10:46     1:06:49
2989  Tara Opsahl            F30-34     309/384   10:46     1:06:50
2990  Neil Roers             M25-29     242/269   10:46     1:06:50
2991  Alyssa Boeve           F25-29     289/354   10:46     1:06:52
2992  Jarrett Jedlicka       M35-39     269/298   10:46     1:06:52
2993  Sarah Eikenberry       F30-34     310/384   10:46     1:06:53
2994  John Cowan             M45-49     218/241   10:46     1:06:53
2995  Debbie Etter           F40-44     161/212   10:46     1:06:53
2996  Keith Rieck            M45-49     219/241   10:46     1:06:54
2997  Michelle Fernandez     F25-29     290/354   10:46     1:06:54
2998  Michelle Aveldson      F35-39     226/287   10:47     1:06:55
2999  Dan Ruth               M25-29     243/269   10:47     1:06:55
3000  Ellie Roscher          F25-29     291/354   10:47     1:06:55
3001  Bridget Crosby         F35-39     227/287   10:47     1:06:55
3002  Dana Thorvilson        F45-49      96/138   10:47     1:06:55
3003  Teresa Westrich        F30-34     311/384   10:47     1:06:56
3004  Kent Schnaith          M45-49     220/241   10:47     1:06:57
3005  Kim Seidel             F30-34     312/384   10:47     1:07:01
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3006  Emily Farber           F25-29     292/354   10:48     1:07:01
3007  Erika Commers          F30-34     313/384   10:48     1:07:01
3008  Allison Eikenberry     F25-29     293/354   10:48     1:07:03
3009  Dominic Abram          M40-44     234/250   10:48     1:07:04
3010  Mary Stone             F45-49      97/138   10:48     1:07:04
3011  Kathryn Karlman        F35-39     228/287   10:48     1:07:04
3012  Emily Bierden          F30-34     314/384   10:48     1:07:05
3013  Lynne Blass            F50-54       48/77   10:48     1:07:05
3014  Holly Dunn             F25-29     294/354   10:48     1:07:07
3015  Derek Haehnel          M20-24       63/70   10:48     1:07:07
3016  Mary Corwin            F30-34     315/384   10:49     1:07:08
3017  Jon Corwin             M30-34     311/330   10:49     1:07:08
3018  Michelle Gibson        F35-39     229/287   10:49     1:07:11
3019  Adrienne Gunter        F25-29     295/354   10:49     1:07:11
3020  Troy Zangs             M40-44     235/250   10:49     1:07:11
3021  Michael Smith          M40-44     236/250   10:49     1:07:12
3022  Steve Griffin          M35-39     270/298   10:49     1:07:13
3023  Gianna Lassiter        F40-44     162/212   10:50     1:07:14
3024  William Bierden        M60-64       47/56   10:50     1:07:18
3025  William Scott          M35-39     271/298   10:50     1:07:19
3026  Kasey Tschepen         F30-34     316/384   10:51     1:07:20
3027  Bruce Jacques          M35-39     272/298   10:51     1:07:20
3028  Leon Obame             M40-44     237/250   10:51     1:07:21
3029  Leslie Garrett         F30-34     317/384   10:51     1:07:21
3030  Sarah Zaun             F30-34     318/384   10:51     1:07:22
3031  Trina Schmidt          F30-34     319/384   10:51     1:07:22
3032  Michael Pysno          M55-59      98/111   10:51     1:07:23
3033  Daniel Tabalba         M20-24       64/70   10:51     1:07:25
3034  Jennifer Aguirre       F25-29     296/354   10:51     1:07:25
3035  Courtney Ruberto       F30-34     320/384   10:51     1:07:25
3036  Megan Gaudette         F20-24     105/133   10:51     1:07:25
3037  Lindsey Bervig         F25-29     297/354   10:52     1:07:26
3038  Paul Heil              M65-69       19/24   10:52     1:07:27
3039  Kris Esteb             M30-34     312/330   10:52     1:07:28
3040  Laura Lohmer           F25-29     298/354   10:52     1:07:28
3041  Rose Esteb             F35-39     230/287   10:52     1:07:28
3042  Beth Miller            F25-29     299/354   10:52     1:07:28
3043  Tracey Kroeker         F35-39     231/287   10:52     1:07:29
3044  Chris Ott              M35-39     273/298   10:52     1:07:29
3045  Kellee Ott             F35-39     232/287   10:52     1:07:29
3046  Thomas Tisell          M40-44     238/250   10:53     1:07:32
3047  Laurie Leung           F40-44     163/212   10:53     1:07:33
3048  Maria Delgado          F35-39     233/287   10:53     1:07:33
3049  Susan Roussel          F50-54       49/77   10:53     1:07:33
3050  Steve O'Neill          M50-54     153/166   10:53     1:07:34
3051  Aaron Schulte          M25-29     244/269   10:53     1:07:34
3052  Debra O'Neill          F50-54       50/77   10:53     1:07:34
3053  Kelsey Okey            F20-24     106/133   10:53     1:07:36
3054  Eileen Lafontaine      F30-34     321/384   10:53     1:07:37
3055  Krista Simmons         F35-39     234/287   10:54     1:07:38
3056  Nicholas Shebesta      M25-29     245/269   10:54     1:07:40
3057  Emily Nordhus          F25-29     300/354   10:54     1:07:40
3058  Janice Waytashek       F40-44     164/212   10:54     1:07:41
3059  Karim Bandali          M35-39     274/298   10:54     1:07:42
3060  Shirley Holm           F55-59       18/32   10:54     1:07:43
3061  Barbara Beltrand       F50-54       51/77   10:54     1:07:43
3062  Angela Reierson Lapens F25-29     301/354   10:54     1:07:43
3063  John Komp              M45-49     221/241   10:54     1:07:44
3064  Karen Komp             F45-49      98/138   10:55     1:07:44
3065  Mary Pardell           F30-34     322/384   10:55     1:07:44
3066  Lauren Huynh           F30-34     323/384   10:55     1:07:46
3067  Stacey Kiesling        F40-44     165/212   10:55     1:07:47
3068  Anthony Stocco         M30-34     313/330   10:55     1:07:47
3069  Meghan Krzeszewski     F30-34     324/384   10:55     1:07:48
3070  Shannon Garrity        F25-29     302/354   10:55     1:07:48
3071  Anthony Rodriguez      M35-39     275/298   10:55     1:07:48
3072  Steven Gorg            M30-34     314/330   10:55     1:07:49
3073  Julie McGraw           F40-44     166/212   10:55     1:07:49
3074  Duncan McCampbell      M45-49     222/241   10:55     1:07:50
3075  James Schoessler       M60-64       48/56   10:56     1:07:51
3076  Britta Odgren          F20-24     107/133   10:56     1:07:52
3077  Steve Noeller          M40-44     239/250   10:56     1:07:54
3078  Gretchen Freeborn      F25-29     303/354   10:56     1:07:55
3079  Michele Larson         F40-44     167/212   10:56     1:07:55
3080  Mary Grahek            F55-59       19/32   10:56     1:07:55
3081  Michael Grahek         M55-59      99/111   10:56     1:07:56
3082  Tammy Van Horn         F35-39     235/287   10:56     1:07:56
3083  Patricia Scheveck      F40-44     168/212   10:56     1:07:56
3084  Valerie Hash           F40-44     169/212   10:57     1:07:58
3085  Mark Kleven            M25-29     246/269   10:57     1:07:58
3086  Karl Anderson          M30-34     315/330   10:57     1:07:59
3087  Dianna Sheller         F30-34     325/384   10:57     1:07:59
3088  Lowell Julian          M60-64       49/56   10:57     1:07:59
3089  Michelle Harvang       F35-39     236/287   10:57     1:08:02
3090  Linda Pettersen        F60-64       12/18   10:58     1:08:03
3091  Megan Driscoll         F25-29     304/354   10:58     1:08:04
3092  Kyle Kane              M25-29     247/269   10:58     1:08:04
3093  Janet Pashibin         F45-49      99/138   10:58     1:08:05
3094  Jennifer Murphy        F35-39     237/287   10:58     1:08:06
3095  Bridget Bennett        F30-34     326/384   10:58     1:08:07
3096  Leah Kapernick         F20-24     108/133   10:58     1:08:08
3097  Sarah Maistrovich      F25-29     305/354   10:58     1:08:08
3098  Doug Kapernick         M50-54     154/166   10:58     1:08:08
3099  Susan Claeys           F50-54       52/77   10:59     1:08:09
3100  Nichol Harris          F35-39     238/287   10:59     1:08:10
3101  Michelle Gorman        F25-29     306/354   10:59     1:08:10
3102  Brooke Stadler         F30-34     327/384   10:59     1:08:12
3103  Nicole Anderson        F30-34     328/384   10:59     1:08:12
3104  Deborah Mielke         F50-54       53/77   10:59     1:08:12
3105  Melissa Gennert        F30-34     329/384   10:59     1:08:13
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3106  Ashley Evans           F20-24     109/133   10:59     1:08:13
3107  Jennifer Olson         F25-29     307/354   10:59     1:08:14
3108  Jayna Wallace          F20-24     110/133   10:59     1:08:14
3109  Kimberly Aune          F40-44     170/212   10:59     1:08:14
3110  John McCarthy          M65-69       20/24   10:59     1:08:15
3111  Ryan Lamere            M25-29     248/269   11:01     1:08:22
3112  Gina Berchtold         F45-49     100/138   11:01     1:08:22
3113  Annie Lamere           F25-29     308/354   11:01     1:08:22
3114  Linda Webb             F45-49     101/138   11:01     1:08:23
3115  Cindy Bosse            F50-54       54/77   11:01     1:08:24
3116  Robert Farber          M45-49     223/241   11:01     1:08:24
3117  Cheryl Farber          F45-49     102/138   11:01     1:08:24
3118  Jessica Hall           F25-29     309/354   11:01     1:08:24
3119  Amy Wallace            F25-29     310/354   11:01     1:08:25
3120  Jessica Wagener        F25-29     311/354   11:01     1:08:25
3121  Jill Bianchet          F50-54       55/77   11:01     1:08:25
3122  Gary Kniep             M55-59     100/111   11:01     1:08:25
3123  James Stites           M25-29     249/269   11:01     1:08:25
3124  Debi Krengel           F30-34     330/384   11:01     1:08:26
3125  Jennafer Hernandez     F30-34     331/384   11:01     1:08:26
3126  Beth Quest             F35-39     239/287   11:01     1:08:26
3127  Ted Meissner           M40-44     240/250   11:01     1:08:26
3128  Doran O'Brien          M35-39     276/298   11:01     1:08:26
3129  Kella Auld             F01-14         5/8   11:01     1:08:27
3130  Garry Lierhat          M55-59     101/111   11:01     1:08:27
3131  Michael Zdychnec       M50-54     155/166   11:01     1:08:27
3132  Katie Hagen            F20-24     111/133   11:02     1:08:30
3133  Kevin Triemstra        M30-34     316/330   11:02     1:08:30
3134  Sylvia Allen           F50-54       56/77   11:02     1:08:31
3135  Debbie Thormodsgaard   F40-44     171/212   11:02     1:08:32
3136  Amy Phillips           F35-39     240/287   11:02     1:08:33
3137  Beth Greshwalk         F30-34     332/384   11:03     1:08:34
3138  Kent Barker            M60-64       50/56   11:03     1:08:36
3139  Matt Haberle           M35-39     277/298   11:03     1:08:37
3140  Janet Plampton         F40-44     172/212   11:03     1:08:37
3141  Kathy Schneider        F45-49     103/138   11:03     1:08:37
3142  John Ludwig            M35-39     278/298   11:03     1:08:38
3143  Sarah Bronson          F25-29     312/354   11:03     1:08:39
3144  Pamina Firchow         F30-34     333/384   11:03     1:08:39
3145  Thomas Nigon           M20-24       65/70   11:03     1:08:40
3146  Chad Allen             M25-29     250/269   11:04     1:08:40
3147  Shannon Steif          F25-29     313/354   11:04     1:08:42
3148  Lindsey Roehl          F25-29     314/354   11:04     1:08:42
3149  Beth Brown             F30-34     334/384   11:04     1:08:45
3150  Carol Anderson         F45-49     104/138   11:04     1:08:46
3151  Michael Baker          M45-49     224/241   11:05     1:08:47
3152  Carrie Baker           F45-49     105/138   11:05     1:08:47
3153  Djuana Banks           F30-34     335/384   11:05     1:08:48
3154  Josh O'Neill           M25-29     251/269   11:05     1:08:48
3155  Merlyn Meinerts        M45-49     225/241   11:05     1:08:48
3156  Andrew Johnson         M25-29     252/269   11:05     1:08:48
3157  James Stark            M55-59     102/111   11:05     1:08:50
3158  Thomas Beer            M60-64       51/56   11:05     1:08:52
3159  Azin Adjoudani         F45-49     106/138   11:06     1:08:53
3160  Matthew Bramwell       M30-34     317/330   11:06     1:08:56
3161  Kathleen Cooklock      F50-54       57/77   11:06     1:08:56
3162  Steve Westholm         M20-24       66/70   11:07     1:09:00
3163  Jill Whitton           F30-34     336/384   11:07     1:09:01
3164  Julie Stauffer         F40-44     173/212   11:07     1:09:02
3165  Heidi Voland           F35-39     241/287   11:07     1:09:02
3166  Christine Adkinson     F40-44     174/212   11:07     1:09:04
3167  Debra McTaggart        F45-49     107/138   11:08     1:09:05
3168  Emil Carlson-Clark     M25-29     253/269   11:08     1:09:08
3169  Jean Nusbaum           F45-49     108/138   11:08     1:09:10
3170  Andrea Johnson         F25-29     315/354   11:09     1:09:13
3171  Adam Redmann           M20-24       67/70   11:09     1:09:14
3172  Bob Suko               M35-39     279/298   11:09     1:09:14
3173  Linda Jahnke           F45-49     109/138   11:09     1:09:15
3174  Rachel Larson          F01-14         6/8   11:09     1:09:16
3175  Thomas Larson          M55-59     103/111   11:09     1:09:16
3176  Mary Larson            F01-14         7/8   11:09     1:09:17
3177  Julia Stasel           F45-49     110/138   11:09     1:09:17
3178  Shana Isle             F25-29     316/354   11:10     1:09:22
3179  Thong Nguyen           M25-29     254/269   11:10     1:09:22
3180  John Kaehler           M50-54     156/166   11:10     1:09:22
3181  Carly Harding          F25-29     317/354   11:10     1:09:22
3182  Trevor Lund            M25-29     255/269   11:10     1:09:24
3183  Gina Ledman            F35-39     242/287   11:11     1:09:25
3184  Jessica Dedominces     F35-39     243/287   11:11     1:09:25
3185  Kelly Hudick           F25-29     318/354   11:11     1:09:27
3186  Amy Jo Havelka         F40-44     175/212   11:12     1:09:34
3187  Jennifer Dietz         F35-39     244/287   11:12     1:09:35
3188  Cynthia Arends         F35-39     245/287   11:12     1:09:35
3189  James Anderson         M35-39     280/298   11:12     1:09:35
3190  Tracey Galinson        F40-44     176/212   11:12     1:09:36
3191  Sherry Warrick         F40-44     177/212   11:13     1:09:36
3192  Christy Walker         F40-44     178/212   11:13     1:09:36
3193  Brian Szymanski        M30-34     318/330   11:13     1:09:37
3194  Rafael Martinez        M35-39     281/298   11:13     1:09:37
3195  Matt Redmann           M25-29     256/269   11:13     1:09:38
3196  Marsha Erickson        F30-34     337/384   11:13     1:09:38
3197  Benjamin Dunn          M20-24       68/70   11:13     1:09:39
3198  Kimberly Thorstad      F40-44     179/212   11:13     1:09:39
3199  Brian Martin           M25-29     257/269   11:13     1:09:40
3200  Dennis Stockmo         M45-49     226/241   11:14     1:09:44
3201  Lisa Stockmo           F40-44     180/212   11:14     1:09:45
3202  Bev Erickson           F60-64       13/18   11:14     1:09:45
3203  Cynthia Larson         F50-54       58/77   11:14     1:09:48
3204  Mark Johnson           M30-34     319/330   11:14     1:09:48
3205  Chad Crowley           M35-39     282/298   11:15     1:09:50
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3206  Margaret Surprenant    F45-49     111/138   11:15     1:09:50
3207  Melissa Kirchoff       M25-29     258/269   11:15     1:09:51
3208  Wanda Dertinger-Dollah F45-49     112/138   11:15     1:09:52
3209  Julie Rose             F20-24     112/133   11:15     1:09:54
3210  Bill Voeller           M25-29     259/269   11:15     1:09:54
3211  Kristin Jacobson       F40-44     181/212   11:16     1:09:56
3212  Ken Gust               M45-49     227/241   11:16     1:09:58
3213  Dan Strom              M50-54     157/166   11:16     1:09:59
3214  Kevin Cheek            M35-39     283/298   11:16     1:09:59
3215  Rebecca Walter         F30-34     338/384   11:16     1:10:00
3216  Jennifer Hultgren      F30-34     339/384   11:17     1:10:02
3217  Nicole Antosz          F30-34     340/384   11:17     1:10:02
3218  Lisa MacLean           F40-44     182/212   11:17     1:10:03
3219  Elizabeth Solheid      F40-44     183/212   11:17     1:10:04
3220  Theresa McCahey        F40-44     184/212   11:17     1:10:04
3221  Mary Demorett          F45-49     113/138   11:17     1:10:05
3222  Judite Fluger          F45-49     114/138   11:17     1:10:05
3223  Jennifer Arbogast      F35-39     246/287   11:17     1:10:05
3224  Shirlene Perrin        F40-44     185/212   11:17     1:10:06
3225  Marie Goergen          F30-34     341/384   11:18     1:10:10
3226  Miles Lewis            M40-44     241/250   11:18     1:10:12
3227  Persis Elkins          F45-49     115/138   11:18     1:10:13
3228  Katie Lee              F50-54       59/77   11:19     1:10:14
3229  Stephanie Easthouse    M35-39     284/298   11:19     1:10:14
3230  James Drury            M30-34     320/330   11:19     1:10:16
3231  Lydia Wyatt            F45-49     116/138   11:19     1:10:17
3232  Nick Linsmayer         M55-59     104/111   11:19     1:10:17
3233  Linda Roehl            F50-54       60/77   11:20     1:10:20
3234  Josh Simma             M30-34     321/330   11:20     1:10:24
3235  Kasja Ricke            F30-34     342/384   11:20     1:10:24
3236  Bridgett Backman       F35-39     247/287   11:21     1:10:27
3237  Janel Anderson         F35-39     248/287   11:21     1:10:27
3238  Brittney Foxx          F20-24     113/133   11:21     1:10:27
3239  Teresa Angier          F25-29     319/354   11:21     1:10:27
3240  Noelle Nelson          F35-39     249/287   11:21     1:10:29
3241  Paul Phillips          M45-49     228/241   11:21     1:10:29
3242  Ernie Blair            M60-64       52/56   11:22     1:10:34
3243  Roger Edlund           M65-69       21/24   11:22     1:10:35
3244  Brian Elliott          M35-39     285/298   11:22     1:10:36
3245  Mimi Rubio             F20-24     114/133   11:23     1:10:39
3246  Reshonda Shanklin      F35-39     250/287   11:23     1:10:40
3247  Joann Kopelke          F40-44     186/212   11:23     1:10:40
3248  Lisa Gillespie         F40-44     187/212   11:23     1:10:40
3249  Joan Renier            F45-49     117/138   11:23     1:10:41
3250  Sara Banks             F25-29     320/354   11:23     1:10:42
3251  Chris Grundtner        M30-34     322/330   11:23     1:10:42
3252  Courtney Soupir        F25-29     321/354   11:23     1:10:43
3253  Talesha Clark          F30-34     343/384   11:24     1:10:44
3254  Barbara Moormann       F45-49     118/138   11:24     1:10:45
3255  Annie Strange          F30-34     344/384   11:24     1:10:45
3256  Rosemary Wallace       F30-34     345/384   11:24     1:10:46
3257  Lisa Kirsch            F30-34     346/384   11:25     1:10:51
3258  Tara Johnson           F30-34     347/384   11:25     1:10:51
3259  Mary Meek              F35-39     251/287   11:25     1:10:52
3260  Zach Nelson            M25-29     260/269   11:25     1:10:53
3261  Stephanie Nelson       F25-29     322/354   11:25     1:10:53
3262  Becky Papenfuss-Riemer F35-39     252/287   11:25     1:10:53
3263  Lynn Winkel            F20-24     115/133   11:25     1:10:54
3264  Stacy Wadman           F35-39     253/287   11:25     1:10:55
3265  Carol Nannemann        F40-44     188/212   11:25     1:10:56
3266  Ann Nigon              F50-54       61/77   11:25     1:10:57
3267  Anthony Boyd           M25-29     261/269   11:26     1:11:02
3268  Linda Wandt            F40-44     189/212   11:26     1:11:02
3269  Alice Park             F30-34     348/384   11:27     1:11:06
3270  Dana Tran              F25-29     323/354   11:27     1:11:06
3271  Lahna Tran             F25-29     324/354   11:27     1:11:07
3272  Tara Brash             F25-29     325/354   11:27     1:11:08
3273  Bob Stewart            M60-64       53/56   11:27     1:11:09
3274  Alexia Riedel          F25-29     326/354   11:28     1:11:15
3275  Troy Bartle            M40-44     242/250   11:29     1:11:19
3276  John Fox               M45-49     229/241   11:29     1:11:19
3277  Emili Ballweg          F20-24     116/133   11:29     1:11:22
3278  Leslie Hartman         F50-54       62/77   11:30     1:11:27
3279  Keely Lindgren         F30-34     349/384   11:30     1:11:27
3280  Kathleen Rassmussen    F25-29     327/354   11:31     1:11:31
3281  Larry McGraw           M45-49     230/241   11:31     1:11:31
3282  Melissa Coddington     F25-29     328/354   11:31     1:11:31
3283  Bryan Hvezda           M25-29     262/269   11:31     1:11:33
3284  Carol Peach            F60-64       14/18   11:32     1:11:34
3285  John Dickinson         M35-39     286/298   11:32     1:11:37
3286  Jessica Lafromboise    F20-24     117/133   11:32     1:11:40
3287  Michelle Dyvig         F20-24     118/133   11:32     1:11:40
3288  Jennifer Ball          F25-29     329/354   11:33     1:11:44
3289  David Kaercher         M45-49     231/241   11:33     1:11:44
3290  Kathleen Kravik        F45-49     119/138   11:33     1:11:46
3291  Lance Stendal          M35-39     287/298   11:34     1:11:51
3292  Robert Klingel         M35-39     288/298   11:34     1:11:52
3293  Cindy Gillett          F50-54       63/77   11:36     1:12:02
3294  Stacy Jensen           F35-39     254/287   11:37     1:12:06
3295  Patty Johnson          F35-39     255/287   11:37     1:12:06
3296  Barbara Frohnert       F35-39     256/287   11:37     1:12:06
3297  Jessica Gauderman      F20-24     119/133   11:37     1:12:06
3298  Amber Larson           F20-24     120/133   11:37     1:12:06
3299  Jennifer Pederson      F35-39     257/287   11:37     1:12:07
3300  April Miller           F35-39     258/287   11:37     1:12:08
3301  Allison Ballou         F30-34     350/384   11:38     1:12:13
3302  Paritosh Panchal       M25-29     263/269   11:38     1:12:16
3303  Kelly Lassi            F30-34     351/384   11:38     1:12:17
3304  John Reinhardt         M45-49     232/241   11:39     1:12:19
3305  Duana Grage            F35-39     259/287   11:40     1:12:27
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3306  Amber Walsh            F30-34     352/384   11:40     1:12:28
3307  Jason Sem              M35-39     289/298   11:41     1:12:33
3308  Julie Nelson           F35-39     260/287   11:41     1:12:35
3309  Ann Marie Yunker       F35-39     261/287   11:41     1:12:35
3310  Sarah Rowe             F25-29     330/354   11:41     1:12:36
3311  Rachel Shoger          F40-44     190/212   11:41     1:12:36
3312  Elika Beck             F01-14         8/8   11:43     1:12:46
3313  Sarah Everson          M30-34     323/330   11:43     1:12:47
3314  Allison Sherod         F25-29     331/354   11:44     1:12:51
3315  Nathan Torgerson       M35-39     290/298   11:44     1:12:51
3316  Renae Torgerson        F35-39     262/287   11:44     1:12:51
3317  Heather Wright         F30-34     353/384   11:44     1:12:53
3318  Lyle Hensen            M40-44     243/250   11:44     1:12:54
3319  Jenni Bolnick          F20-24     121/133   11:45     1:12:55
3320  Carina Beedle          F20-24     122/133   11:45     1:12:55
3321  Amanda Hudak           F30-34     354/384   11:45     1:12:56
3322  Michelle Appell        F40-44     191/212   11:45     1:12:56
3323  Ann Schmidt            F30-34     355/384   11:45     1:12:57
3324  Xeng Xiong             F25-29     332/354   11:46     1:13:02
3325  Lois Eaton             F35-39     263/287   11:46     1:13:05
3326  Claus Pierach          M70-UP         7/8   11:46     1:13:05
3327  Kelly Sutherland       F20-24     123/133   11:47     1:13:08
3328  Margaret Sutherland    F20-24     124/133   11:47     1:13:09
3329  Shannon Kloeppel       F20-24     125/133   11:48     1:13:14
3330  Amy Wright             F30-34     356/384   11:48     1:13:17
3331  Mary Campbell          F40-44     192/212   11:48     1:13:18
3332  Nell Hegdahl           F30-34     357/384   11:49     1:13:23
3333  Amy Murphy             F35-39     264/287   11:49     1:13:25
3334  Scott Jax              M35-39     291/298   11:50     1:13:29
3335  Jennifer Dodgson       F30-34     358/384   11:51     1:13:36
3336  John Hager             M35-39     292/298   11:51     1:13:37
3337  Paul Taylor            M65-69       22/24   11:51     1:13:37
3338  Dan Schnuettgen        M45-49     233/241   11:51     1:13:37
3339  Brenda Washburn        F45-49     120/138   11:52     1:13:39
3340  Linda Barli            F45-49     121/138   11:52     1:13:40
3341  David Sowl             M40-44     244/250   11:52     1:13:43
3342  Jessica Matelsky       F25-29     333/354   11:52     1:13:44
3343  Katie Luther           F50-54       64/77   11:53     1:13:45
3344  Alex Hartley           F20-24     126/133   11:53     1:13:46
3345  Tim Boberg             M25-29     264/269   11:53     1:13:49
3346  Amanda Hallfrisch      F25-29     334/354   11:53     1:13:50
3347  Jane Rider             F40-44     193/212   11:54     1:13:52
3348  Kazuhiro Uechi         M45-49     234/241   11:54     1:13:52
3349  Andrew Pegelow         M45-49     235/241   11:54     1:13:55
3350  Kim Dayton             F45-49     122/138   11:55     1:14:00
3351  Mark Fredricks         M35-39     293/298   11:55     1:14:01
3352  Ken Johnson            M40-44     245/250   11:56     1:14:07
3353  Edward Aylward         M55-59     105/111   11:56     1:14:07
3354  Angie Pike             F30-34     359/384   11:57     1:14:10
3355  Tracy Eickhoff         F30-34     360/384   11:58     1:14:17
3356  Kim Lancman            F40-44     194/212   11:58     1:14:18
3357  Kennon Estrem          F30-34     361/384   11:59     1:14:24
3358  April Torgrimson       F25-29     335/354   11:59     1:14:26
3359  Brenda Wicklund        F50-54       65/77   11:59     1:14:27
3360  Donna Kramer           F50-54       66/77   12:00     1:14:29
3361  Gina Seppi             F45-49     123/138   12:01     1:14:35
3362  Richard Klocke         M60-64       54/56   12:01     1:14:38
3363  Joan Bisek             F40-44     195/212   12:01     1:14:38
3364  Kristine Klocke        F40-44     196/212   12:01     1:14:38
3365  Chris Donley           F30-34     362/384   12:01     1:14:39
3366  Maureen Foley          F35-39     265/287   12:01     1:14:41
3367  Deb Pusari             F50-54       67/77   12:02     1:14:44
3368  Cathy Heying           F35-39     266/287   12:02     1:14:44
3369  Kacia Lee              F25-29     336/354   12:03     1:14:48
3370  Eric Mogensen          M25-29     265/269   12:03     1:14:51
3371  Tanya Rice             F35-39     267/287   12:04     1:14:54
3372  Kay Nowell             F40-44     197/212   12:04     1:14:55
3373  Deepak Bhaskar         M35-39     294/298   12:06     1:15:09
3374  Renee Nettleton        F25-29     337/354   12:06     1:15:09
3375  Taryn Syrstad          F20-24     127/133   12:06     1:15:10
3376  Julie Ann Schlecht     F35-39     268/287   12:07     1:15:16
3377  Rosalie Perpich        F35-39     269/287   12:08     1:15:19
3378  Pamela Noble           F40-44     198/212   12:08     1:15:21
3379  Steve Wong             M30-34     324/330   12:09     1:15:27
3380  Amanda McCarthy        F25-29     338/354   12:09     1:15:27
3381  Bob Nethercott         M30-34     325/330   12:10     1:15:30
3382  Melissa Anderson       F20-24     128/133   12:10     1:15:32
3383  Randy Julian           M25-29     266/269   12:10     1:15:32
3384  Brad Quast             M25-29     267/269   12:10     1:15:33
3385  Reid Halstenrud        M45-49     236/241   12:10     1:15:36
3386  Kathy Beatty           F35-39     270/287   12:11     1:15:37
3387  Colleen Hellenbrand    F25-29     339/354   12:13     1:15:54
3388  Kirsti Hendricksen     F35-39     271/287   12:14     1:15:55
3389  Julie Hoffman          F40-44     199/212   12:16     1:16:08
3390  Lori Ackerson          F30-34     363/384   12:16     1:16:09
3391  Mike Nelson            M50-54     158/166   12:16     1:16:09
3392  Timothy Johnson        M35-39     295/298   12:17     1:16:19
3393  Carol Nestrud          F70-UP         3/3   12:18     1:16:21
3394  Susan Olsson           F45-49     124/138   12:20     1:16:33
3395  Shelly Anderson        F35-39     272/287   12:20     1:16:33
3396  Angela Mitchell        F30-34     364/384   12:21     1:16:41
3397  Christina Edstrom      F25-29     340/354   12:21     1:16:42
3398  Deb Edstrom            F45-49     125/138   12:21     1:16:43
3399  Donna Krisch           F55-59       20/32   12:22     1:16:47
3400  Becca Larson           F25-29     341/354   12:24     1:16:59
3401  Ryan Erickson          M30-34     326/330   12:25     1:17:05
3402  Julie Peterson         F35-39     273/287   12:26     1:17:11
3403  Kristina Hauge         F25-29     342/354   12:26     1:17:14
3404  Nicollette Grant       F25-29     343/354   12:26     1:17:15
3405  Maythean Lewis         F40-44     200/212   12:26     1:17:15
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3406  Ashley Swanson         F20-24     129/133   12:27     1:17:16
3407  Kristopher Luneau      M30-34     327/330   12:27     1:17:21
3408  Carrie MacOskey        F40-44     201/212   12:27     1:17:22
3409  Jean Prokott           F25-29     344/354   12:28     1:17:28
3410  Robin Reed             F60-64       15/18   12:29     1:17:30
3411  Christina Meier        F30-34     365/384   12:30     1:17:36
3412  Jim Douglass           M55-59     106/111   12:30     1:17:40
3413  Alan Moore             M30-34     328/330   12:33     1:17:56
3414  Marilyn Schwartz       F65-69         3/4   12:35     1:18:06
3415  Tammy Wicklow          F35-39     274/287   12:36     1:18:12
3416  Janine Sanders         F30-34     366/384   12:36     1:18:14
3417  Carey Raph             F30-34     367/384   12:40     1:18:38
3418  Michelle Halloran      F45-49     126/138   12:40     1:18:43
3419  Kent Christophersen    M55-59     107/111   12:43     1:18:59
3420  Tom Greve              M45-49     237/241   12:43     1:19:01
3421  Kari Kingsley          F25-29     345/354   12:44     1:19:04
3422  Cathy Larson           F40-44     202/212   12:44     1:19:06
3423  Christine Ruscher      F25-29     346/354   12:44     1:19:06
3424  Deb Pauly              F45-49     127/138   12:45     1:19:09
3425  David Recker           M60-64       55/56   12:45     1:19:10
3426  Amy Prochniak          F30-34     368/384   12:46     1:19:14
3427  Trisha Danielson       F30-34     369/384   12:47     1:19:21
3428  Sarah Zacher           F35-39     275/287   12:48     1:19:28
3429  Derek Otto             M20-24       69/70   12:50     1:19:40
3430  Denise Goddard         F50-54       68/77   12:50     1:19:40
3431  Gregory Thompson       M50-54     159/166   12:51     1:19:49
3432  Andra Kuznia           F30-34     370/384   12:52     1:19:55
3433  Marisa Moe             F30-34     371/384   12:52     1:19:55
3434  Milford Reid           M50-54     160/166   12:54     1:20:09
3435  Awen Briem             M35-39     296/298   12:56     1:20:22
3436  Sheila Kauppi          F30-34     372/384   13:00     1:20:42
3437  Rose Riley-Pouncy      F40-44     203/212   13:00     1:20:45
3438  Lenny Ouradnik         M45-49     238/241   13:00     1:20:45
3439  Art Nash               M45-49     239/241   13:00     1:20:45
3440  Steve Oneill           M50-54     161/166   13:03     1:21:06
3441  Anne Oneill            F45-49     128/138   13:03     1:21:06
3442  Greg Gardner           M55-59     108/111   13:07     1:21:25
3443  Bruce Metchnek         M65-69       23/24   13:07     1:21:27
3444  Sara Scarpari          F30-34     373/384   13:08     1:21:34
3445  Bebe Paulson           F35-39     276/287   13:09     1:21:37
3446  Jeff Shelstad          M40-44     246/250   13:09     1:21:41
3447  Matt Wyatt             M45-49     240/241   13:10     1:21:45
3448  Anna Wyatt             F15-19       14/14   13:10     1:21:46
3449  Jeffrey Dopkins        M40-44     247/250   13:10     1:21:48
3450  Angela Stegeman        F20-24     130/133   13:11     1:21:50
3451  Curtis Riddle          M30-34     329/330   13:15     1:22:15
3452  Scott Carlson          M30-34     330/330   13:15     1:22:16
3453  Curtis Nelson          M40-44     248/250   13:16     1:22:26
3454  Mason Little           M25-29     268/269   13:18     1:22:36
3455  Sherilyn Goldsmith     F55-59       21/32   13:19     1:22:43
3456  John Stepka            M50-54     162/166   13:21     1:22:53
3457  Bruce Tollefson        M60-64       56/56   13:21     1:22:53
3458  Jean Wood              F55-59       22/32   13:22     1:23:03
3459  Diane Tollefson        F55-59       23/32   13:24     1:23:12
3460  Bridget Dickinson      F30-34     374/384   13:32     1:24:03
3461  Mary Garry             F45-49     129/138   13:32     1:24:03
3462  Chris Slania           M25-29     269/269   13:36     1:24:27
3463  Jim Langland           M55-59     109/111   13:37     1:24:34
3464  Joan Heller            F55-59       24/32   13:38     1:24:40
3465  Debbie Anderson        F50-54       69/77   13:40     1:24:51
3466  Mike Thielen           M50-54     163/166   13:41     1:25:00
3467  Harry Atkins           M35-39     297/298   13:45     1:25:26
3468  Karen Hart             F45-49     130/138   13:47     1:25:35
3469  Rob Brandwick          M35-39     298/298   13:47     1:25:38
3470  Karen Anderson         F40-44     204/212   13:50     1:25:55
3471  Paula Markes           F40-44     205/212   13:54     1:26:19
3472  Douglas Rausch         M50-54     164/166   13:55     1:26:27
3473  Connie Crane           F55-59       25/32   13:55     1:26:28
3474  Penny Langland         F55-59       26/32   13:57     1:26:39
3475  Matt Langland          M20-24       70/70   13:57     1:26:39
3476  Janet Malvitz          F35-39     277/287   14:01     1:27:02
3477  Angela Craven          F20-24     131/133   14:04     1:27:23
3478  Melissa Hendrickson    F25-29     347/354   14:08     1:27:45
3479  Susan Prather          F35-39     278/287   14:10     1:27:58
3480  Jennifer Barger        F35-39     279/287   14:10     1:27:59
3481  Lynn Koop              F30-34     375/384   14:11     1:28:03
3482  Heather Bagley         F25-29     348/354   14:12     1:28:09
3483  Jennifer Lamb-Wolfe    F35-39     280/287   14:14     1:28:26
3484  Jessica Diaz           F30-34     376/384   14:16     1:28:39
3485  Nneka Morgan           F25-29     349/354   14:19     1:28:53
3486  Tia Anderson           F30-34     377/384   14:21     1:29:09
3487  Sara Anderson          F35-39     281/287   14:21     1:29:10
3488  Michelle Gilstead      F35-39     282/287   14:27     1:29:43
3489  Allen Johnson          M70-UP         8/8   14:31     1:30:10
3490  Erin Fitzenberger      F25-29     350/354   14:41     1:31:10
3491  Kathie Fitzenberger    F50-54       70/77   14:42     1:31:21
3492  John Healy             M65-69       24/24   14:53     1:32:24
3493  Stephanie Huber        F20-24     132/133   14:55     1:32:39
3494  Sarah Benson           F20-24     133/133   14:55     1:32:40
3495  Ardis Wright           F65-69         4/4   14:58     1:32:56
3496  Sarah Wright           F35-39     283/287   14:58     1:32:56
3497  Derrald Peterson       M40-44     249/250   14:59     1:33:03
3498  Craig Leibel           M40-44     250/250   15:00     1:33:08
3499  Karen Schwartz         F40-44     206/212   15:03     1:33:26
3500  Kathryn Schwartz       F35-39     284/287   15:06     1:33:45
3501  Frank Switala          M50-54     165/166   15:18     1:35:01
3502  Tammy Leibel           F35-39     285/287   15:18     1:35:01
3503  Stephanie Turkowsi     F40-44     207/212   15:18     1:35:02
3504  Pat Scepaniak          F55-59       27/32   15:18     1:35:03
3505  Dee Stenzel            F50-54       71/77   15:18     1:35:03
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3506  Jill Johnson           F50-54       72/77   15:18     1:35:04
3507  Diane Kachel           F45-49     131/138   15:23     1:35:30
3508  Cathy Higgins          F50-54       73/77   15:25     1:35:46
3509  Cindy Rutland          F60-64       16/18   15:26     1:35:51
3510  Iris Johnson           F55-59       28/32   15:27     1:35:54
3511  Leah Asplund           F30-34     378/384   15:27     1:35:55
3512  Joette Solberg         F30-34     379/384   15:27     1:35:55
3513  Mary Hischke           F55-59       29/32   15:33     1:36:34
3514  Pamela Glander         F40-44     208/212   15:33     1:36:35
3515  Mary Milbrandt         F55-59       30/32   15:34     1:36:39
3516  Jeannette Zappetillo   F50-54       74/77   15:40     1:37:17
3517  Anna Johnson           F25-29     351/354   15:44     1:37:43
3518  Joan Giese             F60-64       17/18   15:47     1:38:00
3519  Suzanne Walkes         F40-44     209/212   15:53     1:38:40
3520  Mary Zalazar           F50-54       75/77   15:56     1:39:00
3521  Helen Stimson          F55-59       31/32   16:01     1:39:27
3522  Carrie Davis           F40-44     210/212   16:06     1:39:57
3523  Joyce Peick            F45-49     132/138   16:08     1:40:11
3524  Melissa Peick          F25-29     352/354   16:08     1:40:11
3525  Neil Trembley          M55-59     110/111   16:09     1:40:17
3526  Beth Johnson           F45-49     133/138   16:09     1:40:20
3527  Wendy Marik            F35-39     286/287   16:10     1:40:22
3528  Jay Sisco              M50-54     166/166   16:10     1:40:22
3529  Ann Page               F40-44     211/212   16:10     1:40:27
3530  Barbara Sisco          F50-54       76/77   16:11     1:40:28
3531  Wendy Wampach          F40-44     212/212   16:15     1:40:56
3532  Linda Harvey           F45-49     134/138   16:15     1:40:56
3533  Susanne Wollman        F45-49     135/138   16:15     1:40:57
3534  Jill Dileva            F35-39     287/287   16:24     1:41:53
3535  Lynne Garcia           F45-49     136/138   16:37     1:43:14
3536  Angie Biltz            F30-34     380/384   16:41     1:43:40
3537  Raymond Mohr           M45-49     241/241   16:43     1:43:52
3538  Michele Helgen         F50-54       77/77   16:44     1:43:56
3539  Terry Johnson          F30-34     381/384   16:56     1:45:11
3540  Lori Grealish          F25-29     353/354   16:56     1:45:11
3541  Nikki Levin            F30-34     382/384   17:00     1:45:36
3542  Jenelle Dehmlow        F30-34     383/384   17:00     1:45:36
3543  Barb Angelo            F55-59       32/32   17:17     1:47:22
3544  Patrick Kennedy        M55-59     111/111   17:20     1:47:40
3545  Margaret McCall        F45-49     137/138   17:24     1:48:01
3546  Karen King             F45-49     138/138   17:24     1:48:02
3547  Patty Rutz             F30-34     384/384   17:29     1:48:37
3548  Geri Rutz              F60-64       18/18   17:29     1:48:38
3549  Katherine Eckel        F25-29     354/354   17:42     1:49:57
0     Laurie Stark           F50-54     2369/29 1:01:15            
0     Carla Valadez          F25-29    2133/163   59:23            
0     Jerry Bergseth         M60-64     2759/40 1:04:28            
0     Barbara Sellers        F60-64      1523/5   55:33            
0     Andrea Johnson         F20-24     2380/78 1:01:20            
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